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            #   W   M      Club

Westerns

Competitors by Club

Regina, SK

           52   0   0      1.  -

            8   5   3      2.  EKDC - EDMONTON KINSMEN DIVING CLUB, AB

            3   2   1      3.  ESPDC - ESPDC, AB

           29  25   4      4.  REGINA - REGINA DIVING CLUB, SK

           15   7   8      5.  REVOLUTION - REVOLUTION, MB

           14  13   1      6.  SASKATOON - SASKATOON DIVING CLUB, SK

            7   6   1      7.  SFEC - SPORT FOR EVERY CHILD, AB

          128  58  18      Total
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 #  Name                        Group         Club        Sex  1M  3M  Plt 3MS 10MS

Westerns

Competitors

Regina, SK

1.  BURGE, GABRIELLE            A - Group                  F   ®   ®               

2.  BURGE, GABRIELLE            Open                       F   ®   ®               

3.  BOSER, MACY                 C1 - Group    EKDC         F   ®   ®   ®           

4.  GAULTOIS, EMILY             C - Group     EKDC         F               ®       

5.  GAULTOIS, EMILY             C2 - Group    EKDC         F   ®   ®   ®           

6.  MIKKELSEN, JILLIAN          E - Group T2  EKDC         F       ®   ®           

7.  MIKKELSEN, JILLIAN          E - Group     EKDC         F   ®                   

8.  PASCHE, EMMA                C1 - Group    EKDC         F   ®                   

9.  PASCHE, EMMA                C - Group T2  EKDC         F       ®               

10. TAYLOR, ADELE               C1 - Group    EKDC         F   ®   ®   ®           

11. CHEUNG, AVERY               A - Group     ESPDC        F   ®   ®               

12. MITTELSTADT, ALESSANDRA     A - Group     ESPDC        F   ®   ®   ®           

13. TEJADA, VIKTORIA            D2 - Group    ESPDC        F   ®                   

14. TEJADA, VIKTORIA            D - Group T2  ESPDC        F       ®               

15. ARSENAULT, LENNY            E - Group T2  REGINA       F   ®   ®   ®           

16. ASH, CHARLIE                D - Group     REGINA       F   ®   ®               

17. ASH, CHARLIE                D1 - Group    REGINA       F   ®   ®   ®           

18. ASH, CHARLIE                E - Group     REGINA       F   ®   ®   ®           

19. ASSIE-WEBB, MARGOT          E - Group T2  REGINA       F   ®   ®   ®           

20. BOSCHMAN, EMELIA            A - Group     REGINA       F   ®   ®   ®           

21. CHAVEZ, RENATHA             D2 - Group    REGINA       F   ®   ®   ®           

22. CHAVEZ, RENATHA             D - Group     REGINA       F   ®   ®   ®           

23. DYNNA, VIENNE               B - Group T2  REGINA       F   ®   ®               

24. EAST, HADLEY                F - Group T2  REGINA       F   ®                   

25. EBERLE, EMMY                E - Group T2  REGINA       F   ®   ®   ®           

26. EBERLE, MALAKAI             C1 - Group    REGINA       F                       

27. ELLES, MADELYN              D - Group T2  REGINA       F   ®   ®   ®           

28. ELLES, MADELYN              D1 - Group    REGINA       F                       

29. GORMAN, GABBY               C1 - Group    REGINA       F   ®       ®           

30. HAMILTON, PIPPA             E - Group     REGINA       F   ®   ®   ®           

31. HAWLEY, RAYANNA             B - Group     REGINA       F       ®   ®           

32. HAWLEY, RAYANNA             B - Group T2  REGINA       F   ®                   

33. HAYWARD, PASCHA             C - Group T2  REGINA       F   ®   ®               

34. JIVSTOV, JULIE              D2 - Group    REGINA       F                       

35. JIVTSOV, JULIE              D - Group     REGINA       F   ®   ®   ®           

36. JIVTSOV, JULIE              D1 - Group    REGINA       F   ®   ®   ®           

37. KRATZ, SOPHIE               F - Group T2  REGINA       F   ®                   

38. LESKO, ISLA                 C - Group T2  REGINA       F   ®   ®   ®           

39. LORENCE, MAEVA              D - Group     REGINA       F   ®                   
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 #  Name                        Group         Club        Sex  1M  3M  Plt 3MS 10MS

Westerns

Competitors

Regina, SK

40. LORENCE, MAEVA              D1 - Group    REGINA       F   ®   ®   ®           

41. LORENCE, MAEVA              E - Group     REGINA       F   ®   ®   ®           

42. MARCHANT, ANNIKA            E - Group T2  REGINA       F   ®   ®   ®           

43. MAYER, MOLLY                A - Group     REGINA       F   ®   ®   ®           

44. MCCALLUM, SOPHIE            C - Group T2  REGINA       F   ®   ®   ®           

45. MCNAUGHTON, ARIE            C2 - Group    REGINA       F   ®       ®           

46. MERKOSKY, CLAIRE            D - Group T2  REGINA       F   ®       ®           

47. MITCHELL, ALICE             D - Group T2  REGINA       F   ®                   

48. POON, IDRIS                 E - Group T2  REGINA       F   ®   ®   ®           

49. PROBE, AUDREY               Open          REGINA       F   ®                   

50. PROBE, AUDREY               A - Group     REGINA       F   ®   ®   ®           

51. QUINN, EBERLE               F - Group T2  REGINA       F   ®                   

52. RINK, AMELIA                F - Group T2  REGINA       F   ®                   

53. SHARP, FINLEE               Open          REGINA       F   ®   ®   ®           

54. SHARP, FINLEE               A - Group     REGINA       F   ®   ®   ®           

55. SLY, HANNA                  D - Group T2  REGINA       F       ®               

56. SLY, HANNA                  D - Group     REGINA       F   ®       ®           

57. SLY, HANNA                  D2 - Group    REGINA       F   ®       ®           

58. SOMER, MABEL                E - Group     REGINA       F   ®   ®   ®           

59. TRITHART, EVERLEY           E - Group T2  REGINA       F   ®                   

60. TRITHART, HARLOW            F - Group T2  REGINA       F   ®                   

61. UNDSETH, ELORA              D1 - Group    REGINA       F   ®   ®   ®           

62. UNDSETH, ELORA              D - Group     REGINA       F   ®   ®               

63. UNDSETH, ELORA              D - Group T2  REGINA       F                       

64. VICKARYOUS, ANNA            D2 - Group    REGINA       F   ®   ®   ®           

65. VICKARYOUS, ANNA            D - Group     REGINA       F   ®   ®   ®           

66. VICKARYOUS, LAUREN          B - Group     REGINA       F   ®   ®   ®           

67. VICKARYOUS, OAKLYNN         F - Group T2  REGINA       F   ®                   

68. WARD DAVIS, MAISIE          D - Group     REGINA       F   ®   ®               

69. WARD DAVIS, MAISIE          D1 - Group    REGINA       F   ®   ®   ®           

70. WARD, MEIKA                 A - Group T2  REGINA       F   ®   ®   ®           

71. WARD, MEIKA                 C - Group T2  REGINA       F                       

72. WEBB, LAYLA                 F - Group T2  REGINA       F   ®                   

73. WELLS, PAIGE                E - Group T2  REGINA       F   ®   ®   ®           

74. ADAMS, SHELBY               B - Group T2  REVOLUTION   F       ®               

75. ADAMS, SHELBY               B - Group     REVOLUTION   F   ®       ®           

76. BLUE KRAUSE, ISLA           A - Group T2  REVOLUTION   F       ®               

77. BLUE KRAUSE, ISLA           A - Group     REVOLUTION   F           ®           

78. CHLOE, CHARISON             D2 - Group    REVOLUTION   F   ®   ®               
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Westerns
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Regina, SK

79. CHLOE, CHARISON             D - Group T2  REVOLUTION   F           ®           

80. HEDGES, EVANGELINE          Open          REVOLUTION   F   ®   ®               

81. HEDGES, EVANGELINE          A - Group     REVOLUTION   F   ®   ®               

82. HEDGES, EVEY                B - Group     REVOLUTION   F                       

83. KELLY, SERENA               C - Group T2  REVOLUTION   F   ®   ®   ®           

84. MORTELE, MILA               B - Group     REVOLUTION   F   ®   ®   ®           

85. MORTELE, MILA               Open          REVOLUTION   F   ®   ®               

86. SHAE, STEVENSON             D - Group T2  REVOLUTION   F       ®   ®           

87. SHAE, STEVENSON             D1 - Group    REVOLUTION   F   ®                   

88. TANAPAT- ANDRE, NICOLE      C1 - Group    REVOLUTION   F   ®   ®   ®           

89. WEBB, ELIN                  D - Group     REVOLUTION   F   ®                   

90. WEBB, ELIN                  D2 - Group    REVOLUTION   F   ®   ®               

91. WOLFE, CORYDON              A - Group     REVOLUTION   F   ®   ®   ®           

92. WOLFE, CORYDON              Open          REVOLUTION   F   ®   ®               

93. BAYNE, PAIGE                B - Group T2  SASKATOON    F   ®   ®               

94. BECK, HEIDI                 B - Group     SASKATOON    F   ®   ®   ®           

95. BONDARENKO, ELLE            D - Group     SASKATOON    F   ®                   

96. BONDARENKO, ELLE            D1 - Group    SASKATOON    F   ®   ®               

97. ESFORD, ELIZABETH           Open          SASKATOON    F       ®   ®           

98. ESFORD, ELIZABETH           A - Group     SASKATOON    F   ®   ®   ®           

99. HALFORD, BROOKE             B - Group T2  SASKATOON    F   ®   ®   ®           

100.HARMON, SHELBY              A - Group T2  SASKATOON    F   ®   ®   ®           

101.KOOP, ISA                   A - Group     SASKATOON    F   ®                   

102.KOOP, ISA                   Open          SASKATOON    F   ®                   

103.LAFRENIERE, JANE            C2 - Group    SASKATOON    F   ®   ®   ®           

104.LAFRENIERE, JANE            Open          SASKATOON    F       ®               

105.LEARY, MAREN                Open          SASKATOON    F   ®   ®               

106.LEARY, MAREN                A - Group     SASKATOON    F   ®   ®   ®           

107.MCGINN, FIONA               C1 - Group    SASKATOON    F   ®   ®   ®           

108.MCLEOD, BETH                B - Group T2  SASKATOON    F   ®                   

109.MCLEOD, BETH                B - Group     SASKATOON    F       ®               

110.MCLEOD, BETH                B2 - Group    SASKATOON    F       ®               

111.MEIER, EMERY                A - Group T2  SASKATOON    F   ®   ®   ®           

112.MYRFIELD-WOLFE, KAILA       D2 - Group    SASKATOON    F   ®   ®   ®           

113.MYRFIELD-WOLFE, KAILA       D - Group     SASKATOON    F   ®       ®           

114.SAINI, PEYTON               B - Group T2  SASKATOON    F   ®   ®               

115.STONE, CARYSSA              B - Group T2  SASKATOON    F   ®                   

116.BARON, ADELYN               D1 - Group    SFEC         F   ®   ®   ®           

117.BARON, ADELYN               D - Group     SFEC         F   ®   ®               

Created using the ISS MMS integratedsports.net Printed: 25/05/2026 10:59:55 AM

Page: 3Licensed to Integrated Sports Systems (ISS) Inc.Signature ___________________



 #  Name                        Group         Club        Sex  1M  3M  Plt 3MS 10MS

Westerns
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Regina, SK

118.ENGEL, TALLULAH             E - Group T2  SFEC         F       ®   ®           

119.ENGEL, TALLULAH             E - Group     SFEC         F   ®                   

120.FORREST, EMMALYN            D2 - Group    SFEC         F   ®   ®   ®           

121.FORREST, EMMALYN            D - Group     SFEC         F   ®   ®               

122.JUGOVICS, STELLA            A - Group     SFEC         F   ®   ®   ®           

123.MUSSBACHER, ADDISON         C - Group T2  SFEC         F       ®               

124.MUSSBACHER, ADDISON         C2 - Group    SFEC         F   ®       ®           

125.MUSSBACHER, ADDISON         C - Group     SFEC         F       ®       ®       

126.SYLVESTER, LAURETTE         C1 - Group    SFEC         F   ®   ®               

127.TADMAN, SAMANTHA            C - Group T2  SFEC         F       ®               

128.TADMAN, SAMANTHA            C1 - Group    SFEC         F   ®                   

129.CHEN, JORDAN                Open          EKDC         M   ®   ®               

130.HOOSEIN, PAUL               B - Group     EKDC         M   ®   ®               

131.NYS, CORMAC                 C1 - Group    EKDC         M   ®   ®   ®           

132.DERENIWSKI, ZANDER          C1 - Group    ESPDC        M   ®   ®   ®           

133.ASH, EVERETT                C - Group T2  REGINA       M   ®   ®   ®           

134.EBERLE, MALAKAI             C - Group T2  REGINA       M   ®   ®   ®           

135.FORTIER, JETT               D - Group T2  REGINA       M   ®   ®   ®           

136.GORMAN, GABBY               C - Group T2  REGINA       M                       

137.GREGOIRE, OWEN              E - Group T2  REGINA       M   ®   ®   ®           

138.JIVTSOV, MIKHAIL            C - Group T2  REGINA       M   ®   ®   ®           

139.MILLAR, OLIVER              E - Group T2  REGINA       M   ®                   

140.MITCHELL, SULLIVAN          D1 - Group    REGINA       M   ®   ®   ®           

141.MITCHELL, SULLIVAN          E - Group     REGINA       M   ®   ®   ®           

142.MITCHELL, WYNN              C1 - Group    REGINA       M   ®   ®   ®           

143.MOFFAT, FREDDIE             Open          REGINA       M   ®   ®   ®           

144.MOFFAT, FREDDIE             A - Group     REGINA       M   ®   ®   ®           

145.REID, MADDEN                D - Group T2  REGINA       M   ®   ®   ®           

146.SWEENEY, LUKE               D - Group T2  REGINA       M   ®   ®   ®           

147.BROMBACH, GABRIEL           B - Group     REVOLUTION   M   ®   ®   ®           

148.JEGUES, LOUIS               C2 - Group    REVOLUTION   M   ®   ®   ®           

149.KAM, SAMUEL                 C1 - Group    REVOLUTION   M   ®   ®   ®           

150.LANDRY, NICOLAS             Open          REVOLUTION   M       ®               

151.LANDRY, NICOLAS             B - Group     REVOLUTION   M   ®   ®   ®           

152.LOUIS, JEGUES               Open          REVOLUTION   M       ®               

153.MORENO, TOMAS               Open          REVOLUTION   M       ®               

154.MORENO, TOMAS               A - Group     REVOLUTION   M   ®   ®               

155.TIAGLEI, VLAD               A - Group     REVOLUTION   M       ®               

156.WILSON, MILES               B - Group T2  REVOLUTION   M   ®   ®   ®           
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Westerns
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Regina, SK

157.ADAMS, BECKETT              C1 - Group    SASKATOON    M   ®   ®   ®   ®       

158.NEWKIRK, ZAMAN              Open          SASKATOON    M   ®   ®   ®           

159.NEWKIRK, ZAMAN              A - Group     SASKATOON    M   ®   ®               

160.RICO LAM, MARK              Open          SFEC         M       ®               

161.RICO LAM, MARK              A - Group     SFEC         M   ®   ®   ®           

162.CHAVEZ, SLY                 Other T2                   O   ®                   

163.ELLES, UNDSETH              Other T2                   O   ®                   

164.GAULTOIS, MUSSBACHER        Other T2                   O   ®                   

165.GORMAN, JIVTSOV             Other T2                   O   ®                   

166.JIVTSOV, VICKARYOUS         Other T2                   O   ®                   

167.LESKO, MERKOWSKY            Other T2                   O   ®                   

168.MCCALLUM, KELLY             Other T2                   O   ®                   

169.REID, WARD DAVIS            Other T2                   O   ®                   

170.ASH, EBERLE                 Other T2                   O   ®                   

171.ASH, LORENCE                Other T2                   O   ®                   

172.JUGOVICS, MITTELSTADT       Other T2                   O       ®               

173.MAYER, BOSCHMAN             Other T2                   O       ®               

174.MITCHELL, SQUARED           Other T2                   O   ®                   

175.MORTELE, HEDGES             Other T2                   O       ®               

176.MYRFIELD-WOLFE, MCGINN      Other T2                   O   ®                   

177.NEWKIRK, MOFFAT             Other T2                   O       ®               

178.SHARP, PROBE                Other T2                   O       ®               

179.TANAPAT-ANDRE, WEBB         Other T2                   O   ®                   

180.ASH, CHARLIE                Mixed                      X                    ®  

181.ASH, EVERETT                Mixed                      X                    ®  

182.BOSCHMAN, EMELIA            Mixed                      X               ®       

183.CHAVEZ, RENAUTHA            Mixed                      X                    ®  

184.EBERLE, MALAKAI             Mixed                      X                    ®  

185.ELLES, MADELYN              Mixed                      X                    ®  

186.GORMAN, GABBY               Mixed                      X                    ®  

187.JIVTSOV, JULIE              Mixed                      X                    ®  

188.JIVTSOV, MIKHAIL            Mixed                      X                    ®  

189.JUGOVICS, STELLA            Mixed                      X               ®       

190.KELLY, SERENA               Mixed                      X                    ®  

191.LESKO, ISLA                 Mixed                      X                    ®  

192.LORENCE, MAEVA              Mixed                      X                    ®  

193.MAYER, MOLLY                Mixed                      X               ®       

194.MCCALLUM, SOPHIE            Mixed                      X                    ®  

195.MERKOSKY, CLAIRE            Mixed                      X                    ®  
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196.MITCHELL, SULLIVAN          Mixed                      X                    ®  

197.MITCHELL, WYNN              Mixed                      X                    ®  

198.MITTELSTADT, ALESSANDRA     Mixed                      X               ®       

199.MOFFAT, FREDDIE             Mixed                      X               ®       

200.MORTELE, MILA               Mixed                      X               ®       

201.MYRFIELD-WOLFE, KAILA       Mixed                      X                    ®  

202.NEWKIRK, ZAMAN              Mixed                      X               ®       

203.PROBE, AUDREY               Mixed                      X               ®       

204.REID, MADDEN                Mixed                      X                    ®  

205.SHARP, FINLEE               Mixed                      X               ®       

206.SLY, HANNA                  Mixed                      X                    ®  

207.UNDSETH, ELORA              Mixed                      X                    ®  

208.VICKARYOUS, ANNA            Mixed                      X                    ®  

209.WARD DAVIS, MAISIE          Mixed                      X                    ®  

210.WEBB, ELIN                  Mixed                      X                    ®  

211.HEDGES, EVEY                Mixed                      X               ®       

212.MCGINN, FIONA               Mixed                      X                    ®  

213.TANAPAT-AMORE, NICOLE       Mixed                      X                    ®  
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               Name                          Club                

Westerns

Judges

Regina, SK

               BOEHM, MARKUS                                     

               BURNETT, SEAN                                     

               CHAVEZ, CLAUDIA                                   

               DUMONTIER, GABRIEL                                

               FRANCIS, ABBY                                     

               FWELLING, DAVE                                    

               FWELLING, STEVE                                   

               JAMES, LINDSAY                                    

               JANI, URJA                                        

               JUDGE, COACH1                                     

               JUDGE, COACH2                                     

               JUDGE, COACH3                                     

               KLEIN, JANA                                       

               KOOP, ISLA                                        

               LAURA, DESAULTELS                                 

               MILLS, JOLENE                                     

               MITCHELL, ANDREW                                  

               PALMER, JESSIE LEE                                

               PIPER, MIKAYLA                                    

               PROBE, ZANE                                       

               SERBIN, OLEH                                      

               TOTH, SARA                                        

               YNANOV, ILYA                                      
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Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

Ex. Ordre Nom                            Groupe        Club                 Sexe 

Westerns

Boys A - Group 1 M Prelims

Regina, SK

    START LIST 

    1.    NEWKIRK, ZAMAN                 A - Group     SASKATOON            M      

    2.    MORENO, TOMAS                  A - Group     REVOLUTION           M      

    3.    RICO LAM, MARK                 A - Group     SFEC                 M      

    4.    MOFFAT, FREDDIE                A - Group     REGINA               M      
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Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

Ex. Ordre Nom                            Groupe        Club                 Sexe 

Westerns

Boys A - Group 3 M Prelims

Regina, SK

    START LIST 

    1.    MORENO, TOMAS                  A - Group     REVOLUTION           M      

    2.    MOFFAT, FREDDIE                A - Group     REGINA               M      

    3.    RICO LAM, MARK                 A - Group     SFEC                 M      

    4.    NEWKIRK, ZAMAN                 A - Group     SASKATOON            M      

    5.    TIAGLEI, VLAD                  A - Group     REVOLUTION           M      
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Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

Ex. Ordre Nom                            Groupe        Club                 Sexe 

Westerns

Boys A - Group Platform Prelims

Regina, SK

    START LIST 

    1.    RICO LAM, MARK                 A - Group     SFEC                 M      

    2.    MOFFAT, FREDDIE                A - Group     REGINA               M      
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Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

Ex. Ordre Nom                            Groupe        Club                 Sexe 

Westerns

Boys B - Group 1 M Prelims

Regina, SK

    START LIST 

    1.    HOOSEIN, PAUL                  B - Group     EKDC                 M      

    2.    BROMBACH, GABRIEL              B - Group     REVOLUTION           M      

    3.    LANDRY, NICOLAS                B - Group     REVOLUTION           M      
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Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

Ex. Ordre Nom                            Groupe        Club                 Sexe 

Westerns

Boys B - Group 3 M Prelims

Regina, SK

    START LIST 

    1.    BROMBACH, GABRIEL              B - Group     REVOLUTION           M      

    2.    LANDRY, NICOLAS                B - Group     REVOLUTION           M      

    3.    HOOSEIN, PAUL                  B - Group     EKDC                 M      
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Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

Ex. Ordre Nom                            Groupe        Club                 Sexe 

Westerns

Boys B - Group Platform Prelims

Regina, SK

    START LIST 

    1.    LANDRY, NICOLAS                B - Group     REVOLUTION           M      

    2.    BROMBACH, GABRIEL              B - Group     REVOLUTION           M      
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Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

Ex. Ordre Nom                            Groupe        Club                 Sexe 

Westerns

Boys B - Group Tier II 1 M Prelims

Regina, SK

    START LIST 

    1.    WILSON, MILES                  B - Group T2  REVOLUTION           M      
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Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

Ex. Ordre Nom                            Groupe        Club                 Sexe 

Westerns

Boys B - Group Tier II 3 M Prelims

Regina, SK

    START LIST 

    1.    WILSON, MILES                  B - Group T2  REVOLUTION           M      
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Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

Ex. Ordre Nom                            Groupe        Club                 Sexe 

Westerns

Boys B - Group Tier II Platform Prelims

Regina, SK

    START LIST 

    1.    WILSON, MILES                  B - Group T2  REVOLUTION           M      
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Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

Ex. Ordre Nom                            Groupe        Club                 Sexe 

Westerns

Boys C - Group Tier II 1 M Prelims

Regina, SK

    START LIST 

    1.    EBERLE, MALAKAI                C - Group T2  REGINA               F      

    2.    JIVTSOV, MIKHAIL               C - Group T2  REGINA               M      

    3.    ASH, EVERETT                   C - Group T2  REGINA               M      
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Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

Ex. Ordre Nom                            Groupe        Club                 Sexe 

Westerns

Boys C - Group Tier II 3 M Prelims

Regina, SK

    START LIST 

    1.    JIVTSOV, MIKHAIL               C - Group T2  REGINA               M      

    2.    ASH, EVERETT                   C - Group T2  REGINA               M      

    3.    EBERLE, MALAKAI                C - Group T2  REGINA               F      
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Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

Ex. Ordre Nom                            Groupe        Club                 Sexe 

Westerns

Boys C - Group Tier II Platform Prelims

Regina, SK

    START LIST 

    1.    EBERLE, MALAKAI                C - Group T2  REGINA               F      

    2.    ASH, EVERETT                   C - Group T2  REGINA               M      

    3.    JIVTSOV, MIKHAIL               C - Group T2  REGINA               M      
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Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

Ex. Ordre Nom                            Groupe        Club                 Sexe 

Westerns

Boys C1 - Group 1 M Prelims

Regina, SK

    START LIST 

    1.    DERENIWSKI, ZANDER             C1 - Group    ESPDC                M      

    2.    NYS, CORMAC                    C1 - Group    EKDC                 M      

    3.    KAM, SAMUEL                    C1 - Group    REVOLUTION           M      

    4.    ADAMS, BECKETT                 C1 - Group    SASKATOON            M      

    5.    MITCHELL, WYNN                 C1 - Group    REGINA               M      
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Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

Ex. Ordre Nom                            Groupe        Club                 Sexe 

Westerns

Boys C1 - Group 3 M Prelims

Regina, SK

    START LIST 

    1.    MITCHELL, WYNN                 C1 - Group    REGINA               M      

    2.    DERENIWSKI, ZANDER             C1 - Group    ESPDC                M      

    3.    KAM, SAMUEL                    C1 - Group    REVOLUTION           M      

    4.    NYS, CORMAC                    C1 - Group    EKDC                 M      

    5.    ADAMS, BECKETT                 C1 - Group    SASKATOON            M      
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Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

Ex. Ordre Nom                            Groupe        Club                 Sexe 

Westerns

Boys C1 - Group Platform Prelims

Regina, SK

    START LIST 

    1.    DERENIWSKI, ZANDER             C1 - Group    ESPDC                M      

    2.    MITCHELL, WYNN                 C1 - Group    REGINA               M      

    3.    NYS, CORMAC                    C1 - Group    EKDC                 M      

    4.    KAM, SAMUEL                    C1 - Group    REVOLUTION           M      

    5.    ADAMS, BECKETT                 C1 - Group    SASKATOON            M      
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Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

Ex. Ordre Nom                            Groupe        Club                 Sexe 

Westerns

Boys C2 - Group 1 M Prelims

Regina, SK

    START LIST 

    1.    JEGUES, LOUIS                  C2 - Group    REVOLUTION           M      
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Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

Ex. Ordre Nom                            Groupe        Club                 Sexe 

Westerns

Boys C2 - Group 3 M Prelims

Regina, SK

    START LIST 

    1.    JEGUES, LOUIS                  C2 - Group    REVOLUTION           M      
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Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

Ex. Ordre Nom                            Groupe        Club                 Sexe 

Westerns

Boys C2 - Group Platform Prelims

Regina, SK

    START LIST 

    1.    JEGUES, LOUIS                  C2 - Group    REVOLUTION           M      
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Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

Ex. Ordre Nom                            Groupe        Club                 Sexe 

Westerns

Boys D - Group Tier II 1 M Prelims

Regina, SK

    START LIST 

    1.    REID, MADDEN                   D - Group T2  REGINA               M      

    2.    SWEENEY, LUKE                  D - Group T2  REGINA               M      

    3.    FORTIER, JETT                  D - Group T2  REGINA               M      
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Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

Ex. Ordre Nom                            Groupe        Club                 Sexe 

Westerns

Boys D - Group Tier II 3 M Prelims

Regina, SK

    START LIST 

    1.    REID, MADDEN                   D - Group T2  REGINA               M      

    2.    SWEENEY, LUKE                  D - Group T2  REGINA               M      

    3.    FORTIER, JETT                  D - Group T2  REGINA               M      
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Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

Ex. Ordre Nom                            Groupe        Club                 Sexe 

Westerns

Boys D - Group Tier II Platform Prelims

Regina, SK

    START LIST 

    1.    SWEENEY, LUKE                  D - Group T2  REGINA               M      

    2.    REID, MADDEN                   D - Group T2  REGINA               M      

    3.    FORTIER, JETT                  D - Group T2  REGINA               M      
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Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

Ex. Ordre Nom                            Groupe        Club                 Sexe 

Westerns

Boys D1 - Group 1 M Prelims

Regina, SK

    START LIST 

    1.    MITCHELL, SULLIVAN             D1 - Group    REGINA               M      
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Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

Ex. Ordre Nom                            Groupe        Club                 Sexe 

Westerns

Boys D1 - Group 3 M Prelims

Regina, SK

    START LIST 

    1.    MITCHELL, SULLIVAN             D1 - Group    REGINA               M      
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Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

Ex. Ordre Nom                            Groupe        Club                 Sexe 

Westerns

Boys D1 - Group Platform Prelims

Regina, SK

    START LIST 

    1.    MITCHELL, SULLIVAN             D1 - Group    REGINA               M      
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Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

Ex. Ordre Nom                            Groupe        Club                 Sexe 

Westerns

Boys E - Group 1 M Prelims

Regina, SK

    START LIST 

    1.    MITCHELL, SULLIVAN             E - Group     REGINA               M      
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Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

Ex. Ordre Nom                            Groupe        Club                 Sexe 

Westerns

Boys E - Group 3 M Prelims

Regina, SK

    START LIST 

    1.    MITCHELL, SULLIVAN             E - Group     REGINA               M      
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Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

Ex. Ordre Nom                            Groupe        Club                 Sexe 

Westerns

Boys E - Group Platform Prelims

Regina, SK

    START LIST 

    1.    MITCHELL, SULLIVAN             E - Group     REGINA               M      
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Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

Ex. Ordre Nom                            Groupe        Club                 Sexe 

Westerns

Boys E - Group Tier II 1 M Prelims

Regina, SK

    START LIST 

    1.    MILLAR, OLIVER                 E - Group T2  REGINA               M      

    2.    GREGOIRE, OWEN                 E - Group T2  REGINA               M      
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Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

Ex. Ordre Nom                            Groupe        Club                 Sexe 

Westerns

Boys E - Group Tier II 3 M Prelims

Regina, SK

    START LIST 

    1.    GREGOIRE, OWEN                 E - Group T2  REGINA               M      
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Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

Ex. Ordre Nom                            Groupe        Club                 Sexe 

Westerns

Boys E - Group Tier II Platform Prelims

Regina, SK

    START LIST 

    1.    GREGOIRE, OWEN                 E - Group T2  REGINA               M      
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Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

Ex. Ordre Nom                            Groupe        Club                 Sexe 

Westerns

Girls A - Group 1 M Prelims

Regina, SK

    START LIST 

    1.    JUGOVICS, STELLA               A - Group     SFEC                 F      

    2.    HEDGES, EVANGELINE             A - Group     REVOLUTION           F      

    3.    WOLFE, CORYDON                 A - Group     REVOLUTION           F      

    4.    BOSCHMAN, EMELIA               A - Group     REGINA               F      

    5.    CHEUNG, AVERY                  A - Group     ESPDC                F      

    6.    MAYER, MOLLY                   A - Group     REGINA               F      

    7.    SHARP, FINLEE                  A - Group     REGINA               F      

    8.    MITTELSTADT, ALESSANDRA        A - Group     ESPDC                F      

    9.    BURGE, GABRIELLE               A - Group     FA                   F      

    10.   KOOP, ISA                      A - Group     SASKATOON            F      

    11.   PROBE, AUDREY                  A - Group     REGINA               F      

    12.   LEARY, MAREN                   A - Group     SASKATOON            F      

    13.   ESFORD, ELIZABETH              A - Group     SASKATOON            F      
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Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

Ex. Ordre Nom                            Groupe        Club                 Sexe 

Westerns

Girls A - Group 3 M Prelims

Regina, SK

    START LIST 

    1.    MITTELSTADT, ALESSANDRA        A - Group     ESPDC                F      

    2.    MAYER, MOLLY                   A - Group     REGINA               F      

    3.    LEARY, MAREN                   A - Group     SASKATOON            F      

    4.    PROBE, AUDREY                  A - Group     REGINA               F      

    5.    HEDGES, EVANGELINE             A - Group     REVOLUTION           F      

    6.    JUGOVICS, STELLA               A - Group     SFEC                 F      

    7.    ESFORD, ELIZABETH              A - Group     SASKATOON            F      

    8.    WOLFE, CORYDON                 A - Group     REVOLUTION           F      

    9.    SHARP, FINLEE                  A - Group     REGINA               F      

    10.   BOSCHMAN, EMELIA               A - Group     REGINA               F      

    11.   BURGE, GABRIELLE               A - Group     FA                   F      

    12.   CHEUNG, AVERY                  A - Group     ESPDC                F      
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Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

Ex. Ordre Nom                            Groupe        Club                 Sexe 

Westerns

Girls A - Group Platform Prelims

Regina, SK

    START LIST 

    1.    WOLFE, CORYDON                 A - Group     REVOLUTION           F      

    2.    JUGOVICS, STELLA               A - Group     SFEC                 F      

    3.    SHARP, FINLEE                  A - Group     REGINA               F      

    4.    PROBE, AUDREY                  A - Group     REGINA               F      

    5.    BLUE KRAUSE, ISLA              A - Group     REVOLUTION           F      

    6.    MAYER, MOLLY                   A - Group     REGINA               F      

    7.    ESFORD, ELIZABETH              A - Group     SASKATOON            F      

    8.    MITTELSTADT, ALESSANDRA        A - Group     ESPDC                F      

    9.    BOSCHMAN, EMELIA               A - Group     REGINA               F      

    10.   LEARY, MAREN                   A - Group     SASKATOON            F      
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Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

Ex. Ordre Nom                            Groupe        Club                 Sexe 

Westerns

Girls A - Group Tier II 1 M Prelims

Regina, SK

    START LIST 

    1.    MEIER, EMERY                   A - Group T2  SASKATOON            F      

    2.    HARMON, SHELBY                 A - Group T2  SASKATOON            F      

    3.    WARD, MEIKA                    A - Group T2  REGINA               F      

Created using the ISS MMS integratedsports.net Printed: 25/05/2026 11:01:37 AM

Page: 1Licensed to Integrated Sports Systems (ISS) Inc.Signature ___________________



Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

Ex. Ordre Nom                            Groupe        Club                 Sexe 

Westerns

Girls A - Group Tier II 3 M Prelims

Regina, SK

    START LIST 

    1.    BLUE KRAUSE, ISLA              A - Group T2  REVOLUTION           F      

    2.    MEIER, EMERY                   A - Group T2  SASKATOON            F      

    3.    HARMON, SHELBY                 A - Group T2  SASKATOON            F      

    4.    WARD, MEIKA                    A - Group T2  REGINA               F      
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Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

Ex. Ordre Nom                            Groupe        Club                 Sexe 

Westerns

Girls A - Group Tier II Platform Prelims

Regina, SK

    START LIST 

    1.    HARMON, SHELBY                 A - Group T2  SASKATOON            F      

    2.    WARD, MEIKA                    A - Group T2  REGINA               F      

    3.    MEIER, EMERY                   A - Group T2  SASKATOON            F      
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Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

Ex. Ordre Nom                            Groupe        Club                 Sexe 

Westerns

Girls B - Group 1 M Prelims

Regina, SK

    START LIST 

    1.    VICKARYOUS, LAUREN             B - Group     REGINA               F      

    2.    MORTELE, MILA                  B - Group     REVOLUTION           F      

    3.    ADAMS, SHELBY                  B - Group     REVOLUTION           F      

    4.    BECK, HEIDI                    B - Group     SASKATOON            F      
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Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

Ex. Ordre Nom                            Groupe        Club                 Sexe 

Westerns

Girls B - Group 3 M Prelims

Regina, SK

    START LIST 

    1.    VICKARYOUS, LAUREN             B - Group     REGINA               F      

    2.    HAWLEY, RAYANNA                B - Group     REGINA               F      

    3.    BECK, HEIDI                    B - Group     SASKATOON            F      

    4.    MORTELE, MILA                  B - Group     REVOLUTION           F      

    5.    MCLEOD, BETH                   B - Group     SASKATOON            F      

Created using the ISS MMS integratedsports.net Printed: 25/05/2026 11:01:22 AM

Page: 1Licensed to Integrated Sports Systems (ISS) Inc.Signature ___________________



Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

Ex. Ordre Nom                            Groupe        Club                 Sexe 

Westerns

Girls B - Group Platform Prelims

Regina, SK

    START LIST 

    1.    BECK, HEIDI                    B - Group     SASKATOON            F      

    2.    HAWLEY, RAYANNA                B - Group     REGINA               F      

    3.    MORTELE, MILA                  B - Group     REVOLUTION           F      

    4.    ADAMS, SHELBY                  B - Group     REVOLUTION           F      

    5.    VICKARYOUS, LAUREN             B - Group     REGINA               F      
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Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

Ex. Ordre Nom                            Groupe        Club                 Sexe 

Westerns

Girls B - Group Tier II 1 M Prelims

Regina, SK

    START LIST 

    1.    SAINI, PEYTON                  B - Group T2  SASKATOON            F      

    2.    MCLEOD, BETH                   B - Group T2  SASKATOON            F      

    3.    HALFORD, BROOKE                B - Group T2  SASKATOON            F      

    4.    STONE, CARYSSA                 B - Group T2  SASKATOON            F      

    5.    BAYNE, PAIGE                   B - Group T2  SASKATOON            F      

    6.    DYNNA, VIENNE                  B - Group T2  REGINA               F      

    7.    HAWLEY, RAYANNA                B - Group T2  REGINA               F      
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Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

Ex. Ordre Nom                            Groupe        Club                 Sexe 

Westerns

Girls B - Group Tier II 3 M Prelims

Regina, SK

    START LIST 

    1.    SAINI, PEYTON                  B - Group T2  SASKATOON            F      

    2.    HALFORD, BROOKE                B - Group T2  SASKATOON            F      

    3.    BAYNE, PAIGE                   B - Group T2  SASKATOON            F      

    4.    ADAMS, SHELBY                  B - Group T2  REVOLUTION           F      

    5.    DYNNA, VIENNE                  B - Group T2  REGINA               F      
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Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

Ex. Ordre Nom                            Groupe        Club                 Sexe 

Westerns

Girls B - Group Tier II Platform Prelims

Regina, SK

    START LIST 

    1.    HALFORD, BROOKE                B - Group T2  SASKATOON            F      
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Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

Ex. Ordre Nom                            Groupe        Club                 Sexe 

Westerns

Girls C - Group Tier II 1 M Prelims

Regina, SK

    START LIST 

    1.    MCCALLUM, SOPHIE               C - Group T2  REGINA               F      

    2.    KELLY, SERENA                  C - Group T2  REVOLUTION           F      

    3.    HAYWARD, PASCHA                C - Group T2  REGINA               F      

    4.    LESKO, ISLA                    C - Group T2  REGINA               F      
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Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

Ex. Ordre Nom                            Groupe        Club                 Sexe 

Westerns

Girls C - Group Tier II 3 M Prelims

Regina, SK

    START LIST 

    1.    PASCHE, EMMA                   C - Group T2  EKDC                 F      

    2.    HAYWARD, PASCHA                C - Group T2  REGINA               F      

    3.    LESKO, ISLA                    C - Group T2  REGINA               F      

    4.    KELLY, SERENA                  C - Group T2  REVOLUTION           F      

    5.    MCCALLUM, SOPHIE               C - Group T2  REGINA               F      

    6.    TADMAN, SAMANTHA               C - Group T2  SFEC                 F      

    7.    MUSSBACHER, ADDISON            C - Group T2  SFEC                 F      
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Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

Ex. Ordre Nom                            Groupe        Club                 Sexe 

Westerns

Girls C - Group Tier II Platform Prelims

Regina, SK

    START LIST 

    1.    MCCALLUM, SOPHIE               C - Group T2  REGINA               F      

    2.    KELLY, SERENA                  C - Group T2  REVOLUTION           F      

    3.    LESKO, ISLA                    C - Group T2  REGINA               F      
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Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

Ex. Ordre Nom                            Groupe        Club                 Sexe 

Westerns

Girls C1 - Group 1 M Prelims

Regina, SK

    START LIST 

    1.    GORMAN, GABBY                  C1 - Group    REGINA               F      

    2.    SYLVESTER, LAURETTE            C1 - Group    SFEC                 F      

    3.    MCGINN, FIONA                  C1 - Group    SASKATOON            F      

    4.    PASCHE, EMMA                   C1 - Group    EKDC                 F      

    5.    TAYLOR, ADELE                  C1 - Group    EKDC                 F      

    6.    TADMAN, SAMANTHA               C1 - Group    SFEC                 F      

    7.    BOSER, MACY                    C1 - Group    EKDC                 F      

    8.    TANAPAT- ANDRE, NICOLE         C1 - Group    REVOLUTION           F      
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Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

Ex. Ordre Nom                            Groupe        Club                 Sexe 

Westerns

Girls C1 - Group 3 M Prelims

Regina, SK

    START LIST 

    1.    MCGINN, FIONA                  C1 - Group    SASKATOON            F      

    2.    BOSER, MACY                    C1 - Group    EKDC                 F      

    3.    SYLVESTER, LAURETTE            C1 - Group    SFEC                 F      

    4.    TAYLOR, ADELE                  C1 - Group    EKDC                 F      

    5.    TANAPAT- ANDRE, NICOLE         C1 - Group    REVOLUTION           F      
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Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

Ex. Ordre Nom                            Groupe        Club                 Sexe 

Westerns

Girls C1 - Group Platform Prelims

Regina, SK

    START LIST 

    1.    TANAPAT- ANDRE, NICOLE         C1 - Group    REVOLUTION           F      

    2.    BOSER, MACY                    C1 - Group    EKDC                 F      

    3.    TAYLOR, ADELE                  C1 - Group    EKDC                 F      

    4.    MCGINN, FIONA                  C1 - Group    SASKATOON            F      

    5.    GORMAN, GABBY                  C1 - Group    REGINA               F      
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Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

Ex. Ordre Nom                            Groupe        Club                 Sexe 

Westerns

Girls C2 - Group 1 M Prelims

Regina, SK

    START LIST 

    1.    MCNAUGHTON, ARIE               C2 - Group    REGINA               F      

    2.    LAFRENIERE, JANE               C2 - Group    SASKATOON            F      

    3.    MUSSBACHER, ADDISON            C2 - Group    SFEC                 F      

    4.    GAULTOIS, EMILY                C2 - Group    EKDC                 F      

Created using the ISS MMS integratedsports.net Printed: 25/05/2026 11:01:18 AM

Page: 1Licensed to Integrated Sports Systems (ISS) Inc.Signature ___________________



Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

Ex. Ordre Nom                            Groupe        Club                 Sexe 

Westerns

Girls C2 - Group 3 M Prelims

Regina, SK

    START LIST 

    1.    GAULTOIS, EMILY                C2 - Group    EKDC                 F      

    2.    LAFRENIERE, JANE               C2 - Group    SASKATOON            F      
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Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

Ex. Ordre Nom                            Groupe        Club                 Sexe 

Westerns

Girls C2 - Group Platform Prelims

Regina, SK

    START LIST 

    1.    GAULTOIS, EMILY                C2 - Group    EKDC                 F      

    2.    LAFRENIERE, JANE               C2 - Group    SASKATOON            F      

    3.    MCNAUGHTON, ARIE               C2 - Group    REGINA               F      

    4.    MUSSBACHER, ADDISON            C2 - Group    SFEC                 F      
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Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

Ex. Ordre Nom                            Groupe        Club                 Sexe 

Westerns

Girls D - Group 1 M Finals

Regina, SK

    START LIST 

    1.    ASH, CHARLIE                   D - Group     REGINA               F      

    2.    UNDSETH, ELORA                 D - Group     REGINA               F      

    3.    LORENCE, MAEVA                 D - Group     REGINA               F      

    4.    BONDARENKO, ELLE               D - Group     SASKATOON            F      

    5.    SLY, HANNA                     D - Group     REGINA               F      

    6.    BARON, ADELYN                  D - Group     SFEC                 F      

    7.    WARD DAVIS, MAISIE             D - Group     REGINA               F      

    8.    WEBB, ELIN                     D - Group     REVOLUTION           F      

    9.    VICKARYOUS, ANNA               D - Group     REGINA               F      

    10.   JIVTSOV, JULIE                 D - Group     REGINA               F      

    11.   FORREST, EMMALYN               D - Group     SFEC                 F      

    12.   MYRFIELD-WOLFE, KAILA          D - Group     SASKATOON            F      

    13.   CHAVEZ, RENATHA                D - Group     REGINA               F      
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Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

Ex. Ordre Nom                            Groupe        Club                 Sexe 

Westerns

Girls D - Group 3 M Finals

Regina, SK

    START LIST 

    1.    UNDSETH, ELORA                 D - Group     REGINA               F      

    2.    WARD DAVIS, MAISIE             D - Group     REGINA               F      

    3.    ASH, CHARLIE                   D - Group     REGINA               F      

    4.    VICKARYOUS, ANNA               D - Group     REGINA               F      

    5.    CHAVEZ, RENATHA                D - Group     REGINA               F      

    6.    JIVTSOV, JULIE                 D - Group     REGINA               F      
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Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

Ex. Ordre Nom                            Groupe        Club                 Sexe 

Westerns

Girls D - Group Platform Finals

Regina, SK

    START LIST 

    1.    SLY, HANNA                     D - Group     REGINA               F      

    2.    VICKARYOUS, ANNA               D - Group     REGINA               F      

    3.    MYRFIELD-WOLFE, KAILA          D - Group     SASKATOON            F      

    4.    CHAVEZ, RENATHA                D - Group     REGINA               F      

    5.    JIVTSOV, JULIE                 D - Group     REGINA               F      
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Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

Ex. Ordre Nom                            Groupe        Club                 Sexe 

Westerns

Girls D - Group Tier II 1 M Prelims

Regina, SK

    START LIST 

    1.    MERKOSKY, CLAIRE               D - Group T2  REGINA               F      

    2.    MITCHELL, ALICE                D - Group T2  REGINA               F      

    3.    ELLES, MADELYN                 D - Group T2  REGINA               F      
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Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

Ex. Ordre Nom                            Groupe        Club                 Sexe 

Westerns

Girls D - Group Tier II 3 M Prelims

Regina, SK

    START LIST 

    1.    TEJADA, VIKTORIA               D - Group T2  ESPDC                F      

    2.    ELLES, MADELYN                 D - Group T2  REGINA               F      

    3.    SLY, HANNA                     D - Group T2  REGINA               F      

    4.    SHAE, STEVENSON                D - Group T2  REVOLUTION           F      
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Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

Ex. Ordre Nom                            Groupe        Club                 Sexe 

Westerns

Girls D - Group Tier II Platform Prelims

Regina, SK

    START LIST 

    1.    MERKOSKY, CLAIRE               D - Group T2  REGINA               F      

    2.    ELLES, MADELYN                 D - Group T2  REGINA               F      

    3.    CHLOE, CHARISON                D - Group T2  REVOLUTION           F      

    4.    SHAE, STEVENSON                D - Group T2  REVOLUTION           F      
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Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

Ex. Ordre Nom                            Groupe        Club                 Sexe 

Westerns

Girls D1 - Group 1 M Prelims

Regina, SK

    START LIST 

    1.    SHAE, STEVENSON                D1 - Group    REVOLUTION           F      

    2.    WARD DAVIS, MAISIE             D1 - Group    REGINA               F      

    3.    BONDARENKO, ELLE               D1 - Group    SASKATOON            F      

    4.    BARON, ADELYN                  D1 - Group    SFEC                 F      

    5.    ASH, CHARLIE                   D1 - Group    REGINA               F      

    6.    LORENCE, MAEVA                 D1 - Group    REGINA               F      

    7.    UNDSETH, ELORA                 D1 - Group    REGINA               F      

    8.    JIVTSOV, JULIE                 D1 - Group    REGINA               F      
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Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

Ex. Ordre Nom                            Groupe        Club                 Sexe 

Westerns

Girls D1 - Group 3 M Prelims

Regina, SK

    START LIST 

    1.    UNDSETH, ELORA                 D1 - Group    REGINA               F      

    2.    WARD DAVIS, MAISIE             D1 - Group    REGINA               F      

    3.    BONDARENKO, ELLE               D1 - Group    SASKATOON            F      

    4.    JIVTSOV, JULIE                 D1 - Group    REGINA               F      

    5.    BARON, ADELYN                  D1 - Group    SFEC                 F      

    6.    LORENCE, MAEVA                 D1 - Group    REGINA               F      

    7.    ASH, CHARLIE                   D1 - Group    REGINA               F      
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Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

Ex. Ordre Nom                            Groupe        Club                 Sexe 

Westerns

Girls D1 - Group Platform Prelims

Regina, SK

    START LIST 

    1.    LORENCE, MAEVA                 D1 - Group    REGINA               F      

    2.    JIVTSOV, JULIE                 D1 - Group    REGINA               F      

    3.    ASH, CHARLIE                   D1 - Group    REGINA               F      

    4.    BARON, ADELYN                  D1 - Group    SFEC                 F      

    5.    WARD DAVIS, MAISIE             D1 - Group    REGINA               F      

    6.    UNDSETH, ELORA                 D1 - Group    REGINA               F      
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Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

Ex. Ordre Nom                            Groupe        Club                 Sexe 

Westerns

Girls D2 - Group 1 M Prelims

Regina, SK

    START LIST 

    1.    MYRFIELD-WOLFE, KAILA          D2 - Group    SASKATOON            F      

    2.    WEBB, ELIN                     D2 - Group    REVOLUTION           F      

    3.    VICKARYOUS, ANNA               D2 - Group    REGINA               F      

    4.    TEJADA, VIKTORIA               D2 - Group    ESPDC                F      

    5.    CHAVEZ, RENATHA                D2 - Group    REGINA               F      

    6.    SLY, HANNA                     D2 - Group    REGINA               F      

    7.    FORREST, EMMALYN               D2 - Group    SFEC                 F      

    8.    CHLOE, CHARISON                D2 - Group    REVOLUTION           F      
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Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

Ex. Ordre Nom                            Groupe        Club                 Sexe 

Westerns

Girls D2 - Group 3 M Prelims

Regina, SK

    START LIST 

    1.    CHAVEZ, RENATHA                D2 - Group    REGINA               F      

    2.    FORREST, EMMALYN               D2 - Group    SFEC                 F      

    3.    CHLOE, CHARISON                D2 - Group    REVOLUTION           F      

    4.    WEBB, ELIN                     D2 - Group    REVOLUTION           F      

    5.    MYRFIELD-WOLFE, KAILA          D2 - Group    SASKATOON            F      

    6.    VICKARYOUS, ANNA               D2 - Group    REGINA               F      

Created using the ISS MMS integratedsports.net Printed: 25/05/2026 11:01:39 AM

Page: 1Licensed to Integrated Sports Systems (ISS) Inc.Signature ___________________



Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

Ex. Ordre Nom                            Groupe        Club                 Sexe 

Westerns

Girls D2 - Group Platform Prelims

Regina, SK

    START LIST 

    1.    MYRFIELD-WOLFE, KAILA          D2 - Group    SASKATOON            F      

    2.    FORREST, EMMALYN               D2 - Group    SFEC                 F      

    3.    CHAVEZ, RENATHA                D2 - Group    REGINA               F      

    4.    VICKARYOUS, ANNA               D2 - Group    REGINA               F      

    5.    SLY, HANNA                     D2 - Group    REGINA               F      
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Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

Ex. Ordre Nom                            Groupe        Club                 Sexe 

Westerns

Girls E - Group 1 M Prelims

Regina, SK

    START LIST 

    1.    ASH, CHARLIE                   E - Group     REGINA               F      

    2.    ENGEL, TALLULAH                E - Group     SFEC                 F      

    3.    MIKKELSEN, JILLIAN             E - Group     EKDC                 F      

    4.    LORENCE, MAEVA                 E - Group     REGINA               F      

    5.    SOMER, MABEL                   E - Group     REGINA               F      

    6.    HAMILTON, PIPPA                E - Group     REGINA               F      
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Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

Ex. Ordre Nom                            Groupe        Club                 Sexe 

Westerns

Girls E - Group 3 M Prelims

Regina, SK

    START LIST 

    1.    SOMER, MABEL                   E - Group     REGINA               F      

    2.    HAMILTON, PIPPA                E - Group     REGINA               F      

    3.    ASH, CHARLIE                   E - Group     REGINA               F      

    4.    LORENCE, MAEVA                 E - Group     REGINA               F      
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Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

Ex. Ordre Nom                            Groupe        Club                 Sexe 

Westerns

Girls E - Group Platform Prelims

Regina, SK

    START LIST 

    1.    LORENCE, MAEVA                 E - Group     REGINA               F      

    2.    ASH, CHARLIE                   E - Group     REGINA               F      

    3.    HAMILTON, PIPPA                E - Group     REGINA               F      

    4.    SOMER, MABEL                   E - Group     REGINA               F      

Created using the ISS MMS integratedsports.net Printed: 25/05/2026 11:01:20 AM

Page: 1Licensed to Integrated Sports Systems (ISS) Inc.Signature ___________________



Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

Ex. Ordre Nom                            Groupe        Club                 Sexe 

Westerns

Girls E - Group Tier II 1 M Prelims

Regina, SK

    START LIST 

    1.    ASSIE-WEBB, MARGOT             E - Group T2  REGINA               F      

    2.    EBERLE, EMMY                   E - Group T2  REGINA               F      

    3.    POON, IDRIS                    E - Group T2  REGINA               F      

    4.    WELLS, PAIGE                   E - Group T2  REGINA               F      

    5.    MARCHANT, ANNIKA               E - Group T2  REGINA               F      

    6.    ARSENAULT, LENNY               E - Group T2  REGINA               F      

    7.    TRITHART, EVERLEY              E - Group T2  REGINA               F      
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Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

Ex. Ordre Nom                            Groupe        Club                 Sexe 

Westerns

Girls E - Group Tier II 3 M Prelims

Regina, SK

    START LIST 

    1.    ENGEL, TALLULAH                E - Group T2  SFEC                 F      

    2.    ARSENAULT, LENNY               E - Group T2  REGINA               F      

    3.    MIKKELSEN, JILLIAN             E - Group T2  EKDC                 F      

    4.    POON, IDRIS                    E - Group T2  REGINA               F      

    5.    WELLS, PAIGE                   E - Group T2  REGINA               F      

    6.    ASSIE-WEBB, MARGOT             E - Group T2  REGINA               F      

    7.    EBERLE, EMMY                   E - Group T2  REGINA               F      

    8.    MARCHANT, ANNIKA               E - Group T2  REGINA               F      
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Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

Ex. Ordre Nom                            Groupe        Club                 Sexe 

Westerns

Girls E - Group Tier II Platform Prelims

Regina, SK

    START LIST 

    1.    WELLS, PAIGE                   E - Group T2  REGINA               F      

    2.    ENGEL, TALLULAH                E - Group T2  SFEC                 F      

    3.    MIKKELSEN, JILLIAN             E - Group T2  EKDC                 F      

    4.    ASSIE-WEBB, MARGOT             E - Group T2  REGINA               F      

    5.    POON, IDRIS                    E - Group T2  REGINA               F      

    6.    EBERLE, EMMY                   E - Group T2  REGINA               F      

    7.    ARSENAULT, LENNY               E - Group T2  REGINA               F      

    8.    MARCHANT, ANNIKA               E - Group T2  REGINA               F      
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Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

Ex. Ordre Nom                            Groupe        Club                 Sexe 

Westerns

Girls F - Group Tier II 1 M Prelims

Regina, SK

    START LIST 

    1.    VICKARYOUS, OAKLYNN            F - Group T2  REGINA               F      

    2.    RINK, AMELIA                   F - Group T2  REGINA               F      

    3.    QUINN, EBERLE                  F - Group T2  REGINA               F      

    4.    TRITHART, HARLOW               F - Group T2  REGINA               F      

    5.    EAST, HADLEY                   F - Group T2  REGINA               F      

    6.    KRATZ, SOPHIE                  F - Group T2  REGINA               F      

    7.    WEBB, LAYLA                    F - Group T2  REGINA               F      
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Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

Ex. Ordre Nom                            Groupe        Club                 Sexe 

Westerns

Mens Open 1 M Prelims

Regina, SK

    START LIST 

    1.    CHEN, JORDAN                   Open          EKDC                 M      

    2.    MOFFAT, FREDDIE                Open          REGINA               M      

    3.    NEWKIRK, ZAMAN                 Open          SASKATOON            M      
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Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

Ex. Ordre Nom                            Groupe        Club                 Sexe 

Westerns

Mens Open 3 M Prelims

Regina, SK

    START LIST 

    1.    NEWKIRK, ZAMAN                 Open          SASKATOON            M      

    2.    CHEN, JORDAN                   Open          EKDC                 M      

    3.    RICO LAM, MARK                 Open          SFEC                 M      

    4.    MORENO, TOMAS                  Open          REVOLUTION           M      

    5.    LANDRY, NICOLAS                Open          REVOLUTION           M      

    6.    LOUIS, JEGUES                  Open          REVOLUTION           M      

    7.    MOFFAT, FREDDIE                Open          REGINA               M      

Created using the ISS MMS integratedsports.net Printed: 25/05/2026 11:01:31 AM

Page: 1Licensed to Integrated Sports Systems (ISS) Inc.Signature ___________________



Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

Ex. Ordre Nom                            Groupe        Club                 Sexe 

Westerns

Mens Open Platform Prelims

Regina, SK

    START LIST 

    1.    MOFFAT, FREDDIE                Open          REGINA               M      

    2.    NEWKIRK, ZAMAN                 Open          SASKATOON            M      
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Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

Ex. Ordre Nom                            Groupe        Club                 Sexe 

Westerns

Open Other Tier II 1 M Prelims

Regina, SK

    START LIST 

    1.    REID, WARD DAVIS               Other T2      OMix                 O      

    2.    ELLES, UNDSETH                 Other T2      OMix                 O      

    3.    JIVTSOV, VICKARYOUS            Other T2      OMix                 O      

    4.    ASH, LORENCE                   Other T2      OMix                 O      

    5.    MITCHELL, SQUARED              Other T2      OMix                 O      

    6.    LESKO, MERKOWSKY               Other T2      OMix                 O      

    7.    CHAVEZ, SLY                    Other T2      OMix                 O      

    8.    MCCALLUM, KELLY                Other T2      OMix                 O      

    9.    ASH, EBERLE                    Other T2      OMix                 O      

    10.   GORMAN, JIVTSOV                Other T2      OMix                 O      

    11.   TANAPAT-ANDRE, WEBB            Other T2      OMix                 O      

    12.   MYRFIELD-WOLFE, MCGINN         Other T2      OMix                 O      

    13.   GAULTOIS, MUSSBACHER           Other T2      OMix                 O      
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Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

Ex. Ordre Nom                            Groupe        Club                 Sexe 

Westerns

Open Other Tier II 3 M Prelims

Regina, SK

    START LIST 

    1.    SHARP, PROBE                   Other T2      OMix                 O      

    2.    MORTELE, HEDGES                Other T2      OMix                 O      

    3.    MAYER, BOSCHMAN                Other T2      OMix                 O      

    4.    NEWKIRK, MOFFAT                Other T2      OMix                 O      

    5.    JUGOVICS, MITTELSTADT          Other T2      OMix                 O      
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Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

Ex. Ordre Nom                            Groupe        Club                 Sexe 

Westerns

Womens Open 1 M Prelims

Regina, SK

    START LIST 

    1.    HEDGES, EVANGELINE             Open          REVOLUTION           F      

    2.    MORTELE, MILA                  Open          REVOLUTION           F      

    3.    KOOP, ISA                      Open          SASKATOON            F      

    4.    LEARY, MAREN                   Open          SASKATOON            F      

    5.    BURGE, GABRIELLE               Open          FOpe                 F      

    6.    PROBE, AUDREY                  Open          REGINA               F      

    7.    SHARP, FINLEE                  Open          REGINA               F      

    8.    WOLFE, CORYDON                 Open          REVOLUTION           F      

Created using the ISS MMS integratedsports.net Printed: 25/05/2026 11:01:15 AM

Page: 1Licensed to Integrated Sports Systems (ISS) Inc.Signature ___________________



Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

Ex. Ordre Nom                            Groupe        Club                 Sexe 

Westerns

Womens Open 3 M Prelims

Regina, SK

    START LIST 

    1.    HEDGES, EVANGELINE             Open          REVOLUTION           F      

    2.    LAFRENIERE, JANE               Open          SASKATOON            F      

    3.    LEARY, MAREN                   Open          SASKATOON            F      

    4.    WOLFE, CORYDON                 Open          REVOLUTION           F      

    5.    MORTELE, MILA                  Open          REVOLUTION           F      

    6.    BURGE, GABRIELLE               Open          FOpe                 F      

    7.    ESFORD, ELIZABETH              Open          SASKATOON            F      

    8.    SHARP, FINLEE                  Open          REGINA               F      
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Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

Ex. Ordre Nom                            Groupe        Club                 Sexe 

Westerns

Womens Open Platform Prelims

Regina, SK

    START LIST 

    1.    ESFORD, ELIZABETH              Open          SASKATOON            F      

    2.    SHARP, FINLEE                  Open          REGINA               F      
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Westerns

Boys A - Group 1 M Prelims

Regina, SK

Referee: BURNETT, SEAN            

Judge 1: BURNETT, SEAN                            Judge 2: JAMES, LINDSAY           

Judge 3: CHAVEZ, CLAUDIA                          Judge 4: MITCHELL, ANDREW         

Judge 5: SERBIN, OLEH                   

    1.  NEWKIRK, ZAMAN                A - Group     MA   11                        446.20

    2.  RICO LAM, MARK                A - Group     SFEC                           445.40

    3.  MOFFAT, FREDDIE               A - Group     REGINA                         401.65

    4.  MORENO, TOMAS                 A - Group     REVOLUTION                     293.15
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Westerns

Boys A - Group 3 M Prelims

Regina, SK

Referee: MITCHELL, ANDREW         

Judge 1: MITCHELL, ANDREW                         Judge 2: DUMONTIER, GABRIEL       

Judge 3: BURNETT, SEAN                            Judge 4: JAMES, LINDSAY           

Judge 5: KLEIN, JANA                    

    1.  MOFFAT, FREDDIE               A - Group     REGINA                         520.60

    2.  NEWKIRK, ZAMAN                A - Group     MA   11                        483.70

    3.  RICO LAM, MARK                A - Group     SFEC                           451.85

    4.  TIAGLEI, VLAD                 A - Group     REVOLUTION                     399.10

    5.  MORENO, TOMAS                 A - Group     REVOLUTION                     365.30
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Westerns

Boys A - Group Platform Prelims

Regina, SK

Referee: PALMER, JESSIE LEE       

Judge 1: PALMER, JESSIE LEE                       Judge 2: TOTH, SARA               

Judge 3: JAMES, LINDSAY                           Judge 4: DUMONTIER, GABRIEL       

Judge 5: BURNETT, SEAN                  

    1.  MOFFAT, FREDDIE               A - Group     REGINA                         377.60

    2.  RICO LAM, MARK                A - Group     SFEC                           374.60
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Westerns

Boys B - Group 1 M Prelims

Regina, SK

Referee: MITCHELL, ANDREW         

Judge 1: MITCHELL, ANDREW                         Judge 2: BURNETT, SEAN            

Judge 3: TOTH, SARA                               Judge 4: FWELLING, STEVE          

Judge 5: JAMES, LINDSAY                 

    1.  LANDRY, NICOLAS               B - Group     REVOLUTION                     364.30

    2.  BROMBACH, GABRIEL             B - Group     REVOLUTION                     304.65

    3.  HOOSEIN, PAUL                 B - Group     EKDC                           276.60
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Westerns

Boys B - Group 3 M Prelims

Regina, SK

Referee: PALMER, JESSIE LEE       

Judge 1: PALMER, JESSIE LEE                       Judge 2: JAMES, LINDSAY           

Judge 3: DUMONTIER, GABRIEL                       Judge 4: MITCHELL, ANDREW         

Judge 5: TOTH, SARA                     

    1.  LANDRY, NICOLAS               B - Group     REVOLUTION                     376.90

    2.  BROMBACH, GABRIEL             B - Group     REVOLUTION                     334.85

    3.  HOOSEIN, PAUL                 B - Group     EKDC                           289.70
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Westerns

Boys B - Group Platform Prelims

Regina, SK

Referee: JAMES, LINDSAY           

Judge 1: JAMES, LINDSAY                           Judge 2: TOTH, SARA               

Judge 3: MITCHELL, ANDREW                         Judge 4: BURNETT, SEAN            

Judge 5: PALMER, JESSIE LEE             

    1.  LANDRY, NICOLAS               B - Group     REVOLUTION                     338.90

    2.  BROMBACH, GABRIEL             B - Group     REVOLUTION                     280.75
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Westerns

Boys B - Group Tier II 1 M Prelims

Regina, SK

Referee: DUMONTIER, GABRIEL       

Judge 1: DUMONTIER, GABRIEL                       Judge 2: BOEHM, MARKUS            

Judge 3: JANI, URJA                     

    1.  WILSON, MILES                 B - Group T2  REVOLUTION                     229.60
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Westerns

Boys B - Group Tier II 3 M Prelims

Regina, SK

Referee: JAMES, LINDSAY           

Judge 1: JAMES, LINDSAY                           Judge 2: FWELLING, STEVE          

Judge 3: MILLS, JOLENE                  

    1.  WILSON, MILES                 B - Group T2  REVOLUTION                     147.80
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Westerns

Boys B - Group Tier II Platform Prelims

Regina, SK

Referee: DUMONTIER, GABRIEL       

Judge 1: DUMONTIER, GABRIEL                       Judge 2: BOEHM, MARKUS            

Judge 3: JANI, URJA                     

    1.  WILSON, MILES                 B - Group T2  REVOLUTION                     103.65
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Westerns

Boys C - Group Tier II 1 M Prelims

Regina, SK

Referee: DUMONTIER, GABRIEL       

Judge 1: DUMONTIER, GABRIEL                       Judge 2: PROBE, ZANE              

Judge 3: BOEHM, MARKUS                  

    1.  EBERLE, MALAKAI               C - Group T2  REGINA                         162.25

    2.  JIVTSOV, MIKHAIL              C - Group T2  REGINA                         161.20

    3.  ASH, EVERETT                  C - Group T2  REGINA                         129.80
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Westerns

Boys C - Group Tier II 3 M Prelims

Regina, SK

Referee: PALMER, JESSIE LEE       

Judge 1: PALMER, JESSIE LEE                       Judge 2: FWELLING, DAVE           

Judge 3: KLEIN, JANA                    

    1.  EBERLE, MALAKAI               C - Group T2  REGINA                         138.25

    2.  JIVTSOV, MIKHAIL              C - Group T2  REGINA                         114.00

    3.  ASH, EVERETT                  C - Group T2  REGINA                         102.70
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Westerns

Boys C - Group Tier II Platform Prelims

Regina, SK

Referee: DUMONTIER, GABRIEL       

Judge 1: DUMONTIER, GABRIEL                       Judge 2: PROBE, ZANE              

Judge 3: BOEHM, MARKUS                  

    1.  JIVTSOV, MIKHAIL              C - Group T2  REGINA                         138.40

    2.  EBERLE, MALAKAI               C - Group T2  REGINA                          99.70

    3.  ASH, EVERETT                  C - Group T2  REGINA                          97.55
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Westerns

Boys C1 - Group 1 M Prelims

Regina, SK

Referee: MITCHELL, ANDREW         

Judge 1: MITCHELL, ANDREW                         Judge 2: PALMER, JESSIE LEE       

Judge 3: TOTH, SARA                               Judge 4: DUMONTIER, GABRIEL       

Judge 5: BURNETT, SEAN                  

    1.  NYS, CORMAC                   C1 - Group    EKDC                           252.15

    2.  DERENIWSKI, ZANDER            C1 - Group    ESPDC                          232.70

    3.  ADAMS, BECKETT                C1 - Group    SASKATOON                      222.40

    4.  KAM, SAMUEL                   C1 - Group    REVOLUTION                     210.60

    5.  MITCHELL, WYNN                C1 - Group    REGINA                         195.75
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Westerns

Boys C1 - Group 3 M Prelims

Regina, SK

Referee: MITCHELL, ANDREW         

Judge 1: MITCHELL, ANDREW                         Judge 2: BURNETT, SEAN            

Judge 3: JAMES, LINDSAY                           Judge 4: DUMONTIER, GABRIEL       

Judge 5: TOTH, SARA                     

    1.  NYS, CORMAC                   C1 - Group    EKDC                           286.45

    2.  DERENIWSKI, ZANDER            C1 - Group    ESPDC                          259.55

    3.  MITCHELL, WYNN                C1 - Group    REGINA                         227.85

    4.  KAM, SAMUEL                   C1 - Group    REVOLUTION                     222.60

    5.  ADAMS, BECKETT                C1 - Group    SASKATOON                      217.40
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Westerns

Boys C1 - Group Platform Prelims

Regina, SK

Referee: MITCHELL, ANDREW         

Judge 1: MITCHELL, ANDREW                         Judge 2: PALMER, JESSIE LEE       

Judge 3: JAMES, LINDSAY                           Judge 4: BURNETT, SEAN            

Judge 5: CHAVEZ, CLAUDIA                

    1.  DERENIWSKI, ZANDER            C1 - Group    ESPDC                          270.60

    2.  NYS, CORMAC                   C1 - Group    EKDC                           230.55

    3.  ADAMS, BECKETT                C1 - Group    SASKATOON                      207.45

    4.  MITCHELL, WYNN                C1 - Group    REGINA                         207.10

    5.  KAM, SAMUEL                   C1 - Group    REVOLUTION                     198.40
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Westerns

Boys C2 - Group 1 M Prelims

Regina, SK

Referee: MITCHELL, ANDREW         

Judge 1: MITCHELL, ANDREW                         Judge 2: PALMER, JESSIE LEE       

Judge 3: TOTH, SARA                               Judge 4: DUMONTIER, GABRIEL       

Judge 5: BURNETT, SEAN                  

    1.  JEGUES, LOUIS                 C2 - Group    REVOLUTION                     192.95
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Westerns

Boys C2 - Group 3 M Prelims

Regina, SK

Referee: MITCHELL, ANDREW         

Judge 1: MITCHELL, ANDREW                         Judge 2: BURNETT, SEAN            

Judge 3: JAMES, LINDSAY                           Judge 4: DUMONTIER, GABRIEL       

Judge 5: TOTH, SARA                     

    1.  JEGUES, LOUIS                 C2 - Group    REVOLUTION                     219.65
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Westerns

Boys C2 - Group Platform Prelims

Regina, SK

Referee: MITCHELL, ANDREW         

Judge 1: MITCHELL, ANDREW                         Judge 2: PALMER, JESSIE LEE       

Judge 3: JAMES, LINDSAY                           Judge 4: BURNETT, SEAN            

Judge 5: CHAVEZ, CLAUDIA                

    1.  JEGUES, LOUIS                 C2 - Group    REVOLUTION                     179.05
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Westerns

Boys D - Group Tier II 1 M Prelims

Regina, SK

Referee: DUMONTIER, GABRIEL       

Judge 1: DUMONTIER, GABRIEL                       Judge 2: PROBE, ZANE              

Judge 3: BOEHM, MARKUS                  

    1.  REID, MADDEN                  D - Group T2  REGINA                         117.35

    2.  FORTIER, JETT                 D - Group T2  REGINA                         113.75

    3.  SWEENEY, LUKE                 D - Group T2  REGINA                         100.30
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Westerns

Boys D - Group Tier II 3 M Prelims

Regina, SK

Referee: PALMER, JESSIE LEE       

Judge 1: PALMER, JESSIE LEE                       Judge 2: FWELLING, DAVE           

Judge 3: KLEIN, JANA                    

    1.  REID, MADDEN                  D - Group T2  REGINA                         103.45

    2.  SWEENEY, LUKE                 D - Group T2  REGINA                          98.80

    3.  FORTIER, JETT                 D - Group T2  REGINA                          96.80

Created using the ISS MMS integratedsports.net Printed: 25/05/2026 11:03:14 AM

Page: 1Licensed to Integrated Sports Systems (ISS) Inc.Signature ___________________



Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Westerns

Boys D - Group Tier II Platform Prelims

Regina, SK

Referee: DUMONTIER, GABRIEL       

Judge 1: DUMONTIER, GABRIEL                       Judge 2: PROBE, ZANE              

Judge 3: BOEHM, MARKUS                  

    1.  REID, MADDEN                  D - Group T2  REGINA                          86.50

    2.  SWEENEY, LUKE                 D - Group T2  REGINA                          75.50

    3.  FORTIER, JETT                 D - Group T2  REGINA                          73.40
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Westerns

Boys D1 - Group 1 M Prelims

Regina, SK

Referee: BURNETT, SEAN            

Judge 1: BURNETT, SEAN                            Judge 2: MITCHELL, ANDREW         

Judge 3: LAURA, DESAULTELS                        Judge 4: JAMES, LINDSAY           

Judge 5: PALMER, JESSIE LEE             

    1.  MITCHELL, SULLIVAN            D1 - Group    REGINA                          98.40
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Westerns

Boys D1 - Group 3 M Prelims

Regina, SK

Referee: BURNETT, SEAN            

Judge 1: BURNETT, SEAN                            Judge 2: PALMER, JESSIE LEE       

Judge 3: JAMES, LINDSAY                           Judge 4: TOTH, SARA               

Judge 5: MITCHELL, ANDREW               

    1.  MITCHELL, SULLIVAN            D1 - Group    REGINA                          97.60
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Westerns

Boys D1 - Group Platform Prelims

Regina, SK

Referee: TOTH, SARA               

Judge 1: TOTH, SARA                               Judge 2: JAMES, LINDSAY           

Judge 3: BURNETT, SEAN                            Judge 4: MITCHELL, ANDREW         

Judge 5: PALMER, JESSIE LEE             

    1.  MITCHELL, SULLIVAN            D1 - Group    REGINA                         110.40
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Westerns

Boys E - Group 1 M Prelims

Regina, SK

Referee: PALMER, JESSIE LEE       

Judge 1: PALMER, JESSIE LEE                       Judge 2: PROBE, ZANE              

Judge 3: JANI, URJA                     

    1.  MITCHELL, SULLIVAN            E - Group     REGINA                         185.40
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Westerns

Boys E - Group 3 M Prelims

Regina, SK

Referee: PALMER, JESSIE LEE       

Judge 1: PALMER, JESSIE LEE                       Judge 2: SERBIN, OLEH             

Judge 3: KOOP, ISLA                     

    1.  MITCHELL, SULLIVAN            E - Group     REGINA                         207.10

Created using the ISS MMS integratedsports.net Printed: 25/05/2026 11:03:20 AM

Page: 1Licensed to Integrated Sports Systems (ISS) Inc.Signature ___________________



Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Westerns

Boys E - Group Platform Prelims

Regina, SK

Referee: JAMES, LINDSAY           

Judge 1: JAMES, LINDSAY                           Judge 2: JANI, URJA               

Judge 3: BOEHM, MARKUS                  

    1.  MITCHELL, SULLIVAN            E - Group     REGINA                         224.00
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Westerns

Boys E - Group Tier II 1 M Prelims

Regina, SK

Referee: PALMER, JESSIE LEE       

Judge 1: PALMER, JESSIE LEE                       Judge 2: PROBE, ZANE              

Judge 3: JANI, URJA                     

    1.  GREGOIRE, OWEN                E - Group T2  REGINA                          80.90

    2.  MILLAR, OLIVER                E - Group T2  REGINA                          77.10
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Westerns

Boys E - Group Tier II 3 M Prelims

Regina, SK

Referee: PALMER, JESSIE LEE       

Judge 1: PALMER, JESSIE LEE                       Judge 2: SERBIN, OLEH             

Judge 3: KOOP, ISLA                     

    1.  GREGOIRE, OWEN                E - Group T2  REGINA                          91.25
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Westerns

Boys E - Group Tier II Platform Prelims

Regina, SK

Referee: JAMES, LINDSAY           

Judge 1: JAMES, LINDSAY                           Judge 2: JANI, URJA               

Judge 3: BOEHM, MARKUS                  

    1.  GREGOIRE, OWEN                E - Group T2  REGINA                          81.50
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Westerns

Girls A - Group 1 M Prelims

Regina, SK

Referee: BURNETT, SEAN            

Judge 1: BURNETT, SEAN                            Judge 2: JAMES, LINDSAY           

Judge 3: CHAVEZ, CLAUDIA                          Judge 4: MITCHELL, ANDREW         

Judge 5: SERBIN, OLEH                   

    1.  LEARY, MAREN                  A - Group     SASKATOON                      360.90

    2.  PROBE, AUDREY                 A - Group     REGINA                         359.95

    3.  HEDGES, EVANGELINE            A - Group     REVOLUTION                     349.85

    4.  KOOP, ISA                     A - Group     FA   10                        343.50

    5.  SHARP, FINLEE                 A - Group     REGINA                         329.70

    6.  WOLFE, CORYDON                A - Group     REVOLUTION                     324.50

    7.  MITTELSTADT, ALESSANDRA       A - Group     ESPDC                          305.45

    8.  BOSCHMAN, EMELIA              A - Group     REGINA                         304.05

    9.  ESFORD, ELIZABETH             A - Group     FA   10                        301.90

    10. JUGOVICS, STELLA              A - Group     SFEC                           295.45

    11. MAYER, MOLLY                  A - Group     REGINA                         283.40

    12. BURGE, GABRIELLE              A - Group     FA   10                        270.60

    13. CHEUNG, AVERY                 A - Group     ESPDC                          208.90
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Westerns

Girls A - Group 3 M Prelims

Regina, SK

Referee: MITCHELL, ANDREW         

Judge 1: MITCHELL, ANDREW                         Judge 2: DUMONTIER, GABRIEL       

Judge 3: BURNETT, SEAN                            Judge 4: JAMES, LINDSAY           

Judge 5: KLEIN, JANA                    

    1.  HEDGES, EVANGELINE            A - Group     REVOLUTION                     431.15

    2.  SHARP, FINLEE                 A - Group     REGINA                         426.65

    3.  WOLFE, CORYDON                A - Group     REVOLUTION                     378.60

    4.  PROBE, AUDREY                 A - Group     REGINA                         355.00

    5.  MITTELSTADT, ALESSANDRA       A - Group     ESPDC                          354.35

    6.  LEARY, MAREN                  A - Group     SASKATOON                      351.40

    7.  ESFORD, ELIZABETH             A - Group     FA   10                        343.80

    8.  BURGE, GABRIELLE              A - Group     FA   10                        326.75

    9.  JUGOVICS, STELLA              A - Group     SFEC                           326.10

    10. BOSCHMAN, EMELIA              A - Group     REGINA                         316.70

    11. MAYER, MOLLY                  A - Group     REGINA                         299.30

    12. CHEUNG, AVERY                 A - Group     ESPDC                          195.80
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Westerns

Girls A - Group Platform Prelims

Regina, SK

Referee: PALMER, JESSIE LEE       

Judge 1: PALMER, JESSIE LEE                       Judge 2: TOTH, SARA               

Judge 3: JAMES, LINDSAY                           Judge 4: DUMONTIER, GABRIEL       

Judge 5: BURNETT, SEAN                  

    1.  SHARP, FINLEE                 A - Group     REGINA                         325.00

    2.  JUGOVICS, STELLA              A - Group     SFEC                           292.45

    3.  PROBE, AUDREY                 A - Group     REGINA                         280.15

    4.  WOLFE, CORYDON                A - Group     REVOLUTION                     271.70

    5.  MITTELSTADT, ALESSANDRA       A - Group     ESPDC                          269.90

    6.  BOSCHMAN, EMELIA              A - Group     REGINA                         266.65

    7.  LEARY, MAREN                  A - Group     SASKATOON                      257.00

    8.  MAYER, MOLLY                  A - Group     REGINA                         252.65

    9.  ESFORD, ELIZABETH             A - Group     SASKATOON                      250.45

    10. BLUE KRAUSE, ISLA             A - Group     REVOLUTION                     170.25
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Westerns

Girls A - Group Tier II 1 M Prelims

Regina, SK

Referee: DUMONTIER, GABRIEL       

Judge 1: DUMONTIER, GABRIEL                       Judge 2: BOEHM, MARKUS            

Judge 3: JANI, URJA                     

    1.  WARD, MEIKA                   A - Group T2  FAT2  8                        300.90

    2.  MEIER, EMERY                  A - Group T2  SASKATOON                      246.15

    3.  HARMON, SHELBY                A - Group T2  SASKATOON                      206.05
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Westerns

Girls A - Group Tier II 3 M Prelims

Regina, SK

Referee: JAMES, LINDSAY           

Judge 1: JAMES, LINDSAY                           Judge 2: FWELLING, STEVE          

Judge 3: MILLS, JOLENE                  

    1.  WARD, MEIKA                   A - Group T2  FAT2  7                        209.25

    2.  BLUE KRAUSE, ISLA             A - Group T2  REVOLUTION                     185.65

    3.  MEIER, EMERY                  A - Group T2  SASKATOON                      171.55

    4.  HARMON, SHELBY                A - Group T2  SASKATOON                      141.00
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Westerns

Girls A - Group Tier II Platform Prelims

Regina, SK

Referee: DUMONTIER, GABRIEL       

Judge 1: DUMONTIER, GABRIEL                       Judge 2: BOEHM, MARKUS            

Judge 3: JANI, URJA                     

    1.  WARD, MEIKA                   A - Group T2  FAT2  6                        188.90

    2.  MEIER, EMERY                  A - Group T2  SASKATOON                      159.45

    3.  HARMON, SHELBY                A - Group T2  SASKATOON                      139.20
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Westerns

Girls B - Group 1 M Prelims

Regina, SK

Referee: MITCHELL, ANDREW         

Judge 1: MITCHELL, ANDREW                         Judge 2: BURNETT, SEAN            

Judge 3: TOTH, SARA                               Judge 4: FWELLING, STEVE          

Judge 5: JAMES, LINDSAY                 

    1.  VICKARYOUS, LAUREN            B - Group     REGINA                         334.70

    2.  MORTELE, MILA                 B - Group     REVOLUTION                     317.30

    3.  BECK, HEIDI                   B - Group     SASKATOON                      252.60

    4.  ADAMS, SHELBY                 B - Group     REVOLUTION                     208.60
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Westerns

Girls B - Group 3 M Prelims

Regina, SK

Referee: PALMER, JESSIE LEE       

Judge 1: PALMER, JESSIE LEE                       Judge 2: JAMES, LINDSAY           

Judge 3: DUMONTIER, GABRIEL                       Judge 4: MITCHELL, ANDREW         

Judge 5: TOTH, SARA                     

    1.  VICKARYOUS, LAUREN            B - Group     REGINA                         360.95

    2.  BECK, HEIDI                   B - Group     SASKATOON                      329.25

    3.  MORTELE, MILA                 B - Group     REVOLUTION                     311.95

    4.  HAWLEY, RAYANNA               B - Group     REGINA                         223.30

    5.  MCLEOD, BETH                  B - Group     SASKATOON                      200.65
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Westerns

Girls B - Group Platform Prelims

Regina, SK

Referee: JAMES, LINDSAY           

Judge 1: JAMES, LINDSAY                           Judge 2: TOTH, SARA               

Judge 3: MITCHELL, ANDREW                         Judge 4: BURNETT, SEAN            

Judge 5: PALMER, JESSIE LEE             

    1.  VICKARYOUS, LAUREN            B - Group     REGINA                         292.50

    2.  MORTELE, MILA                 B - Group     REVOLUTION                     261.05

    3.  BECK, HEIDI                   B - Group     SASKATOON                      239.50

    4.  HAWLEY, RAYANNA               B - Group     REGINA                         168.75

    5.  ADAMS, SHELBY                 B - Group     REVOLUTION                     134.50
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Westerns

Girls B - Group Tier II 1 M Prelims

Regina, SK

Referee: DUMONTIER, GABRIEL       

Judge 1: DUMONTIER, GABRIEL                       Judge 2: BOEHM, MARKUS            

Judge 3: JANI, URJA                     

    1.  HAWLEY, RAYANNA               B - Group T2  REGINA                         244.40

    2.  MCLEOD, BETH                  B - Group T2  SASKATOON                      217.00

    3.  HALFORD, BROOKE               B - Group T2  SASKATOON                      210.25

    4.  BAYNE, PAIGE                  B - Group T2  SASKATOON                      199.75

    5.  SAINI, PEYTON                 B - Group T2  SASKATOON                      193.30

    6.  DYNNA, VIENNE                 B - Group T2  REGINA                         168.95

    7.  STONE, CARYSSA                B - Group T2  SASKATOON                      134.95
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Westerns

Girls B - Group Tier II 3 M Prelims

Regina, SK

Referee: JAMES, LINDSAY           

Judge 1: JAMES, LINDSAY                           Judge 2: FWELLING, STEVE          

Judge 3: MILLS, JOLENE                  

    1.  HALFORD, BROOKE               B - Group T2  SASKATOON                      162.55

    2.  ADAMS, SHELBY                 B - Group T2  REVOLUTION                     161.80

    3.  BAYNE, PAIGE                  B - Group T2  SASKATOON                      147.95

    4.  SAINI, PEYTON                 B - Group T2  SASKATOON                      126.75

    5.  DYNNA, VIENNE                 B - Group T2  REGINA                         107.60
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Westerns

Girls B - Group Tier II Platform Prelims

Regina, SK

Referee: DUMONTIER, GABRIEL       

Judge 1: DUMONTIER, GABRIEL                       Judge 2: BOEHM, MARKUS            

Judge 3: JANI, URJA                     

    1.  HALFORD, BROOKE               B - Group T2  SASKATOON                      135.55
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Westerns

Girls C - Group Tier II 1 M Prelims

Regina, SK

Referee: DUMONTIER, GABRIEL       

Judge 1: DUMONTIER, GABRIEL                       Judge 2: PROBE, ZANE              

Judge 3: BOEHM, MARKUS                  

    1.  KELLY, SERENA                 C - Group T2  REVOLUTION                     186.40

    2.  MCCALLUM, SOPHIE              C - Group T2  REGINA                         173.60

    3.  HAYWARD, PASCHA               C - Group T2  REGINA                         158.75

    4.  LESKO, ISLA                   C - Group T2  REGINA                         133.25
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Westerns

Girls C - Group Tier II 3 M Prelims

Regina, SK

Referee: PALMER, JESSIE LEE       

Judge 1: PALMER, JESSIE LEE                       Judge 2: FWELLING, DAVE           

Judge 3: KLEIN, JANA                    

    1.  KELLY, SERENA                 C - Group T2  REVOLUTION                     151.95

    2.  MUSSBACHER, ADDISON           C - Group T2  FCT2  5                        143.90

    3.  PASCHE, EMMA                  C - Group T2  EKDC                           133.65

    4.  MCCALLUM, SOPHIE              C - Group T2  REGINA                         133.55

    5.  TADMAN, SAMANTHA              C - Group T2  SFEC                           126.45

    6.  HAYWARD, PASCHA               C - Group T2  REGINA                         123.55

    7.  LESKO, ISLA                   C - Group T2  REGINA                         121.20
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Westerns

Girls C - Group Tier II Platform Prelims

Regina, SK

Referee: DUMONTIER, GABRIEL       

Judge 1: DUMONTIER, GABRIEL                       Judge 2: PROBE, ZANE              

Judge 3: BOEHM, MARKUS                  

    1.  MCCALLUM, SOPHIE              C - Group T2  REGINA                         161.90

    2.  KELLY, SERENA                 C - Group T2  REVOLUTION                     134.90

    3.  LESKO, ISLA                   C - Group T2  REGINA                         109.80
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Westerns

Girls C1 - Group 1 M Prelims

Regina, SK

Referee: MITCHELL, ANDREW         

Judge 1: MITCHELL, ANDREW                         Judge 2: PALMER, JESSIE LEE       

Judge 3: TOTH, SARA                               Judge 4: DUMONTIER, GABRIEL       

Judge 5: BURNETT, SEAN                  

    1.  TAYLOR, ADELE                 C1 - Group    EKDC                           286.00

    2.  BOSER, MACY                   C1 - Group    EKDC                           253.00

    3.  MCGINN, FIONA                 C1 - Group    SASKATOON                      227.45

    4.  TANAPAT- ANDRE, NICOLE        C1 - Group    REVOLUTION                     199.00

    5.  SYLVESTER, LAURETTE           C1 - Group    SFEC                           195.65

    6.  GORMAN, GABBY                 C1 - Group    REGINA                         195.25

    7.  PASCHE, EMMA                  C1 - Group    EKDC                           128.40

    8.  TADMAN, SAMANTHA              C1 - Group    SFEC                           117.95
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Westerns

Girls C1 - Group 3 M Prelims

Regina, SK

Referee: MITCHELL, ANDREW         

Judge 1: MITCHELL, ANDREW                         Judge 2: BURNETT, SEAN            

Judge 3: JAMES, LINDSAY                           Judge 4: DUMONTIER, GABRIEL       

Judge 5: TOTH, SARA                     

    1.  TAYLOR, ADELE                 C1 - Group    EKDC                           322.75

    2.  MCGINN, FIONA                 C1 - Group    SASKATOON                      250.80

    3.  BOSER, MACY                   C1 - Group    EKDC                           236.80

    4.  TANAPAT- ANDRE, NICOLE        C1 - Group    REVOLUTION                     203.80

    5.  SYLVESTER, LAURETTE           C1 - Group    SFEC                           182.45
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Westerns

Girls C1 - Group Platform Prelims

Regina, SK

Referee: MITCHELL, ANDREW         

Judge 1: MITCHELL, ANDREW                         Judge 2: PALMER, JESSIE LEE       

Judge 3: JAMES, LINDSAY                           Judge 4: BURNETT, SEAN            

Judge 5: CHAVEZ, CLAUDIA                

    1.  TAYLOR, ADELE                 C1 - Group    EKDC                           260.80

    2.  BOSER, MACY                   C1 - Group    EKDC                           216.35

    3.  MCGINN, FIONA                 C1 - Group    SASKATOON                      199.85

    4.  GORMAN, GABBY                 C1 - Group    REGINA                         175.80

    5.  TANAPAT- ANDRE, NICOLE        C1 - Group    REVOLUTION                     149.55
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Westerns

Girls C2 - Group 1 M Prelims

Regina, SK

Referee: MITCHELL, ANDREW         

Judge 1: MITCHELL, ANDREW                         Judge 2: PALMER, JESSIE LEE       

Judge 3: TOTH, SARA                               Judge 4: DUMONTIER, GABRIEL       

Judge 5: BURNETT, SEAN                  

    1.  LAFRENIERE, JANE              C2 - Group    SASKATOON                      295.10

    2.  MCNAUGHTON, ARIE              C2 - Group    REGINA                         282.95

    3.  GAULTOIS, EMILY               C2 - Group    EKDC                           238.85

    4.  MUSSBACHER, ADDISON           C2 - Group    SFEC                           200.00

Created using the ISS MMS integratedsports.net Printed: 25/05/2026 11:03:25 AM

Page: 1Licensed to Integrated Sports Systems (ISS) Inc.Signature ___________________



Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Westerns

Girls C2 - Group 3 M Prelims

Regina, SK

Referee: MITCHELL, ANDREW         

Judge 1: MITCHELL, ANDREW                         Judge 2: BURNETT, SEAN            

Judge 3: JAMES, LINDSAY                           Judge 4: DUMONTIER, GABRIEL       

Judge 5: TOTH, SARA                     

    1.  LAFRENIERE, JANE              C2 - Group    SASKATOON                      328.60

    2.  GAULTOIS, EMILY               C2 - Group    EKDC                           269.95
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Westerns

Girls C2 - Group Platform Prelims

Regina, SK

Referee: MITCHELL, ANDREW         

Judge 1: MITCHELL, ANDREW                         Judge 2: PALMER, JESSIE LEE       

Judge 3: JAMES, LINDSAY                           Judge 4: BURNETT, SEAN            

Judge 5: CHAVEZ, CLAUDIA                

    1.  MCNAUGHTON, ARIE              C2 - Group    REGINA                         241.95

    2.  LAFRENIERE, JANE              C2 - Group    SASKATOON                      211.90

    3.  GAULTOIS, EMILY               C2 - Group    EKDC                           193.50

    4.  MUSSBACHER, ADDISON           C2 - Group    SFEC                           180.00
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Westerns

Girls D - Group 1 M Finals

Regina, SK

Referee: PALMER, JESSIE LEE       

Judge 1: PALMER, JESSIE LEE                       Judge 2: JAMES, LINDSAY           

Judge 3: PIPER, MIKAYLA                           Judge 4: MITCHELL, ANDREW         

Judge 5: BURNETT, SEAN                  

    1.  JIVTSOV, JULIE                D - Group     REGINA                         193.05

    2.  CHAVEZ, RENATHA               D - Group     REGINA                         189.45

    3.  FORREST, EMMALYN              D - Group     SFEC                           174.05

    4.  VICKARYOUS, ANNA              D - Group     REGINA                         173.05

    5.  MYRFIELD-WOLFE, KAILA         D - Group     SASKATOON                      168.85

    6.  SLY, HANNA                    D - Group     REGINA                         157.85

    7.  WEBB, ELIN                    D - Group     REVOLUTION                     150.00

    8.  WARD DAVIS, MAISIE            D - Group     REGINA                         148.50

    9.  BARON, ADELYN                 D - Group     SFEC                           140.50

    10. LORENCE, MAEVA                D - Group     REGINA                         134.50

    11. ASH, CHARLIE                  D - Group     REGINA                         132.55

    12. UNDSETH, ELORA                D - Group     REGINA                         112.40

    13. BONDARENKO, ELLE              D - Group     SASKATOON                       93.65
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Westerns

Girls D - Group 3 M Finals

Regina, SK

Referee: JAMES, LINDSAY           

Judge 1: JAMES, LINDSAY                           Judge 2: YNANOV, ILYA             

Judge 3: BURNETT, SEAN                            Judge 4: TOTH, SARA               

Judge 5: PALMER, JESSIE LEE             

    1.  JIVTSOV, JULIE                D - Group     REGINA                         208.95

    2.  CHAVEZ, RENATHA               D - Group     REGINA                         183.50

    3.  VICKARYOUS, ANNA              D - Group     REGINA                         183.00

    4.  ASH, CHARLIE                  D - Group     REGINA                         137.40

    5.  WARD DAVIS, MAISIE            D - Group     REGINA                         129.90

    6.  UNDSETH, ELORA                D - Group     REGINA                         112.20
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Westerns

Girls D - Group Platform Finals

Regina, SK

Referee: MITCHELL, ANDREW         

Judge 1: MITCHELL, ANDREW                         Judge 2: JAMES, LINDSAY           

Judge 3: TOTH, SARA                               Judge 4: JAMES, LINDSAY           

Judge 5: BURNETT, SEAN                  

    1.  JIVTSOV, JULIE                D - Group     REGINA                         322.45

    2.  MYRFIELD-WOLFE, KAILA         D - Group     SASKATOON                      291.30

    3.  CHAVEZ, RENATHA               D - Group     REGINA                         283.40

    4.  VICKARYOUS, ANNA              D - Group     REGINA                         278.10

    5.  SLY, HANNA                    D - Group     REGINA                         241.50
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Westerns

Girls D - Group Tier II 1 M Prelims

Regina, SK

Referee: DUMONTIER, GABRIEL       

Judge 1: DUMONTIER, GABRIEL                       Judge 2: PROBE, ZANE              

Judge 3: BOEHM, MARKUS                  

    1.  MITCHELL, ALICE               D - Group T2  REGINA                         152.75

    2.  ELLES, MADELYN                D - Group T2  REGINA                         120.00

    3.  MERKOSKY, CLAIRE              D - Group T2  REGINA                         100.30
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Westerns

Girls D - Group Tier II 3 M Prelims

Regina, SK

Referee: PALMER, JESSIE LEE       

Judge 1: PALMER, JESSIE LEE                       Judge 2: FWELLING, DAVE           

Judge 3: KLEIN, JANA                    

    1.  SLY, HANNA                    D - Group T2  REGINA                         142.45

    2.  ELLES, MADELYN                D - Group T2  REGINA                         121.65

    3.  TEJADA, VIKTORIA              D - Group T2  ESPDC                          110.05

    4.  SHAE, STEVENSON               D - Group T2  REVOLUTION                      86.50
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Westerns

Girls D - Group Tier II Platform Prelims

Regina, SK

Referee: DUMONTIER, GABRIEL       

Judge 1: DUMONTIER, GABRIEL                       Judge 2: PROBE, ZANE              

Judge 3: BOEHM, MARKUS                  

    1.  SHAE, STEVENSON               D - Group T2  REVOLUTION                     106.00

    2.  ELLES, MADELYN                D - Group T2  REGINA                          95.00

    3.  CHLOE, CHARISON               D - Group T2  REVOLUTION                      87.15

    4.  MERKOSKY, CLAIRE              D - Group T2  REGINA                          75.50
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Westerns

Girls D1 - Group 1 M Prelims

Regina, SK

Referee: BURNETT, SEAN            

Judge 1: BURNETT, SEAN                            Judge 2: MITCHELL, ANDREW         

Judge 3: LAURA, DESAULTELS                        Judge 4: JAMES, LINDSAY           

Judge 5: PALMER, JESSIE LEE             

    1.  JIVTSOV, JULIE                D1 - Group    REGINA                         156.00

    2.  BARON, ADELYN                 D1 - Group    SFEC                           129.60

    3.  WARD DAVIS, MAISIE            D1 - Group    REGINA                         127.20

    4.  BONDARENKO, ELLE              D1 - Group    SASKATOON                      109.60

    5.  LORENCE, MAEVA                D1 - Group    REGINA                         104.00

    6.  UNDSETH, ELORA                D1 - Group    REGINA                         103.20

    7.  ASH, CHARLIE                  D1 - Group    REGINA                          97.60

    8.  SHAE, STEVENSON               D1 - Group    REVOLUTION                      93.60
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Westerns

Girls D1 - Group 3 M Prelims

Regina, SK

Referee: BURNETT, SEAN            

Judge 1: BURNETT, SEAN                            Judge 2: PALMER, JESSIE LEE       

Judge 3: JAMES, LINDSAY                           Judge 4: TOTH, SARA               

Judge 5: MITCHELL, ANDREW               

    1.  JIVTSOV, JULIE                D1 - Group    REGINA                         170.40

    2.  BARON, ADELYN                 D1 - Group    SFEC                           118.40

    3.  ASH, CHARLIE                  D1 - Group    REGINA                         114.40

    4.  BONDARENKO, ELLE              D1 - Group    SASKATOON                      111.20

    5.  WARD DAVIS, MAISIE            D1 - Group    REGINA                         106.40

    6.  UNDSETH, ELORA                D1 - Group    REGINA                         105.60

    7.  LORENCE, MAEVA                D1 - Group    REGINA                          99.20
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Westerns

Girls D1 - Group Platform Prelims

Regina, SK

Referee: TOTH, SARA               

Judge 1: TOTH, SARA                               Judge 2: JAMES, LINDSAY           

Judge 3: BURNETT, SEAN                            Judge 4: MITCHELL, ANDREW         

Judge 5: PALMER, JESSIE LEE             

    1.  JIVTSOV, JULIE                D1 - Group    REGINA                         152.00

    2.  BARON, ADELYN                 D1 - Group    SFEC                           132.80

    3.  UNDSETH, ELORA                D1 - Group    REGINA                         124.00

    4.  WARD DAVIS, MAISIE            D1 - Group    REGINA                         121.60

    5.  ASH, CHARLIE                  D1 - Group    REGINA                         107.20

    6.  LORENCE, MAEVA                D1 - Group    REGINA                         104.80
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Westerns

Girls D2 - Group 1 M Prelims

Regina, SK

Referee: BURNETT, SEAN            

Judge 1: BURNETT, SEAN                            Judge 2: MITCHELL, ANDREW         

Judge 3: LAURA, DESAULTELS                        Judge 4: JAMES, LINDSAY           

Judge 5: PALMER, JESSIE LEE             

    1.  CHAVEZ, RENATHA               D2 - Group    REGINA                         205.65

    2.  MYRFIELD-WOLFE, KAILA         D2 - Group    SASKATOON                      193.65

    3.  FORREST, EMMALYN              D2 - Group    SFEC                           190.00

    4.  VICKARYOUS, ANNA              D2 - Group    REGINA                         166.40

    5.  WEBB, ELIN                    D2 - Group    REVOLUTION                     153.00

    6.  SLY, HANNA                    D2 - Group    REGINA                         147.20

    7.  CHLOE, CHARISON               D2 - Group    REVOLUTION                     136.30

    8.  TEJADA, VIKTORIA              D2 - Group    ESPDC                          127.20
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Westerns

Girls D2 - Group 3 M Prelims

Regina, SK

Referee: BURNETT, SEAN            

Judge 1: BURNETT, SEAN                            Judge 2: PALMER, JESSIE LEE       

Judge 3: JAMES, LINDSAY                           Judge 4: TOTH, SARA               

Judge 5: MITCHELL, ANDREW               

    1.  CHAVEZ, RENATHA               D2 - Group    REGINA                         190.40

    2.  MYRFIELD-WOLFE, KAILA         D2 - Group    SASKATOON                      179.90

    3.  VICKARYOUS, ANNA              D2 - Group    REGINA                         166.20

    4.  FORREST, EMMALYN              D2 - Group    SFEC                           164.90

    5.  WEBB, ELIN                    D2 - Group    REVOLUTION                     156.20

    6.  CHLOE, CHARISON               D2 - Group    REVOLUTION                     130.75
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Westerns

Girls D2 - Group Platform Prelims

Regina, SK

Referee: TOTH, SARA               

Judge 1: TOTH, SARA                               Judge 2: JAMES, LINDSAY           

Judge 3: BURNETT, SEAN                            Judge 4: MITCHELL, ANDREW         

Judge 5: PALMER, JESSIE LEE             

    1.  CHAVEZ, RENATHA               D2 - Group    REGINA                         184.20

    2.  MYRFIELD-WOLFE, KAILA         D2 - Group    SASKATOON                      182.85

    3.  VICKARYOUS, ANNA              D2 - Group    REGINA                         178.65

    4.  FORREST, EMMALYN              D2 - Group    SFEC                           169.65

    5.  SLY, HANNA                    D2 - Group    REGINA                         152.20
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Westerns

Girls E - Group 1 M Prelims

Regina, SK

Referee: PALMER, JESSIE LEE       

Judge 1: PALMER, JESSIE LEE                       Judge 2: PROBE, ZANE              

Judge 3: JANI, URJA                     

    1.  ASH, CHARLIE                  E - Group     REGINA                         208.80

    2.  LORENCE, MAEVA                E - Group     REGINA                         200.70

    3.  SOMER, MABEL                  E - Group     REGINA                         198.00

    4.  HAMILTON, PIPPA               E - Group     REGINA                         187.20

    5.  MIKKELSEN, JILLIAN            E - Group     EKDC                           178.20

    6.  ENGEL, TALLULAH               E - Group     SFEC                           170.10
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Westerns

Girls E - Group 3 M Prelims

Regina, SK

Referee: PALMER, JESSIE LEE       

Judge 1: PALMER, JESSIE LEE                       Judge 2: SERBIN, OLEH             

Judge 3: KOOP, ISLA                     

    1.  LORENCE, MAEVA                E - Group     REGINA                         209.95

    2.  ASH, CHARLIE                  E - Group     REGINA                         208.05

    3.  SOMER, MABEL                  E - Group     REGINA                         195.70

    4.  HAMILTON, PIPPA               E - Group     REGINA                         186.20
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Westerns

Girls E - Group Platform Prelims

Regina, SK

Referee: JAMES, LINDSAY           

Judge 1: JAMES, LINDSAY                           Judge 2: JANI, URJA               

Judge 3: BOEHM, MARKUS                  

    1.  SOMER, MABEL                  E - Group     REGINA                         234.00

    2.  LORENCE, MAEVA                E - Group     REGINA                         231.00

    3.  ASH, CHARLIE                  E - Group     REGINA                         230.00

    4.  HAMILTON, PIPPA               E - Group     REGINA                         204.00
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Westerns

Girls E - Group Tier II 1 M Prelims

Regina, SK

Referee: PALMER, JESSIE LEE       

Judge 1: PALMER, JESSIE LEE                       Judge 2: PROBE, ZANE              

Judge 3: JANI, URJA                     

    1.  EBERLE, EMMY                  E - Group T2  REGINA                          97.20

    2.  WELLS, PAIGE                  E - Group T2  REGINA                          95.75

    3.  ARSENAULT, LENNY              E - Group T2  REGINA                          95.40

    4.  MARCHANT, ANNIKA              E - Group T2  REGINA                          92.00

    5.  POON, IDRIS                   E - Group T2  REGINA                          84.70

    6.  ASSIE-WEBB, MARGOT            E - Group T2  REGINA                          78.85

    7.  TRITHART, EVERLEY             E - Group T2  REGINA                          77.00
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Westerns

Girls E - Group Tier II 3 M Prelims

Regina, SK

Referee: PALMER, JESSIE LEE       

Judge 1: PALMER, JESSIE LEE                       Judge 2: SERBIN, OLEH             

Judge 3: KOOP, ISLA                     

    1.  EBERLE, EMMY                  E - Group T2  REGINA                         113.10

    2.  ENGEL, TALLULAH               E - Group T2  SFEC                           101.40

    3.  MIKKELSEN, JILLIAN            E - Group T2  EKDC                            97.45

    4.  ARSENAULT, LENNY              E - Group T2  REGINA                          95.10

    5.  WELLS, PAIGE                  E - Group T2  REGINA                          94.40

    6.  MARCHANT, ANNIKA              E - Group T2  REGINA                          89.60

    7.  POON, IDRIS                   E - Group T2  REGINA                          84.20

    8.  ASSIE-WEBB, MARGOT            E - Group T2  REGINA                          74.00
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Westerns

Girls E - Group Tier II Platform Prelims

Regina, SK

Referee: JAMES, LINDSAY           

Judge 1: JAMES, LINDSAY                           Judge 2: JANI, URJA               

Judge 3: BOEHM, MARKUS                  

    1.  ENGEL, TALLULAH               E - Group T2  SFEC                            96.50

    1.  MIKKELSEN, JILLIAN            E - Group T2  EKDC                            96.50

    3.  MARCHANT, ANNIKA              E - Group T2  REGINA                          92.00

    4.  WELLS, PAIGE                  E - Group T2  REGINA                          86.50

    5.  ARSENAULT, LENNY              E - Group T2  REGINA                          85.50

    6.  POON, IDRIS                   E - Group T2  REGINA                          83.50

    7.  EBERLE, EMMY                  E - Group T2  REGINA                          80.50

    8.  ASSIE-WEBB, MARGOT            E - Group T2  REGINA                          78.00
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Westerns

Girls F - Group Tier II 1 M Prelims

Regina, SK

Referee: PALMER, JESSIE LEE       

Judge 1: PALMER, JESSIE LEE                       Judge 2: BOEHM, MARKUS            

Judge 3: JANI, URJA                     

    1.  VICKARYOUS, OAKLYNN           F - Group T2  REGINA                         111.50

    2.  WEBB, LAYLA                   F - Group T2  REGINA                          99.00

    3.  EAST, HADLEY                  F - Group T2  REGINA                          97.00

    4.  RINK, AMELIA                  F - Group T2  REGINA                          95.50

    5.  QUINN, EBERLE                 F - Group T2  REGINA                          86.00

    6.  TRITHART, HARLOW              F - Group T2  REGINA                          80.50

    7.  KRATZ, SOPHIE                 F - Group T2  REGINA                           0.00
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Westerns

Mens Open 1 M Prelims

Regina, SK

Referee: MITCHELL, ANDREW         

Judge 1: MITCHELL, ANDREW                         Judge 2: TOTH, SARA               

Judge 3: DUMONTIER, GABRIEL                       Judge 4: BURNETT, SEAN            

Judge 5: PALMER, JESSIE LEE             

    1.  NEWKIRK, ZAMAN                Open          MOpen 6                        296.65

    2.  MOFFAT, FREDDIE               Open          REGINA                         282.00

    3.  CHEN, JORDAN                  Open          EKDC                           266.55
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Westerns

Mens Open 3 M Prelims

Regina, SK

Referee: BURNETT, SEAN            

Judge 1: BURNETT, SEAN                            Judge 2: JAMES, LINDSAY           

Judge 3: YNANOV, ILYA                             Judge 4: MITCHELL, ANDREW         

Judge 5: PALMER, JESSIE LEE             

    1.  MOFFAT, FREDDIE               Open          REGINA                         289.10

    2.  RICO LAM, MARK                Open          SFEC                           272.30

    3.  NEWKIRK, ZAMAN                Open          MOpen 6                        271.45

    4.  CHEN, JORDAN                  Open          EKDC                           269.90

    5.  LANDRY, NICOLAS               Open          REVOLUTION                     252.70

    6.  MORENO, TOMAS                 Open          REVOLUTION                     236.35

    7.  LOUIS, JEGUES                 Open          REVOLUTION                     171.05
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Westerns

Mens Open Platform Prelims

Regina, SK

Referee: MITCHELL, ANDREW         

Judge 1: MITCHELL, ANDREW                         Judge 2: TOTH, SARA               

Judge 3: JAMES, LINDSAY                           Judge 4: BURNETT, SEAN            

Judge 5: DUMONTIER, GABRIEL             

    1.  MOFFAT, FREDDIE               Open          REGINA                         299.80

    2.  NEWKIRK, ZAMAN                Open          SASKATOON                      285.05
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Westerns

Open Other Tier II 1 M Prelims

Regina, SK

Referee: DUMONTIER, GABRIEL       

Judge 1: DUMONTIER, GABRIEL                       Judge 2: PALMER, JESSIE LEE       

Judge 3: BOEHM, MARKUS                            Judge 4: FRANCIS, ABBY            

Judge 5: KLEIN, JANA                    

    1.  MYRFIELD-WOLFE, MCGINN        Other T2      OMixe 5                        200.40

    2.  MITCHELL, SQUARED             Other T2      OMixe 5                        198.80

    3.  GORMAN, JIVTSOV               Other T2      OMixe 5                        185.60

    4.  ASH, LORENCE                  Other T2      OMixe 5                        184.20

    5.  TANAPAT-ANDRE, WEBB           Other T2      OMixe 5                        183.75

    6.  MCCALLUM, KELLY               Other T2      OMixe 5                        177.80

    7.  CHAVEZ, SLY                   Other T2      OMixe 5                        172.20

    8.  GAULTOIS, MUSSBACHER          Other T2      OMixe 5                        171.70

    9.  JIVTSOV, VICKARYOUS           Other T2      OMixe 5                        161.60

    10. ELLES, UNDSETH                Other T2      OMixe 5                        152.70

    11. LESKO, MERKOWSKY              Other T2      OMixe 5                        139.00

    12. ASH, EBERLE                   Other T2      OMixe 5                        130.40

    13. REID, WARD DAVIS              Other T2      OMixe 5                        118.70
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Westerns

Open Other Tier II 3 M Prelims

Regina, SK

Referee: BURNETT, SEAN            

Judge 1: BURNETT, SEAN                            Judge 2: DUMONTIER, GABRIEL       

Judge 3: MITCHELL, ANDREW                         Judge 4: PALMER, JESSIE LEE       

Judge 5: JAMES, LINDSAY                 

    1.  NEWKIRK MOFFAT                Other T2      OMixe 5                        256.00

    2.  SHARP PROBE                   Other T2      OMixe 5                        254.40

    3.  MORTELE HEDGES                Other T2      OMixe 5                        238.00

    4.  MAYER BOSCHMAN                Other T2      OMixe 5                        223.20

    5.  JUGOVICS MITTELSTADT          Other T2      OMixe 5                         77.00
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Westerns

Womens Open 1 M Prelims

Regina, SK

Referee: MITCHELL, ANDREW         

Judge 1: MITCHELL, ANDREW                         Judge 2: TOTH, SARA               

Judge 3: DUMONTIER, GABRIEL                       Judge 4: BURNETT, SEAN            

Judge 5: PALMER, JESSIE LEE             

    1.  KOOP, ISA                     Open          FOpen 5                        232.00

    2.  PROBE, AUDREY                 Open          REGINA                         192.60

    3.  MORTELE, MILA                 Open          REVOLUTION                     192.55

    4.  HEDGES, EVANGELINE            Open          REVOLUTION                     185.45

    5.  LEARY, MAREN                  Open          SASKATOON                      181.75

    6.  WOLFE, CORYDON                Open          REVOLUTION                     174.20

    7.  BURGE, GABRIELLE              Open          FOpen 5                        168.40

    8.  SHARP, FINLEE                 Open          REGINA                         137.10
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Westerns

Womens Open 3 M Prelims

Regina, SK

Referee: BURNETT, SEAN            

Judge 1: BURNETT, SEAN                            Judge 2: JAMES, LINDSAY           

Judge 3: YNANOV, ILYA                             Judge 4: MITCHELL, ANDREW         

Judge 5: PALMER, JESSIE LEE             

    1.  SHARP, FINLEE                 Open          REGINA                         243.10

    2.  HEDGES, EVANGELINE            Open          REVOLUTION                     226.90

    3.  ESFORD, ELIZABETH             Open          FOpen 5                        194.95

    4.  LEARY, MAREN                  Open          SASKATOON                      188.15

    5.  WOLFE, CORYDON                Open          REVOLUTION                     184.45

    6.  BURGE, GABRIELLE              Open          FOpen 5                        183.55

    7.  MORTELE, MILA                 Open          REVOLUTION                     181.90

    8.  LAFRENIERE, JANE              Open          SASKATOON                      160.00
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Westerns

Womens Open Platform Prelims

Regina, SK

Referee: MITCHELL, ANDREW         

Judge 1: MITCHELL, ANDREW                         Judge 2: TOTH, SARA               

Judge 3: JAMES, LINDSAY                           Judge 4: BURNETT, SEAN            

Judge 5: DUMONTIER, GABRIEL             

    1.  SHARP, FINLEE                 Open          REGINA                         215.80

    2.  ESFORD, ELIZABETH             Open          SASKATOON                      154.25
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Westerns

Boys A - Group 1 M Prelims

Regina, SK

Referee: BURNETT, SEAN            

Judge 1: BURNETT, SEAN                            Judge 2: JAMES, LINDSAY           

Judge 3: CHAVEZ, CLAUDIA                          Judge 4: MITCHELL, ANDREW         

Judge 5: SERBIN, OLEH                   

    1.  NEWKIRK, ZAMAN                A - Group     MA   11                        446.20

                      103B  1.7        7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5   34.85     34.85 (2)

                      201B  1.6        7.5 7.0 8.0 6.5 8.0   36.00     70.85 (1)

                      301B  1.7        7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   34.85    105.70 (1)

                      401B  1.5        8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   33.75    139.45 (1)

                      5231D 2.1        4.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   38.85    178.30 (1)

                      403B  2.4        7.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   50.40    228.70 (1)

                      405C  3.1        4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   41.85    270.55 (1)

                      105B  2.6        7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   53.30    323.85 (1)

                      203B  2.3        5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 4.0   37.95    361.80 (1)

                      303B  2.4        5.5 5.0 4.5 6.0 4.0   36.00    397.80 (1)

                      5132D 2.2        7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   48.40    446.20 (1)

    2.  RICO LAM, MARK                A - Group     SFEC                           445.40

                      401A  1.8        6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   36.00     36.00 (1)

                      201B  1.6        7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.0   32.00     68.00 (2)

                      103B  1.7        6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   30.60     98.60 (2)

                      301B  1.7        6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.0   34.85    133.45 (2)

                      5132D 2.2        5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.0   33.00    166.45 (2)

                      5134D 2.6        5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0   41.60    208.05 (2)

                      105B  2.6        4.5 5.0 4.0 5.5 4.5   36.40    244.45 (2)

                      303B  2.4        6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5   42.00    286.45 (2)

                      203B  2.3        6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5   44.85    331.30 (2)

                      405C  3.1        6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 5.5   60.45    391.75 (2)

                      5235D 2.9        6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5   53.65    445.40 (2)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Westerns

Boys A - Group 1 M Prelims

Regina, SK

    3.  MOFFAT, FREDDIE               A - Group     REGINA                         401.65

                      103B  1.7        5.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 5.0   28.90     28.90 (4)

                      201B  1.6        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   31.20     60.10 (3)

                      301B  1.7        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   28.05     88.15 (3)

                      401A  1.8        5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   33.30    121.45 (3)

                      5132D 2.2        4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 2.0   27.50    148.95 (3)

                      403B  2.4        5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   40.80    189.75 (3)

                      105B  2.6        4.5 5.5 5.0 4.0 3.5   35.10    224.85 (3)

                      203B  2.3        6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   43.70    268.55 (3)

                      303C  2.1        5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   33.60    302.15 (3)

                      5134D 2.6        6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   52.00    354.15 (3)

                      5233D 2.5        6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5   47.50    401.65 (3)

    4.  MORENO, TOMAS                 A - Group     REVOLUTION                     293.15

                      103B  1.7        5.5 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   29.75     29.75 (3)

                      201B  1.6        4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5   23.20     52.95 (4)

                      301A  1.8        5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   27.90     80.85 (4)

                      401B  1.5        5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5   23.25    104.10 (4)

                      5231D 2.1        4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5   30.45    134.55 (4)

                      105C  2.4        4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   30.00    164.55 (4)

                      203B  2.3        4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   31.05    195.60 (4)

                      303C  2.1        5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5   30.45    226.05 (4)

                      403C  2.2        6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   38.50    264.55 (4)

                      5331D 2.2        4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0   28.60    293.15 (4)

                      5134D 2.6        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00    293.15 (4)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Westerns

Boys A - Group 3 M Prelims

Regina, SK

Referee: MITCHELL, ANDREW         

Judge 1: MITCHELL, ANDREW                         Judge 2: DUMONTIER, GABRIEL       

Judge 3: BURNETT, SEAN                            Judge 4: JAMES, LINDSAY           

Judge 5: KLEIN, JANA                    

    1.  MOFFAT, FREDDIE               A - Group     REGINA                         520.60

                      103B  1.6        7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   33.60     33.60 (3)

                      201B  1.8        7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0   39.60     73.20 (2)

                      301B  1.9        6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   34.20    107.40 (3)

                      403B  2.1        6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5   45.15    152.55 (2)

                      5132D 2.1        7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   45.15    197.70 (2)

                      405B  3.0        4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   40.50    238.20 (2)

                      107C  2.8        7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0   63.00    301.20 (1)

                      205C  2.8        6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   56.00    357.20 (2)

                      305C  2.8        6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   51.80    409.00 (1)

                      5152B 3.0        6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   57.00    466.00 (1)

                      5235D 2.8        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   54.60    520.60 (1)

    2.  NEWKIRK, ZAMAN                A - Group     MA   11                        483.70

                      103B  1.6        8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   35.20     35.20 (2)

                      201B  1.8        6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   36.90     72.10 (3)

                      301B  1.9        7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5   44.65    116.75 (1)

                      403B  2.1        6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   36.75    153.50 (1)

                      5231D 2.0        8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 6.5   45.00    198.50 (1)

                      405B  3.0        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   45.00    243.50 (1)

                      105B  2.4        7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   50.40    293.90 (2)

                      107B  3.1        6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   63.55    357.45 (1)

                      205B  3.0        4.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 3.5   40.50    397.95 (2)

                      305C  2.8        5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5   40.60    438.55 (2)

                      5132D 2.1        7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   45.15    483.70 (2)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Westerns

Boys A - Group 3 M Prelims

Regina, SK

    3.  RICO LAM, MARK                A - Group     SFEC                           451.85

                      403B  2.1        6.5 6.0 7.5 6.0 7.5   42.00     42.00 (1)

                      201B  1.8        7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   35.10     77.10 (1)

                      103B  1.6        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   31.20    108.30 (2)

                      301B  1.9        6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   38.95    147.25 (3)

                      5132D 2.1        7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   43.05    190.30 (3)

                      405B  3.0        5.5 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0   42.00    232.30 (3)

                      205B  3.0        5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   46.50    278.80 (3)

                      5152B 3.0        6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   58.50    337.30 (3)

                      5154B 3.4        3.0 3.0 2.5 3.5 2.5   28.90    366.20 (3)

                      305C  2.8        3.0 2.5 3.0 3.5 3.0   25.20    391.40 (3)

                      107B  3.1        7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0   60.45    451.85 (3)

    4.  TIAGLEI, VLAD                 A - Group     REVOLUTION                     399.10

                      103B  1.6        7.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0   30.40     30.40 (4)

                      201B  1.8        5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   24.30     54.70 (4)

                      301B  1.9        6.0 5.5 4.5 6.5 5.0   31.35     86.05 (4)

                      403B  2.1        6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   38.85    124.90 (4)

                      5231D 2.0        6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   34.00    158.90 (4)

                      107B  3.1        2.5 2.5 2.0 3.0 2.5   23.25    182.15 (5)

                      205B  3.0        3.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 2.5   28.50    210.65 (5)

                      305C  2.8        5.5 5.5 5.0 6.5 6.0   47.60    258.25 (4)

                      405B  3.0        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   55.50    313.75 (4)

                      5251B 2.7        5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5   44.55    358.30 (4)

                      407C  3.4        4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   40.80    399.10 (4)

    5.  MORENO, TOMAS                 A - Group     REVOLUTION                     365.30

                      103B  1.6        5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   28.00     28.00 (5)

                      201B  1.8        4.0 4.5 3.0 4.0 4.0   21.60     49.60 (5)

                      301A  2.0        5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   32.00     81.60 (5)

                      403B  2.1        6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0   34.65    116.25 (5)

                      5231D 2.0        6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   37.00    153.25 (5)

                      105B  2.4        4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   32.40    185.65 (4)

                      205C  2.8        4.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5   37.80    223.45 (4)

                      305C  2.8        3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5   29.40    252.85 (5)

                      405C  2.7        5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   36.45    289.30 (5)

                      5233D 2.4        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   36.00    325.30 (5)

                      5134D 2.5        5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   40.00    365.30 (5)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Westerns

Boys A - Group Platform Prelims

Regina, SK

Referee: PALMER, JESSIE LEE       

Judge 1: PALMER, JESSIE LEE                       Judge 2: TOTH, SARA               

Judge 3: JAMES, LINDSAY                           Judge 4: DUMONTIER, GABRIEL       

Judge 5: BURNETT, SEAN                  

    1.  MOFFAT, FREDDIE               A - Group     REGINA                         377.60

                10M   103B  1.6        7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5   36.00     36.00 (1)

                7.5M  403B  2.1        6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   47.25     83.25 (1)

                7.5M  5231D 2.0        7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   43.00    126.25 (1)

                10M   612B  1.9        7.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0   44.65    170.90 (1)

                7.5M  405C  2.7        6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   44.55    215.45 (1)

                7.5M  107C  2.8        1.5 2.0 3.5 2.0 2.5   18.20    233.65 (2)

                5M    205C  3.0        3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5   31.50    265.15 (2)

                7.5M  305C  2.9        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   56.55    321.70 (2)

                10M   5251B 2.6        7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   55.90    377.60 (1)

    2.  RICO LAM, MARK                A - Group     SFEC                           374.60

                7.5M  103B  1.6        7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   33.60     33.60 (2)

                7.5M  403B  2.1        7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5   45.15     78.75 (2)

                7.5M  301C  1.8        8.5 6.5 8.0 8.5 8.5   45.00    123.75 (2)

                7.5M  5132D 2.1        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0   37.80    161.55 (2)

                5M    105B  2.6        5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0   36.40    197.95 (2)

                5M    405C  3.1        6.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   54.25    252.20 (1)

                5M    205C  3.0        3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5   31.50    283.70 (1)

                5M    5235D 2.9        6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   52.20    335.90 (1)

                7.5M  612B  1.8        7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   38.70    374.60 (2)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Westerns

Boys B - Group 1 M Prelims

Regina, SK

Referee: MITCHELL, ANDREW         

Judge 1: MITCHELL, ANDREW                         Judge 2: BURNETT, SEAN            

Judge 3: TOTH, SARA                               Judge 4: FWELLING, STEVE          

Judge 5: JAMES, LINDSAY                 

    1.  LANDRY, NICOLAS               B - Group     REVOLUTION                     364.30

                      401B  1.5        7.5 8.5 8.5 7.0 8.0   36.00     36.00 (1)

                      103B  1.7        7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   35.70     71.70 (1)

                      201B  1.6        7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5   36.00    107.70 (1)

                      301B  1.7        6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   31.45    139.15 (1)

                      5231D 2.1        6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   40.95    180.10 (1)

                      203B  2.3        4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   31.05    211.15 (1)

                      5233D 2.5        6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   48.75    259.90 (1)

                      303B  2.4        6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   50.40    310.30 (1)

                      403B  2.4        7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   54.00    364.30 (1)

    2.  BROMBACH, GABRIEL             B - Group     REVOLUTION                     304.65

                      401B  1.5        6.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0   33.75     33.75 (2)

                      103B  1.7        6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0   34.00     67.75 (2)

                      201B  1.6        5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5   28.80     96.55 (2)

                      301B  1.7        5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5   26.35    122.90 (2)

                      5132D 2.2        5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   33.00    155.90 (2)

                      105C  2.4        6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   40.80    196.70 (2)

                      203B  2.3        5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   39.10    235.80 (2)

                      303C  2.1        4.0 4.0 3.0 3.5 3.0   22.05    257.85 (2)

                      403B  2.4        6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   46.80    304.65 (2)

    3.  HOOSEIN, PAUL                 B - Group     EKDC                           276.60

                      401B  1.5        4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5   21.75     21.75 (3)

                      201B  1.6        7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0   32.00     53.75 (3)

                      103B  1.7        4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0   22.95     76.70 (3)

                      301B  1.7        5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.0   29.75    106.45 (3)

                      5132D 2.2        6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   38.50    144.95 (3)

                      403C  2.2        4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   27.50    172.45 (3)

                      203C  2.0        6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   38.00    210.45 (3)

                      105C  2.4        5.0 3.5 4.0 5.0 5.0   33.60    244.05 (3)

                      303C  2.1        6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   32.55    276.60 (3)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Westerns

Boys B - Group 3 M Prelims

Regina, SK

Referee: PALMER, JESSIE LEE       

Judge 1: PALMER, JESSIE LEE                       Judge 2: JAMES, LINDSAY           

Judge 3: DUMONTIER, GABRIEL                       Judge 4: MITCHELL, ANDREW         

Judge 5: TOTH, SARA                     

    1.  LANDRY, NICOLAS               B - Group     REVOLUTION                     376.90

                      403B  2.1        7.0 7.5 7.5 6.0 7.0   45.15     45.15 (1)

                      103B  1.6        7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 6.0   34.40     79.55 (1)

                      201B  1.8        8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0   43.20    122.75 (1)

                      301B  1.9        6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5   35.15    157.90 (1)

                      5231D 2.0        6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   41.00    198.90 (1)

                      205B  3.0        3.0 3.0 2.5 3.5 3.0   27.00    225.90 (1)

                      107C  2.8        5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   49.00    274.90 (1)

                      305C  2.8        6.5 8.0 6.5 7.0 7.5   58.80    333.70 (1)

                      405C  2.7        5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   43.20    376.90 (1)

    2.  BROMBACH, GABRIEL             B - Group     REVOLUTION                     334.85

                      403B  2.1        6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   40.95     40.95 (2)

                      103B  1.6        6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5   32.00     72.95 (2)

                      201B  1.8        5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.5   27.00     99.95 (2)

                      301B  1.9        5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   33.25    133.20 (2)

                      5132D 2.1        5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 7.0   36.75    169.95 (2)

                      105B  2.4        6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0   49.20    219.15 (2)

                      205C  2.8        3.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.0   30.80    249.95 (2)

                      405C  2.7        4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.0   40.50    290.45 (2)

                      5233D 2.4        6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   44.40    334.85 (2)

    3.  HOOSEIN, PAUL                 B - Group     EKDC                           289.70

                      103B  1.6        6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   27.20     27.20 (3)

                      403B  2.1        6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   35.70     62.90 (3)

                      201B  1.8        6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   33.30     96.20 (3)

                      301B  1.9        5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   30.40    126.60 (3)

                      5132D 2.1        4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   28.35    154.95 (3)

                      105B  2.4        5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   40.80    195.75 (3)

                      405C  2.7        4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   36.45    232.20 (3)

                      203B  2.2        3.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 3.5   27.50    259.70 (3)

                      303C  2.0        5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0   30.00    289.70 (3)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Westerns

Boys B - Group Platform Prelims

Regina, SK

Referee: JAMES, LINDSAY           

Judge 1: JAMES, LINDSAY                           Judge 2: TOTH, SARA               

Judge 3: MITCHELL, ANDREW                         Judge 4: BURNETT, SEAN            

Judge 5: PALMER, JESSIE LEE             

    1.  LANDRY, NICOLAS               B - Group     REVOLUTION                     338.90

                10M   103B  1.6        8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0   39.20     39.20 (1)

                10M   5231D 2.0        6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   35.00     74.20 (1)

                10M   301B  1.9        6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   37.05    111.25 (1)

                10M   403B  2.0        8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5   44.00    155.25 (1)

                10M   5251B 2.6        6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0   44.20    199.45 (1)

                10M   305C  2.8        7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   53.20    252.65 (1)

                7.5M  205C  2.8        4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   33.60    286.25 (1)

                7.5M  405C  2.7        6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   52.65    338.90 (1)

    2.  BROMBACH, GABRIEL             B - Group     REVOLUTION                     280.75

                10M   403B  2.0        3.0 2.0 2.5 2.0 2.5   14.00     14.00 (2)

                10M   103B  1.6        8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   35.20     49.20 (2)

                10M   201B  1.8        8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5   41.40     90.60 (2)

                10M   301B  1.9        6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5   36.10    126.70 (2)

                7.5M  105B  2.4        6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   46.80    173.50 (2)

                7.5M  205C  2.8        3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5   25.20    198.70 (2)

                7.5M  405C  2.7        4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   36.45    235.15 (2)

                7.5M  5233D 2.4        7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   45.60    280.75 (2)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Westerns

Boys B - Group Tier II 1 M Prelims

Regina, SK

Referee: DUMONTIER, GABRIEL       

Judge 1: DUMONTIER, GABRIEL                       Judge 2: BOEHM, MARKUS            

Judge 3: JANI, URJA                     

    1.  WILSON, MILES                 B - Group T2  REVOLUTION                     229.60

                              103C  1.6        6.0 6.5 6.5   30.40     30.40 (1)

                              201C  1.5        5.0 6.0 6.0   25.50     55.90 (1)

                              401B  1.5        7.0 6.5 7.0   30.75     86.65 (1)

                              301C  1.6        6.5 6.0 6.0   29.60    116.25 (1)

                              105C  2.4        4.0 5.5 3.5   31.20    147.45 (1)

                              403C  2.2        7.0 8.0 7.0   48.40    195.85 (1)

                              202C  1.5        8.0 7.0 7.5   33.75    229.60 (1)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Westerns

Boys B - Group Tier II 3 M Prelims

Regina, SK

Referee: JAMES, LINDSAY           

Judge 1: JAMES, LINDSAY                           Judge 2: FWELLING, STEVE          

Judge 3: MILLS, JOLENE                  

    1.  WILSON, MILES                 B - Group T2  REVOLUTION                     147.80

                              103B  1.6        4.5 4.0 4.0   20.00     20.00 (1)

                              201C  1.7        4.0 3.5 3.5   18.70     38.70 (1)

                              401B  1.4        5.0 5.5 5.5   22.40     61.10 (1)

                              301C  1.8        5.0 3.5 4.0   22.50     83.60 (1)

                              105C  2.2        5.0 4.5 5.0   31.90    115.50 (1)

                              403C  1.9        6.0 5.5 5.5   32.30    147.80 (1)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Westerns

Boys B - Group Tier II Platform Prelims

Regina, SK

Referee: DUMONTIER, GABRIEL       

Judge 1: DUMONTIER, GABRIEL                       Judge 2: BOEHM, MARKUS            

Judge 3: JANI, URJA                     

    1.  WILSON, MILES                 B - Group T2  REVOLUTION                     103.65

                        5M    101B  1.3        4.5 5.0 5.5   19.50     19.50 (1)

                        5M    201C  1.5        5.0 4.5 5.0   21.75     41.25 (1)

                        5M    401B  1.5        5.0 5.5 5.5   24.00     65.25 (1)

                        5M    612C  1.5        5.0 4.5 4.5   12.00 -2  77.25 (1)

                        7.5M  103B  1.6        5.5 5.0 6.0   26.40    103.65 (1)

Created using the ISS MMS integratedsports.net Printed: 25/05/2026 11:02:18 AM

Page: 1Licensed to Integrated Sports Systems (ISS) Inc.Signature ___________________



Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Westerns

Boys C - Group Tier II 1 M Prelims

Regina, SK

Referee: DUMONTIER, GABRIEL       

Judge 1: DUMONTIER, GABRIEL                       Judge 2: PROBE, ZANE              

Judge 3: BOEHM, MARKUS                  

    1.  EBERLE, MALAKAI               C - Group T2  REGINA                         162.25

                              101C  1.2        6.0 6.5 6.0   22.20     22.20 (2)

                              401C  1.4        6.0 5.5 6.0   24.50     46.70 (2)

                              201C  1.5        5.0 5.0 6.5   24.75     71.45 (2)

                              5122D 2.0        5.0 6.0 4.5   31.00    102.45 (2)

                              102C  1.4        7.0 7.5 6.5   29.40    131.85 (2)

                              402C  1.6        6.5 6.5 6.0   30.40    162.25 (1)

    2.  JIVTSOV, MIKHAIL              C - Group T2  REGINA                         161.20

                              101C  1.2        6.5 6.5 6.5   23.40     23.40 (1)

                              401C  1.4        5.5 6.0 5.5   23.80     47.20 (1)

                              201C  1.5        6.5 6.5 7.0   30.00     77.20 (1)

                              301C  1.6        5.5 5.5 5.0   25.60    102.80 (1)

                              103C  1.6        6.0 6.5 6.0   29.60    132.40 (1)

                              402C  1.6        6.0 6.5 5.5   28.80    161.20 (2)

    3.  ASH, EVERETT                  C - Group T2  REGINA                         129.80

                              101C  1.2        5.0 5.5 5.5   19.20     19.20 (3)

                              401C  1.4        5.0 5.0 5.0   21.00     40.20 (3)

                              201C  1.5        5.5 5.5 6.0   25.50     65.70 (3)

                              301C  1.6        3.5 4.0 4.5   19.20     84.90 (3)

                              102C  1.4        5.0 5.5 5.0   21.70    106.60 (3)

                              402C  1.6        4.5 5.0 5.0   23.20    129.80 (3)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Westerns

Boys C - Group Tier II 3 M Prelims

Regina, SK

Referee: PALMER, JESSIE LEE       

Judge 1: PALMER, JESSIE LEE                       Judge 2: FWELLING, DAVE           

Judge 3: KLEIN, JANA                    

    1.  EBERLE, MALAKAI               C - Group T2  REGINA                         138.25

                              101C  1.4        6.0 6.0 6.0   25.20     25.20 (1)

                              401C  1.3        6.5 7.0 7.0   26.65     51.85 (1)

                              201C  1.7        6.0 6.0 5.5   29.75     81.60 (1)

                              103C  1.5        6.0 5.5 6.0   26.25    107.85 (1)

                              403C  1.9        5.0 5.5 5.5   30.40    138.25 (1)

    2.  JIVTSOV, MIKHAIL              C - Group T2  REGINA                         114.00

                              101C  1.4        5.0 5.5 5.5   22.40     22.40 (2)

                              401C  1.3        5.5 6.0 6.0   22.75     45.15 (2)

                              201C  1.7        4.5 4.5 4.5   22.95     68.10 (2)

                              301C  1.8        4.5 5.5 5.5   27.90     96.00 (2)

                              103C  1.5        4.5 3.5 4.0   18.00    114.00 (2)

    3.  ASH, EVERETT                  C - Group T2  REGINA                         102.70

                              101C  1.4        4.5 4.5 4.5   18.90     18.90 (3)

                              401C  1.3        5.5 5.5 5.5   21.45     40.35 (3)

                              201C  1.7        4.0 4.0 4.5   21.25     61.60 (3)

                              301C  1.8        4.0 4.0 4.0   21.60     83.20 (3)

                              103C  1.5        4.5 4.0 4.5   19.50    102.70 (3)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Westerns

Boys C - Group Tier II Platform Prelims

Regina, SK

Referee: DUMONTIER, GABRIEL       

Judge 1: DUMONTIER, GABRIEL                       Judge 2: PROBE, ZANE              

Judge 3: BOEHM, MARKUS                  

    1.  JIVTSOV, MIKHAIL              C - Group T2  REGINA                         138.40

                        5M    001B  1.0        6.0 6.5 6.0   18.50     18.50 (2)

                        5M    401C  1.4        6.5 6.5 6.0   26.60     45.10 (1)

                        5M    201C  1.5        6.0 6.5 6.5   28.50     73.60 (1)

                        5M    301C  1.6        6.5 6.5 6.0   30.40    104.00 (1)

                        5M    103C  1.6        7.0 7.5 7.0   34.40    138.40 (1)

    2.  EBERLE, MALAKAI               C - Group T2  REGINA                          99.70

                        5M    001B  1.0        7.0 7.5 8.0   22.50     22.50 (1)

                        5M    101C  1.2        6.0 6.0 5.5   21.00     43.50 (2)

                        5M    401C  1.4        6.0 6.5 6.5   26.60     70.10 (2)

                        5M    612B  1.9        0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00     70.10 (3)

                        5M    103C  1.6        6.5 6.5 5.5   29.60     99.70 (2)

    3.  ASH, EVERETT                  C - Group T2  REGINA                          97.55

                        5M    002A  1.0        4.5 5.0 5.0   14.50     14.50 (3)

                        5M    101C  1.2        4.5 4.5 5.0   16.80     31.30 (3)

                        5M    401C  1.4        5.5 5.5 6.0   23.80     55.10 (3)

                        5M    201C  1.5        5.5 5.0 5.0   23.25     78.35 (2)

                        5M    103C  1.6        3.5 4.5 4.0   19.20     97.55 (3)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Westerns

Boys C1 - Group 1 M Prelims

Regina, SK

Referee: MITCHELL, ANDREW         

Judge 1: MITCHELL, ANDREW                         Judge 2: PALMER, JESSIE LEE       

Judge 3: TOTH, SARA                               Judge 4: DUMONTIER, GABRIEL       

Judge 5: BURNETT, SEAN                  

    1.  NYS, CORMAC                   C1 - Group    EKDC                           252.15

                      401B  1.5        6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.0   30.00     30.00 (2)

                      103B  1.7        4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0   17.85     47.85 (4)

                      201C  1.6        6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   31.20     79.05 (2)

                      301C  1.7        4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0   20.40     99.45 (3)

                      5132D 2.4        4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   36.00    135.45 (1)

                      104C  2.2        4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   29.70    165.15 (1)

                      203C  2.1        7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0   44.10    209.25 (1)

                      403C  2.2        6.5 6.5 7.0 5.5 6.5   42.90    252.15 (1)

    2.  DERENIWSKI, ZANDER            C1 - Group    ESPDC                          232.70

                      401B  1.5        7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   31.50     31.50 (1)

                      103B  1.7        4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.0   20.40     51.90 (2)

                      201B  1.6        2.5 2.5 2.0 2.0 2.0   10.40     62.30 (5)

                      301B  1.7        4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   23.80     86.10 (5)

                      5132D 2.4        4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   31.20    117.30 (5)

                      104B  2.3        5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0   39.10    156.40 (4)

                      203C  2.1        6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   37.80    194.20 (2)

                      403C  2.2        5.5 6.5 5.0 6.0 6.0   38.50    232.70 (2)

    3.  ADAMS, BECKETT                C1 - Group    SASKATOON                      222.40

                      401B  1.5        4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   19.50     19.50 (5)

                      103C  1.6        6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   28.00     47.50 (5)

                      201C  1.6        5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   27.20     74.70 (4)

                      301C  1.7        5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   28.05    102.75 (2)

                      5122D 2.1        3.0 2.5 2.5 3.0 2.5   16.80    119.55 (4)

                      104C  2.2        5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   30.80    150.35 (5)

                      203C  2.1        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   34.65    185.00 (4)

                      403C  2.2        7.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   37.40    222.40 (3)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Westerns

Boys C1 - Group 1 M Prelims

Regina, SK

    4.  KAM, SAMUEL                   C1 - Group    REVOLUTION                     210.60

                      401B  1.5        5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   24.00     24.00 (4)

                      103B  1.7        5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   24.65     48.65 (3)

                      201B  1.6        5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5   27.20     75.85 (3)

                      301B  1.7        4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5   17.85     93.70 (4)

                      5132D 2.4        5.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   31.20    124.90 (3)

                      403C  2.2        6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   36.30    161.20 (2)

                      203C  2.1        3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   25.20    186.40 (3)

                      104C  2.2        4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5   24.20    210.60 (4)

    5.  MITCHELL, WYNN                C1 - Group    REGINA                         195.75

                      401B  1.5        6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0   29.25     29.25 (3)

                      101B  1.3        7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   27.30     56.55 (1)

                      201C  1.6        5.0 4.5 5.0 6.0 5.0   24.00     80.55 (1)

                      301C  1.7        6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   28.05    108.60 (1)

                      5122D 2.1        4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5   25.20    133.80 (2)

                      103B  1.7        4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0   22.95    156.75 (3)

                      203C  2.1        2.5 1.5 2.0 2.0 2.0   12.60    169.35 (5)

                      402C  1.6        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   26.40    195.75 (5)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Westerns

Boys C1 - Group 3 M Prelims

Regina, SK

Referee: MITCHELL, ANDREW         

Judge 1: MITCHELL, ANDREW                         Judge 2: BURNETT, SEAN            

Judge 3: JAMES, LINDSAY                           Judge 4: DUMONTIER, GABRIEL       

Judge 5: TOTH, SARA                     

    1.  NYS, CORMAC                   C1 - Group    EKDC                           286.45

                      403B  2.1        7.0 6.5 8.0 7.0 7.5   45.15     45.15 (1)

                      103B  1.6        5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   28.00     73.15 (1)

                      201B  1.8        6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5   36.00    109.15 (1)

                      301B  1.9        4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   22.80    131.95 (1)

                      5132D 2.3        6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.5   39.10    171.05 (1)

                      105C  2.2        6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.5   39.60    210.65 (1)

                      203C  2.0        6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   38.00    248.65 (1)

                      303C  2.1        6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   37.80    286.45 (1)

    2.  DERENIWSKI, ZANDER            C1 - Group    ESPDC                          259.55

                      403B  2.1        5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5   35.70     35.70 (2)

                      103B  1.6        6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5   30.40     66.10 (2)

                      201B  1.8        7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   35.10    101.20 (2)

                      301B  1.9        5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   29.45    130.65 (2)

                      5132D 2.3        5.0 6.0 6.0 4.5 5.5   37.95    168.60 (2)

                      105C  2.2        4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   29.70    198.30 (2)

                      203C  2.0        6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   35.00    233.30 (2)

                      303C  2.1        3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   26.25    259.55 (2)

    3.  MITCHELL, WYNN                C1 - Group    REGINA                         227.85

                      401B  1.4        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   29.40     29.40 (3)

                      101B  1.5        8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0   33.00     62.40 (3)

                      201C  1.8        4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   24.30     86.70 (4)

                      301C  1.9        5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   31.35    118.05 (3)

                      5132D 2.3        2.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5   24.15    142.20 (3)

                      103B  1.6        6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0   31.20    173.40 (3)

                      203C  2.0        4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   25.00    198.40 (3)

                      403C  1.9        5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   29.45    227.85 (3)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Westerns

Boys C1 - Group 3 M Prelims

Regina, SK

    4.  KAM, SAMUEL                   C1 - Group    REVOLUTION                     222.60

                      403C  1.9        4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   23.75     23.75 (5)

                      103B  1.6        5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   24.80     48.55 (5)

                      201B  1.8        3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   21.60     70.15 (5)

                      301B  1.9        4.5 4.5 3.5 4.5 5.0   25.65     95.80 (5)

                      5132D 2.3        5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   40.25    136.05 (4)

                      105C  2.2        5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.0   33.00    169.05 (4)

                      203C  2.0        3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.0   21.00    190.05 (4)

                      303C  2.1        5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   32.55    222.60 (4)

    5.  ADAMS, BECKETT                C1 - Group    SASKATOON                      217.40

                      401B  1.4        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   27.30     27.30 (4)

                      103C  1.5        6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   24.00     51.30 (4)

                      201C  1.8        7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.5   41.40     92.70 (3)

                      301C  1.9        4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5   22.80    115.50 (4)

                      5132D 2.3        1.0 1.0 0.0 2.0 3.5    9.20    124.70 (5)

                      105C  2.2        4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.0   27.50    152.20 (5)

                      203C  2.0        5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.0   31.00    183.20 (5)

                      403C  1.9        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   34.20    217.40 (5)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Westerns

Boys C1 - Group Platform Prelims

Regina, SK

Referee: MITCHELL, ANDREW         

Judge 1: MITCHELL, ANDREW                         Judge 2: PALMER, JESSIE LEE       

Judge 3: JAMES, LINDSAY                           Judge 4: BURNETT, SEAN            

Judge 5: CHAVEZ, CLAUDIA                

    1.  DERENIWSKI, ZANDER            C1 - Group    ESPDC                          270.60

                7.5M  403B  2.1        7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   43.05     43.05 (2)

                7.5M  201B  1.8        6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   28.80     71.85 (1)

                7.5M  301B  1.9        6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   37.05    108.90 (1)

                7.5M  612B  1.8        6.5 5.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   36.00    144.90 (1)

                7.5M  105B  2.4        6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   46.80    191.70 (1)

                5M    203C  2.1        6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   40.95    232.65 (1)

                7.5M  5132D 2.3        4.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   37.95    270.60 (1)

    2.  NYS, CORMAC                   C1 - Group    EKDC                           230.55

                7.5M  403B  2.1        8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   45.15     45.15 (1)

                7.5M  201B  1.8        4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0   21.60     66.75 (2)

                7.5M  301B  1.9        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   31.35     98.10 (2)

                7.5M  612B  1.8        5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 6.0   27.90    126.00 (2)

                7.5M  105B  2.4        5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5   34.80    160.80 (2)

                5M    203C  2.1        4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0   25.20    186.00 (2)

                7.5M  405C  2.7        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   44.55    230.55 (2)

    3.  ADAMS, BECKETT                C1 - Group    SASKATOON                      207.45

                7.5M  401B  1.4        6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   28.00     28.00 (3)

                7.5M  201C  1.8        4.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5   27.90     55.90 (4)

                7.5M  301C  1.9        5.0 4.0 4.5 5.5 5.5   28.50     84.40 (3)

                7.5M  612B  1.8        6.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   28.80    113.20 (3)

                7.5M  103C  1.5        5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   23.25    136.45 (4)

                5M    203C  2.1        5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5   33.60    170.05 (3)

                5M    403C  2.2        5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0   37.40    207.45 (3)

    4.  MITCHELL, WYNN                C1 - Group    REGINA                         207.10

                7.5M  401B  1.4        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   27.30     27.30 (4)

                7.5M  101B  1.5        7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   31.50     58.80 (3)

                5M    301C  1.7        5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   22.95     81.75 (4)

                5M    612B  1.7        5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5   26.35    108.10 (4)

                7.5M  103B  1.6        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   30.40    138.50 (3)

                5M    201C  1.6        7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   31.20    169.70 (4)

                5M    403C  2.2        6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   37.40    207.10 (4)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Westerns

Boys C1 - Group Platform Prelims

Regina, SK

    5.  KAM, SAMUEL                   C1 - Group    REVOLUTION                     198.40

                5M    401B  1.4        5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   18.20     18.20 (5)

                5M    301B  1.7        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   25.50     43.70 (5)

                5M    612B  1.7        4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5   22.10     65.80 (5)

                5M    5132D 2.4        5.0 6.0 5.0 4.5 5.5   37.20    103.00 (5)

                5M    403C  2.2        4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   31.90    134.90 (5)

                5M    203C  2.1        4.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   29.40    164.30 (5)

                5M    103B  2.2        4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   34.10    198.40 (5)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Westerns

Boys C2 - Group 1 M Prelims

Regina, SK

Referee: MITCHELL, ANDREW         

Judge 1: MITCHELL, ANDREW                         Judge 2: PALMER, JESSIE LEE       

Judge 3: TOTH, SARA                               Judge 4: DUMONTIER, GABRIEL       

Judge 5: BURNETT, SEAN                  

    1.  JEGUES, LOUIS                 C2 - Group    REVOLUTION                     192.95

                      401B  1.5        5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   22.50     22.50 (1)

                      103B  1.7        4.5 5.0 3.5 4.5 4.5   22.95     45.45 (1)

                      201B  1.6        5.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0   22.40     67.85 (1)

                      301B  1.7        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00     67.85 (1)

                      5132D 2.4        5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 0.0   37.20    105.05 (1)

                      403B  2.4        3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5   25.20    130.25 (1)

                      203C  2.1        5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   31.50    161.75 (1)

                      105C  2.4        4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   31.20    192.95 (1)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Westerns

Boys C2 - Group 3 M Prelims

Regina, SK

Referee: MITCHELL, ANDREW         

Judge 1: MITCHELL, ANDREW                         Judge 2: BURNETT, SEAN            

Judge 3: JAMES, LINDSAY                           Judge 4: DUMONTIER, GABRIEL       

Judge 5: TOTH, SARA                     

    1.  JEGUES, LOUIS                 C2 - Group    REVOLUTION                     219.65

                      403B  2.1        4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   25.20     25.20 (1)

                      103B  1.6        5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5   24.80     50.00 (1)

                      201B  1.8        3.0 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.0   16.20     66.20 (1)

                      301B  1.9        5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   25.65     91.85 (1)

                      5132D 2.3        5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   36.80    128.65 (1)

                      105B  2.4        5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   34.80    163.45 (1)

                      203C  2.0        5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5   31.00    194.45 (1)

                      303C  2.1        4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0   25.20    219.65 (1)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Westerns

Boys C2 - Group Platform Prelims

Regina, SK

Referee: MITCHELL, ANDREW         

Judge 1: MITCHELL, ANDREW                         Judge 2: PALMER, JESSIE LEE       

Judge 3: JAMES, LINDSAY                           Judge 4: BURNETT, SEAN            

Judge 5: CHAVEZ, CLAUDIA                

    1.  JEGUES, LOUIS                 C2 - Group    REVOLUTION                     179.05

                7.5M  401B  1.4        5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   21.00     21.00 (1)

                5M    301C  1.7        4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5   22.10     43.10 (1)

                7.5M  612B  1.8        4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5    9.90 -2  53.00 (1)

                5M    5132D 2.4        5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   37.20     90.20 (1)

                5M    403C  2.2        3.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   27.50    117.70 (1)

                5M    203C  2.1        5.0 6.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   32.55    150.25 (1)

                5M    105C  2.4        5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   28.80    179.05 (1)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Westerns

Boys D - Group Tier II 1 M Prelims

Regina, SK

Referee: DUMONTIER, GABRIEL       

Judge 1: DUMONTIER, GABRIEL                       Judge 2: PROBE, ZANE              

Judge 3: BOEHM, MARKUS                  

    1.  REID, MADDEN                  D - Group T2  REGINA                         117.35

                              101C  1.2        5.5 5.5 5.5   19.80     19.80 (3)

                              401C  1.4        5.0 5.0 6.0   22.40     42.20 (2)

                              201C  1.5        5.0 5.0 5.5   23.25     65.45 (1)

                              102C  1.4        5.5 6.0 5.0   23.10     88.55 (1)

                              402C  1.6        5.5 6.0 6.5   28.80    117.35 (1)

    2.  FORTIER, JETT                 D - Group T2  REGINA                         113.75

                              401C  1.4        5.5 5.0 6.0   23.10     23.10 (1)

                              101C  1.2        6.5 5.5 5.5   21.00     44.10 (1)

                              201C  1.5        4.5 4.5 4.5   20.25     64.35 (2)

                              102C  1.4        5.5 5.5 6.0   23.80     88.15 (2)

                              402C  1.6        5.5 5.5 5.0   25.60    113.75 (2)

    3.  SWEENEY, LUKE                 D - Group T2  REGINA                         100.30

                              101C  1.2        6.0 6.0 6.0   21.60     21.60 (2)

                              401C  1.4        5.0 4.5 4.5   19.60     41.20 (3)

                              201C  1.5        3.5 3.5 3.0   15.00     56.20 (3)

                              102C  1.4        5.0 5.5 5.0   21.70     77.90 (3)

                              402C  1.6        5.0 5.0 4.0   22.40    100.30 (3)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Westerns

Boys D - Group Tier II 3 M Prelims

Regina, SK

Referee: PALMER, JESSIE LEE       

Judge 1: PALMER, JESSIE LEE                       Judge 2: FWELLING, DAVE           

Judge 3: KLEIN, JANA                    

    1.  REID, MADDEN                  D - Group T2  REGINA                         103.45

                              001B  1.0        5.0 5.0 4.5   14.50     14.50 (2)

                              101C  1.4        6.0 6.0 6.5   25.90     40.40 (1)

                              401C  1.3        5.0 5.5 5.0   20.15     60.55 (1)

                              201C  1.7        4.0 4.0 4.0   20.40     80.95 (1)

                              103C  1.5        5.0 5.0 5.0   22.50    103.45 (1)

    2.  SWEENEY, LUKE                 D - Group T2  REGINA                          98.80

                              001B  1.0        6.0 5.5 5.5   17.00     17.00 (1)

                              101C  1.4        4.5 5.0 4.5   19.60     36.60 (2)

                              401C  1.3        5.0 4.5 5.5   19.50     56.10 (3)

                              201C  1.7        3.5 4.0 3.5   18.70     74.80 (3)

                              103C  1.5        5.5 5.5 5.0   24.00     98.80 (2)

    3.  FORTIER, JETT                 D - Group T2  REGINA                          96.80

                              001B  1.0        3.5 4.5 5.0   13.00     13.00 (3)

                              401C  1.3        6.0 6.0 5.0   22.10     35.10 (3)

                              101C  1.4        5.0 5.5 5.0   21.70     56.80 (2)

                              201C  1.7        4.0 4.5 4.0   21.25     78.05 (2)

                              102C  1.5        4.0 4.5 4.0   18.75     96.80 (3)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Westerns

Boys D - Group Tier II Platform Prelims

Regina, SK

Referee: DUMONTIER, GABRIEL       

Judge 1: DUMONTIER, GABRIEL                       Judge 2: PROBE, ZANE              

Judge 3: BOEHM, MARKUS                  

    1.  REID, MADDEN                  D - Group T2  REGINA                          86.50

                        3M    001B  1.0        5.0 5.5 5.0   15.50     15.50 (2)

                        3M    002A  1.0        5.0 5.0 6.0   16.00     31.50 (2)

                        3M    101C  1.0        6.0 6.5 6.5   19.00     50.50 (1)

                        3M    401C  1.0        5.5 6.5 7.0   19.00     69.50 (1)

                        3M    201C  1.0        6.0 6.0 5.0   17.00     86.50 (1)

    2.  SWEENEY, LUKE                 D - Group T2  REGINA                          75.50

                        3M    001B  1.0        6.0 6.5 7.0   19.50     19.50 (1)

                        3M    002A  1.0        5.0 5.0 4.0   14.00     33.50 (1)

                        3M    101C  1.0        5.5 5.0 4.5   15.00     48.50 (2)

                        3M    401C  1.0        6.0 6.0 5.5   17.50     66.00 (2)

                        3M    201C  1.0        3.0 3.5 3.0    9.50     75.50 (2)

    3.  FORTIER, JETT                 D - Group T2  REGINA                          73.40

                        5M    001B  1.0        4.5 4.5 5.0   14.00     14.00 (3)

                        3M    002A  1.0        5.5 5.5 5.5   16.50     30.50 (3)

                        3M    401C  1.0        3.0 4.0 4.0   11.00     41.50 (3)

                        5M    101C  1.2        6.0 6.0 5.0   20.40     61.90 (3)

                        3M    201C  1.0        3.5 4.0 4.0   11.50     73.40 (3)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Westerns

Boys D1 - Group 1 M Prelims

Regina, SK

Referee: BURNETT, SEAN            

Judge 1: BURNETT, SEAN                            Judge 2: MITCHELL, ANDREW         

Judge 3: LAURA, DESAULTELS                        Judge 4: JAMES, LINDSAY           

Judge 5: PALMER, JESSIE LEE             

    1.  MITCHELL, SULLIVAN            D1 - Group    REGINA                          98.40

                      401C  1.6        4.0 3.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   20.80     20.80 (1)

                      101C  1.6        4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   23.20     44.00 (1)

                      201C  1.6        4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   21.60     65.60 (1)

                      301C  1.6        3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0   17.60     83.20 (1)

                      103C  1.6        3.5 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.0   15.20     98.40 (1)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Westerns

Boys D1 - Group 3 M Prelims

Regina, SK

Referee: BURNETT, SEAN            

Judge 1: BURNETT, SEAN                            Judge 2: PALMER, JESSIE LEE       

Judge 3: JAMES, LINDSAY                           Judge 4: TOTH, SARA               

Judge 5: MITCHELL, ANDREW               

    1.  MITCHELL, SULLIVAN            D1 - Group    REGINA                          97.60

                      401C  1.6        5.0 6.0 6.0 4.5 4.5   24.80     24.80 (1)

                      101C  1.6        4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   21.60     46.40 (1)

                      201C  1.6        5.0 5.0 4.0 5.5 4.5   23.20     69.60 (1)

                      301C  1.6        2.5 2.0 3.0 2.5 3.0   12.80     82.40 (1)

                      103C  1.6        3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 4.0   15.20     97.60 (1)

Created using the ISS MMS integratedsports.net Printed: 25/05/2026 11:02:35 AM

Page: 1Licensed to Integrated Sports Systems (ISS) Inc.Signature ___________________



Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Westerns

Boys D1 - Group Platform Prelims

Regina, SK

Referee: TOTH, SARA               

Judge 1: TOTH, SARA                               Judge 2: JAMES, LINDSAY           

Judge 3: BURNETT, SEAN                            Judge 4: MITCHELL, ANDREW         

Judge 5: PALMER, JESSIE LEE             

    1.  MITCHELL, SULLIVAN            D1 - Group    REGINA                         110.40

                3M    401C  1.6        4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   21.60     21.60 (1)

                3M    101C  1.6        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   24.80     46.40 (1)

                3M    201C  1.6        3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5   16.80     63.20 (1)

                3M    301C  1.6        5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   24.80     88.00 (1)

                3M    103C  1.6        5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   22.40    110.40 (1)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Westerns

Boys E - Group 1 M Prelims

Regina, SK

Referee: PALMER, JESSIE LEE       

Judge 1: PALMER, JESSIE LEE                       Judge 2: PROBE, ZANE              

Judge 3: JANI, URJA                     

    1.  MITCHELL, SULLIVAN            E - Group     REGINA                         185.40

                              100A  1.8        7.0 7.0 6.5   36.90     36.90 (1)

                              200A  1.8        7.0 6.5 6.0   35.10     72.00 (1)

                              401C  1.8        5.0 5.5 5.0   27.90     99.90 (1)

                              101C  1.8        5.0 5.0 5.5   27.90    127.80 (1)

                              201C  1.8        5.0 5.0 5.0   27.00    154.80 (1)

                              102C  1.8        5.0 6.5 5.5   30.60    185.40 (1)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Westerns

Boys E - Group 3 M Prelims

Regina, SK

Referee: PALMER, JESSIE LEE       

Judge 1: PALMER, JESSIE LEE                       Judge 2: SERBIN, OLEH             

Judge 3: KOOP, ISLA                     

    1.  MITCHELL, SULLIVAN            E - Group     REGINA                         207.10

                              001B  1.9        6.5 7.0 7.5   39.90     39.90 (1)

                              002A  1.9        5.0 6.0 6.0   32.30     72.20 (1)

                              100B  1.9        6.0 6.5 6.5   36.10    108.30 (1)

                              401C  1.9        6.0 6.0 6.5   35.15    143.45 (1)

                              101C  1.9        5.0 5.0 5.0   28.50    171.95 (1)

                              201C  1.9        6.5 6.0 6.0   35.15    207.10 (1)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Westerns

Boys E - Group Platform Prelims

Regina, SK

Referee: JAMES, LINDSAY           

Judge 1: JAMES, LINDSAY                           Judge 2: JANI, URJA               

Judge 3: BOEHM, MARKUS                  

    1.  MITCHELL, SULLIVAN            E - Group     REGINA                         224.00

                        5M    001B  2.0        6.0 5.5 6.5   36.00     36.00 (1)

                        3M    002A  2.0        7.0 6.5 7.5   42.00     78.00 (1)

                        5M    100B  2.0        6.0 6.5 7.0   39.00    117.00 (1)

                        3M    401C  2.0        6.0 4.5 5.5   32.00    149.00 (1)

                        3M    101C  2.0        6.0 6.5 7.0   39.00    188.00 (1)

                        3M    201C  2.0        6.0 6.0 6.0   36.00    224.00 (1)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Westerns

Boys E - Group Tier II 1 M Prelims

Regina, SK

Referee: PALMER, JESSIE LEE       

Judge 1: PALMER, JESSIE LEE                       Judge 2: PROBE, ZANE              

Judge 3: JANI, URJA                     

    1.  GREGOIRE, OWEN                E - Group T2  REGINA                          80.90

                              100A  1.0        5.5 6.0 5.5   17.00     17.00 (1)

                              200A  1.0        6.0 6.0 6.0   18.00     35.00 (1)

                              001B  1.0        6.0 5.5 6.5   18.00     53.00 (1)

                              002A  1.0        3.5 4.0 3.0   10.50     63.50 (1)

                              101C  1.2        4.5 5.0 5.0   17.40     80.90 (1)

    2.  MILLAR, OLIVER                E - Group T2  REGINA                          77.10

                              100A  1.0        5.0 6.0 5.5   16.50     16.50 (2)

                              200A  1.0        6.0 5.5 6.0   17.50     34.00 (2)

                              001B  1.0        5.0 5.5 5.0   15.50     49.50 (2)

                              002A  1.0        4.0 4.0 4.0   12.00     61.50 (2)

                              101C  1.2        4.0 4.5 4.5   15.60     77.10 (2)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Westerns

Boys E - Group Tier II 3 M Prelims

Regina, SK

Referee: PALMER, JESSIE LEE       

Judge 1: PALMER, JESSIE LEE                       Judge 2: SERBIN, OLEH             

Judge 3: KOOP, ISLA                     

    1.  GREGOIRE, OWEN                E - Group T2  REGINA                          91.25

                              100B  1.0        5.5 6.0 6.0   17.50     17.50 (1)

                              200A  1.0        6.0 7.0 7.0   20.00     37.50 (1)

                              001B  1.0        4.5 4.5 5.0   14.00     51.50 (1)

                              401C  1.3        5.5 5.0 5.0   20.15     71.65 (1)

                              101C  1.4        4.5 5.0 4.5   19.60     91.25 (1)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Westerns

Boys E - Group Tier II Platform Prelims

Regina, SK

Referee: JAMES, LINDSAY           

Judge 1: JAMES, LINDSAY                           Judge 2: JANI, URJA               

Judge 3: BOEHM, MARKUS                  

    1.  GREGOIRE, OWEN                E - Group T2  REGINA                          81.50

                        3M    100B  1.0        5.0 7.5 6.0   18.50     18.50 (1)

                        3M    200A  1.0        7.0 7.0 7.0   21.00     39.50 (1)

                        3M    001B  1.0        4.5 4.5 5.0   14.00     53.50 (1)

                        3M    002A  1.0        4.5 4.5 4.0   13.00     66.50 (1)

                        3M    101C  1.0        4.5 5.5 5.0   15.00     81.50 (1)

Created using the ISS MMS integratedsports.net Printed: 25/05/2026 11:02:13 AM

Page: 1Licensed to Integrated Sports Systems (ISS) Inc.Signature ___________________



Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Westerns

Girls A - Group 1 M Prelims

Regina, SK

Referee: BURNETT, SEAN            

Judge 1: BURNETT, SEAN                            Judge 2: JAMES, LINDSAY           

Judge 3: CHAVEZ, CLAUDIA                          Judge 4: MITCHELL, ANDREW         

Judge 5: SERBIN, OLEH                   

    1.  LEARY, MAREN                  A - Group     SASKATOON                      360.90

                      103B  1.7        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   30.60     30.60 (8)

                      201B  1.6        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.0   28.80     59.40 (7)

                      301B  1.7        5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   32.30     91.70 (6)

                      401B  1.5        6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   29.25    120.95 (5)

                      5231D 2.1        5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0   34.65    155.60 (4)

                      403C  2.2        6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   40.70    196.30 (3)

                      105C  2.4        6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   46.80    243.10 (2)

                      203B  2.3        6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   41.40    284.50 (2)

                      303C  2.1        5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 4.5   35.70    320.20 (1)

                      5132D 2.2        6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0   40.70    360.90 (1)

    2.  PROBE, AUDREY                 A - Group     REGINA                         359.95

                      401B  1.5        6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5   32.25     32.25 (6)

                      201B  1.6        6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   30.40     62.65 (5)

                      301B  1.7        4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   20.40     83.05 (9)

                      103B  1.7        6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   32.30    115.35 (9)

                      5231D 2.1        6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   35.70    151.05 (6)

                      5132D 2.2        6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   40.70    191.75 (5)

                      105C  2.4        6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   42.00    233.75 (3)

                      203B  2.3        6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5   40.25    274.00 (3)

                      303C  2.1        6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.5   36.75    310.75 (3)

                      403B  2.4        7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   49.20    359.95 (2)

    3.  HEDGES, EVANGELINE            A - Group     REVOLUTION                     349.85

                      103B  1.7        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   35.70     35.70 (2)

                      201B  1.6        7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   32.00     67.70 (4)

                      301B  1.7        7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   34.00    101.70 (3)

                      401B  1.5        7.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   31.50    133.20 (3)

                      5132D 2.2        5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   37.40    170.60 (3)

                      105B  2.6        2.5 3.5 3.0 2.0 2.0   19.50    190.10 (7)

                      203B  2.3        4.0 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   29.90    220.00 (6)

                      303B  2.4        7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   46.80    266.80 (4)

                      403B  2.4        6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   46.80    313.60 (2)

                      5233D 2.5        5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   36.25    349.85 (3)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Westerns

Girls A - Group 1 M Prelims

Regina, SK

    4.  KOOP, ISA                     A - Group     FA   10                        343.50

                      103B  1.7        7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   34.00     34.00 (4)

                      201B  1.6        8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5   37.60     71.60 (1)

                      401B  1.5        7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5   32.25    103.85 (1)

                      301B  1.7        7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0   34.00    137.85 (1)

                      5231D 2.1        6.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   37.80    175.65 (1)

                      105B  2.6        4.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 4.0   28.60    204.25 (2)

                      203B  2.3        6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   42.55    246.80 (1)

                      403B  2.4        6.0 4.0 6.0 6.5 7.0   44.40    291.20 (1)

                      303B  2.4        1.0 1.0 1.0 1.5 0.5    7.20    298.40 (4)

                      5132D 2.2        6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   45.10    343.50 (4)

    5.  SHARP, FINLEE                 A - Group     REGINA                         329.70

                      103B  1.7        7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   34.85     34.85 (3)

                      201B  1.6        8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   36.00     70.85 (2)

                      301B  1.7        4.0 3.5 4.5 3.5 3.5   18.70     89.55 (7)

                      401B  1.5        7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   30.00    119.55 (8)

                      5231D 2.1        5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   34.65    154.20 (5)

                      105C  2.4        5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   37.20    191.40 (6)

                      203B  2.3        6.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0   37.95    229.35 (5)

                      303C  2.1        5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0   30.45    259.80 (6)

                      403B  2.4        5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0   33.60    293.40 (5)

                      5132D 2.2        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   36.30    329.70 (5)

    6.  WOLFE, CORYDON                A - Group     REVOLUTION                     324.50

                      201B  1.6        6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   26.40     26.40 (9)

                      103B  1.7        6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0   32.30     58.70 (8)

                      301B  1.7        6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   33.15     91.85 (5)

                      401A  1.8        5.5 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   32.40    124.25 (4)

                      5231D 2.1        4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   26.25    150.50 (8)

                      403B  2.4        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.0   43.20    193.70 (4)

                      105B  2.6        3.0 2.5 3.5 3.0 3.0   23.40    217.10 (7)

                      303B  2.4        5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0   38.40    255.50 (7)

                      203B  2.3        5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.5   31.05    286.55 (6)

                      5223D 2.3        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   37.95    324.50 (6)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Westerns

Girls A - Group 1 M Prelims

Regina, SK

    7.  MITTELSTADT, ALESSANDRA       A - Group     ESPDC                          305.45

                      401A  1.8        6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0   36.00     36.00 (1)

                      201B  1.6        6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   32.80     68.80 (3)

                      103B  1.7        6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   34.00    102.80 (2)

                      301B  1.7        6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5   30.60    133.40 (2)

                      5132D 2.2        6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   40.70    174.10 (2)

                      105C  2.4        4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5   31.20    205.30 (1)

                      303C  2.1        4.5 3.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   28.35    233.65 (4)

                      203B  2.3        5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   32.20    265.85 (5)

                      5233D 2.5        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00    265.85 (9)

                      403B  2.4        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   39.60    305.45 (7)

    8.  BOSCHMAN, EMELIA              A - Group     REGINA                         304.05

                      103B  1.7        4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   23.80     23.80 (11)

                      401B  1.5        5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   23.25     47.05 (12)

                      201B  1.6        6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5   28.80     75.85 (12)

                      301B  1.7        5.5 5.0 6.5 5.5 6.0   28.90    104.75 (12)

                      5231D 2.1        5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   34.65    139.40 (11)

                      105C  2.4        4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0   33.60    173.00 (10)

                      203C  2.0        4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   25.00    198.00 (10)

                      303C  2.1        5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   36.75    234.75 (9)

                      403C  2.2        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   39.60    274.35 (8)

                      5132D 2.2        4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   29.70    304.05 (8)

    9.  ESFORD, ELIZABETH             A - Group     FA   10                        301.90

                      103B  1.7        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   32.30     32.30 (5)

                      201B  1.6        5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   28.80     61.10 (6)

                      301B  1.7        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   32.30     93.40 (4)

                      401B  1.5        6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5   26.25    119.65 (7)

                      5132D 2.2        4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5   30.80    150.45 (9)

                      105C  2.4        3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5   26.40    176.85 (9)

                      203B  2.3        4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   28.75    205.60 (8)

                      303C  2.1        4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   29.40    235.00 (8)

                      403B  2.4        5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   39.60    274.60 (7)

                      5231D 2.1        4.5 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   27.30    301.90 (9)
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    10. JUGOVICS, STELLA              A - Group     SFEC                           295.45

                      401A  1.8        5.5 5.5 6.5 5.0 7.0   31.50     31.50 (7)

                      201B  1.6        5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   25.60     57.10 (9)

                      103B  1.7        5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   29.75     86.85 (8)

                      301B  1.7        7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   34.00    120.85 (6)

                      5132D 2.2        5.0 4.0 5.5 4.5 4.0   29.70    150.55 (7)

                      105C  2.4        4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   30.00    180.55 (8)

                      303C  2.1        3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 4.0   21.00    201.55 (9)

                      203B  2.3        4.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   27.60    229.15 (10)

                      5231D 2.1        5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   31.50    260.65 (10)

                      403B  2.4        5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   34.80    295.45 (10)

    11. MAYER, MOLLY                  A - Group     REGINA                         283.40

                      103B  1.7        5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   25.50     25.50 (10)

                      201B  1.6        6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   28.00     53.50 (10)

                      301B  1.7        5.0 5.5 5.0 4.0 5.0   25.50     79.00 (10)

                      401B  1.5        5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   27.00    106.00 (11)

                      5132D 2.2        2.5 3.0 2.5 3.0 2.5   17.60    123.60 (12)

                      104B  2.3        5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   33.35    156.95 (12)

                      203C  2.0        5.5 4.0 5.5 5.0 4.5   30.00    186.95 (11)

                      303C  2.1        4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   25.20    212.15 (12)

                      403B  2.4        5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   40.80    252.95 (11)

                      5231D 2.1        5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   30.45    283.40 (11)

    12. BURGE, GABRIELLE              A - Group     FA   10                        270.60

                      201B  1.6        4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   22.40     22.40 (13)

                      301B  1.7        5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   28.90     51.30 (11)

                      103B  1.7        5.0 5.0 6.5 5.5 5.5   27.20     78.50 (11)

                      401A  1.8        5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0   29.70    108.20 (10)

                      5231D 2.1        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   31.50    139.70 (10)

                      203B  2.3        3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5   24.15    163.85 (11)

                      303C  2.1        2.0 1.5 2.0 2.0 1.5   11.55    175.40 (12)

                      403C  2.2        5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   37.40    212.80 (11)

                      105C  2.4        4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   33.60    246.40 (12)

                      5132D 2.2        3.5 3.0 4.0 3.5 4.0   24.20    270.60 (12)
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    13. CHEUNG, AVERY                 A - Group     ESPDC                          208.90

                      401B  1.5        4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   23.25     23.25 (12)

                      201B  1.6        5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   22.40     45.65 (13)

                      103B  1.7        4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0   23.80     69.45 (13)

                      301B  1.7        4.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 3.5   19.55     89.00 (13)

                      5132D 2.2        1.5 1.5 2.0 1.5 1.5    9.90     98.90 (13)

                      104C  2.2        4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   29.70    128.60 (13)

                      303C  2.1        2.5 2.0 2.5 3.0 3.0   16.80    145.40 (13)

                      203C  2.0        3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5   20.00    165.40 (13)

                      5231D 2.1        1.5 2.0 2.5 1.5 1.5   10.50    175.90 (13)

                      403C  2.2        5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   33.00    208.90 (13)
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Referee: MITCHELL, ANDREW         

Judge 1: MITCHELL, ANDREW                         Judge 2: DUMONTIER, GABRIEL       

Judge 3: BURNETT, SEAN                            Judge 4: JAMES, LINDSAY           

Judge 5: KLEIN, JANA                    

    1.  HEDGES, EVANGELINE            A - Group     REVOLUTION                     431.15

                      103B  1.6        6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5   31.20     31.20 (6)

                      201B  1.8        7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   37.80     69.00 (3)

                      301B  1.9        7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5   40.85    109.85 (2)

                      403B  2.1        7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   39.90    149.75 (2)

                      5132D 2.1        6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   37.80    187.55 (2)

                      105B  2.4        7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0   46.80    234.35 (2)

                      205C  2.8        6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   56.00    290.35 (1)

                      305C  2.8        5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   44.80    335.15 (2)

                      405C  2.7        7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   54.00    389.15 (1)

                      5233D 2.4        6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   42.00    431.15 (1)

    2.  SHARP, FINLEE                 A - Group     REGINA                         426.65

                      103B  1.6        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   28.80     28.80 (8)

                      201B  1.8        7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5   42.30     71.10 (1)

                      301B  1.9        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   39.90    111.00 (1)

                      403B  2.1        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   40.95    151.95 (1)

                      5231D 2.0        7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5   43.00    194.95 (1)

                      105B  2.4        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   43.20    238.15 (1)

                      205C  2.8        6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   51.80    289.95 (2)

                      305C  2.8        5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   47.60    337.55 (1)

                      405C  2.7        5.5 6.0 5.0 6.5 5.5   45.90    383.45 (2)

                      5233D 2.4        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   43.20    426.65 (2)

    3.  WOLFE, CORYDON                A - Group     REVOLUTION                     378.60

                      201B  1.8        5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   28.80     28.80 (8)

                      103B  1.6        7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   32.80     61.60 (10)

                      301B  1.9        6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   39.90    101.50 (3)

                      403B  2.1        6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   36.75    138.25 (3)

                      5231D 2.0        5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   32.00    170.25 (4)

                      105B  2.4        7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   49.20    219.45 (3)

                      305C  2.8        4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.0   33.60    253.05 (3)

                      405C  2.7        4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5   39.15    292.20 (3)

                      205C  2.8        5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   42.00    334.20 (3)

                      5233D 2.4        5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   44.40    378.60 (3)
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    4.  PROBE, AUDREY                 A - Group     REGINA                         355.00

                      403B  2.1        5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   36.75     36.75 (2)

                      201B  1.8        5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   30.60     67.35 (4)

                      301B  1.9        5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   32.30     99.65 (4)

                      103B  1.6        6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   28.80    128.45 (5)

                      5231D 2.0        7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   39.00    167.45 (5)

                      105B  2.4        5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0   36.00    203.45 (6)

                      205C  2.8        4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   36.40    239.85 (6)

                      303B  2.3        4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   28.75    268.60 (7)

                      405C  2.7        5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0   43.20    311.80 (6)

                      5233D 2.4        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0   43.20    355.00 (4)

    5.  MITTELSTADT, ALESSANDRA       A - Group     ESPDC                          354.35

                      403B  2.1        6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5   38.85     38.85 (1)

                      201B  1.8        6.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   30.60     69.45 (2)

                      103B  1.6        5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   27.20     96.65 (5)

                      301B  1.9        5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 6.0   31.35    128.00 (6)

                      5132D 2.1        5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0   34.65    162.65 (6)

                      405C  2.7        6.0 5.5 5.0 6.5 5.5   45.90    208.55 (5)

                      205C  2.8        3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.5   25.20    233.75 (7)

                      105B  2.4        5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 6.0   36.00    269.75 (6)

                      303B  2.3        6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   41.40    311.15 (7)

                      5233D 2.4        6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   43.20    354.35 (5)

    6.  LEARY, MAREN                  A - Group     SASKATOON                      351.40

                      103B  1.6        7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   32.80     32.80 (5)

                      201B  1.8        5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   29.70     62.50 (8)

                      301B  1.9        4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   22.80     85.30 (10)

                      403B  2.1        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   38.85    124.15 (7)

                      5231D 2.0        5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   34.00    158.15 (8)

                      405C  2.7        5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   44.55    202.70 (7)

                      105B  2.4        6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   44.40    247.10 (4)

                      205C  2.8        3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0   29.40    276.50 (5)

                      303B  2.3        6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   40.25    316.75 (4)

                      5132D 2.1        5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   34.65    351.40 (6)
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    7.  ESFORD, ELIZABETH             A - Group     FA   10                        343.80

                      103B  1.6        6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   31.20     31.20 (6)

                      201B  1.8        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   33.30     64.50 (7)

                      301B  1.9        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   31.35     95.85 (7)

                      403B  2.1        7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   42.00    137.85 (4)

                      5132D 2.1        6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0   35.70    173.55 (3)

                      105B  2.4        5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   39.60    213.15 (4)

                      405C  2.7        3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5   28.35    241.50 (5)

                      203B  2.2        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0   36.30    277.80 (4)

                      303C  2.0        6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   35.00    312.80 (5)

                      5231D 2.0        5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   31.00    343.80 (7)

    8.  BURGE, GABRIELLE              A - Group     FA   10                        326.75

                      201B  1.8        5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   33.30     33.30 (4)

                      301B  1.9        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   28.50     61.80 (9)

                      103B  1.6        6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5   29.60     91.40 (9)

                      403C  1.9        5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0   26.60    118.00 (11)

                      5231D 2.0        4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   28.00    146.00 (10)

                      105B  2.4        5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   38.40    184.40 (10)

                      405C  2.7        5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   44.55    228.95 (10)

                      205C  2.8        3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5   26.60    255.55 (10)

                      305C  2.8        3.5 3.5 2.5 3.0 3.5   28.00    283.55 (9)

                      5233D 2.4        6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   43.20    326.75 (8)

    9.  JUGOVICS, STELLA              A - Group     SFEC                           326.10

                      403B  2.1        5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   36.75     36.75 (2)

                      201B  1.8        6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   29.70     66.45 (5)

                      103B  1.6        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   29.60     96.05 (6)

                      301B  1.9        4.0 5.5 4.0 4.0 4.5   23.75    119.80 (10)

                      5132D 2.1        5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   31.50    151.30 (9)

                      405C  2.7        5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   40.50    191.80 (9)

                      203B  2.2        6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   39.60    231.40 (9)

                      105B  2.4        5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   36.00    267.40 (8)

                      303B  2.3        4.0 4.5 4.5 3.5 5.0   29.90    297.30 (8)

                      5233D 2.4        4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   28.80    326.10 (9)
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    10. BOSCHMAN, EMELIA              A - Group     REGINA                         316.70

                      103B  1.6        5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   27.20     27.20 (10)

                      401B  1.4        6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   23.80     51.00 (11)

                      201B  1.8        5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   32.40     83.40 (11)

                      301B  1.9        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0   39.90    123.30 (8)

                      5231D 2.0        6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   36.00    159.30 (7)

                      403B  2.1        5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0   33.60    192.90 (8)

                      105B  2.4        5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   40.80    233.70 (8)

                      203B  2.2        4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0   26.40    260.10 (9)

                      303C  2.0        3.5 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.0   23.00    283.10 (10)

                      5132D 2.1        5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   33.60    316.70 (10)

    11. MAYER, MOLLY                  A - Group     REGINA                         299.30

                      103B  1.6        5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   27.20     27.20 (10)

                      201B  1.8        7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   37.80     65.00 (6)

                      301B  1.9        5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   28.50     93.50 (8)

                      401B  1.4        7.0 7.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   27.30    120.80 (9)

                      5132D 2.1        1.5 2.0 2.0 0.5 1.0    9.45    130.25 (11)

                      105B  2.4        5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   42.00    172.25 (11)

                      203B  2.2        4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0   25.30    197.55 (11)

                      303C  2.0        5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5   31.00    228.55 (11)

                      403B  2.1        5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   36.75    265.30 (11)

                      5231D 2.0        6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   34.00    299.30 (11)

    12. CHEUNG, AVERY                 A - Group     ESPDC                          195.80

                      401B  1.4        4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   18.90     18.90 (12)

                      201B  1.8        4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0   23.40     42.30 (12)

                      103B  1.6        5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   23.20     65.50 (12)

                      301B  1.9        4.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.5   22.80     88.30 (12)

                      5132D 2.1        1.0 1.5 1.0 0.5 1.5    7.35     95.65 (12)

                      105B  2.4        3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0   21.60    117.25 (12)

                      303C  2.0        2.0 1.0 1.5 1.5 2.5   10.00    127.25 (12)

                      403B  2.1        5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   32.55    159.80 (12)

                      203B  2.2        4.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 4.0   22.00    181.80 (12)

                      5231D 2.0        1.5 2.0 2.5 2.5 2.5   14.00    195.80 (12)
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Referee: PALMER, JESSIE LEE       

Judge 1: PALMER, JESSIE LEE                       Judge 2: TOTH, SARA               

Judge 3: JAMES, LINDSAY                           Judge 4: DUMONTIER, GABRIEL       

Judge 5: BURNETT, SEAN                  

    1.  SHARP, FINLEE                 A - Group     REGINA                         325.00

                10M   103B  1.6        8.0 7.5 9.0 7.5 8.0   37.60     37.60 (3)

                7.5M  201B  1.8        6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   36.90     74.50 (2)

                7.5M  301B  1.9        6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   36.10    110.60 (2)

                10M   403B  2.0        7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5   44.00    154.60 (2)

                7.5M  105B  2.4        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   43.20    197.80 (1)

                7.5M  205C  2.8        5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   42.00    239.80 (1)

                7.5M  405C  2.7        5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 4.5   43.20    283.00 (1)

                10M   5231D 2.0        7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   42.00    325.00 (1)

    2.  JUGOVICS, STELLA              A - Group     SFEC                           292.45

                10M   103B  1.6        8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5   38.40     38.40 (1)

                10M   403B  2.0        7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   40.00     78.40 (1)

                10M   612B  1.9        6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   34.20    112.60 (1)

                7.5M  5132D 2.1        7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 6.5   44.10    156.70 (1)

                7.5M  105B  2.4        2.0 2.0 2.5 2.5 3.5   16.80    173.50 (4)

                10M   614B  2.4        5.5 5.5 5.0 6.5 5.5   39.60    213.10 (3)

                7.5M  405C  2.7        4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5   31.05    244.15 (2)

                5M    203B  2.3        7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   48.30    292.45 (2)

    3.  PROBE, AUDREY                 A - Group     REGINA                         280.15

                7.5M  403B  2.1        6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.5   37.80     37.80 (2)

                5M    201B  1.6        5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   28.00     65.80 (4)

                7.5M  103B  1.6        5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   28.80     94.60 (5)

                5M    5231D 2.1        5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   38.85    133.45 (4)

                7.5M  105B  2.4        5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0   40.80    174.25 (3)

                5M    203C  2.0        6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.5   36.00    210.25 (4)

                5M    303C  2.1        4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5   29.40    239.65 (4)

                7.5M  405C  2.7        5.0 5.5 5.0 4.0 5.0   40.50    280.15 (3)
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Westerns

Girls A - Group Platform Prelims

Regina, SK

    4.  WOLFE, CORYDON                A - Group     REVOLUTION                     271.70

                10M   103B  1.6        5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   27.20     27.20 (5)

                10M   403B  2.0        4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   27.00     54.20 (7)

                10M   301B  1.9        5.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   31.35     85.55 (7)

                10M   201B  1.8        5.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0   32.40    117.95 (6)

                7.5M  105B  2.4        4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   32.40    150.35 (8)

                10M   5251B 2.6        5.0 4.0 5.5 6.0 4.5   39.00    189.35 (7)

                7.5M  405C  2.7        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   44.55    233.90 (5)

                7.5M  205C  2.8        4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   37.80    271.70 (4)

    5.  MITTELSTADT, ALESSANDRA       A - Group     ESPDC                          269.90

                10M   103B  1.6        5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   24.80     24.80 (8)

                10M   403B  2.0        6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5   36.00     60.80 (5)

                7.5M  301B  1.9        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   34.20     95.00 (4)

                7.5M  5132D 2.1        5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   35.70    130.70 (5)

                7.5M  105B  2.4        4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   32.40    163.10 (5)

                10M   405B  2.8        4.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   35.00    198.10 (5)

                7.5M  205C  2.8        4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0   32.20    230.30 (6)

                7.5M  5233D 2.4        6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0   39.60    269.90 (5)

    6.  BOSCHMAN, EMELIA              A - Group     REGINA                         266.65

                7.5M  103B  1.6        6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   31.20     31.20 (4)

                7.5M  403B  2.1        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   34.65     65.85 (3)

                5M    301B  1.7        7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   35.70    101.55 (3)

                5M    5231D 2.1        5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   38.85    140.40 (3)

                7.5M  105B  2.4        6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   45.60    186.00 (2)

                7.5M  405C  2.7        6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   44.55    230.55 (2)

                5M    203C  2.0        1.5 2.5 2.0 2.0 2.5   13.00    243.55 (3)

                5M    303C  2.1        4.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 4.5   23.10    266.65 (6)

    7.  LEARY, MAREN                  A - Group     SASKATOON                      257.00

                7.5M  103B  1.6        5.0 6.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   26.40     26.40 (6)

                7.5M  5231D 2.0        4.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   27.00     53.40 (8)

                7.5M  403B  2.1        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   34.65     88.05 (6)

                7.5M  612B  1.8        5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   24.30    112.35 (8)

                5M    105C  2.4        5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0   38.40    150.75 (7)

                7.5M  405C  2.7        3.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0   25.65    176.40 (9)

                5M    203B  2.3        5.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5   33.35    209.75 (9)

                5M    303C  2.1        7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5   47.25    257.00 (7)
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    8.  MAYER, MOLLY                  A - Group     REGINA                         252.65

                5M    103B  1.7        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   25.50     25.50 (7)

                5M    201B  1.6        6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   30.40     55.90 (6)

                5M    301B  1.7        5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0   25.50     81.40 (8)

                7.5M  401B  1.4        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   29.40    110.80 (9)

                5M    5231D 2.1        4.0 4.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   32.55    143.35 (9)

                7.5M  105B  2.4        4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   33.60    176.95 (8)

                5M    203C  2.0        5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0   35.00    211.95 (8)

                5M    403C  2.2        6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   40.70    252.65 (8)

    9.  ESFORD, ELIZABETH             A - Group     SASKATOON                      250.45

                7.5M  103B  1.6        5.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.5   24.80     24.80 (8)

                7.5M  201B  1.8        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   27.00     51.80 (9)

                7.5M  301B  1.9        5.0 4.0 4.0 5.5 5.0   26.60     78.40 (9)

                7.5M  403B  2.1        6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   36.75    115.15 (7)

                7.5M  105B  2.4        6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   42.00    157.15 (6)

                7.5M  405C  2.7        4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   32.40    189.55 (6)

                5M    203B  2.3        5.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   29.90    219.45 (7)

                7.5M  5231D 2.0        5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 4.5   31.00    250.45 (9)

    10. BLUE KRAUSE, ISLA             A - Group     REVOLUTION                     170.25

                5M    101B  1.3        4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   16.90     16.90 (10)

                5M    201B  1.6        5.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5   22.40     39.30 (10)

                5M    301C  1.6        4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5   22.40     61.70 (10)

                5M    401B  1.5        4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5   21.75     83.45 (10)

                5M    103B  1.7        5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0   27.20    110.65 (10)

                5M    203C  2.0        4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5   22.00    132.65 (10)

                5M    612B  1.7        3.5 2.5 4.0 4.0 3.5   18.70    151.35 (10)

                5M    5231D 2.1        2.5 2.0 3.5 3.5 3.0   18.90    170.25 (10)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Westerns

Girls A - Group Tier II 1 M Prelims

Regina, SK

Referee: DUMONTIER, GABRIEL       

Judge 1: DUMONTIER, GABRIEL                       Judge 2: BOEHM, MARKUS            

Judge 3: JANI, URJA                     

    1.  WARD, MEIKA                   A - Group T2  FAT2  8                        300.90

                              103B  1.7        7.5 6.0 6.5   34.00     34.00 (1)

                              201B  1.6        7.0 6.5 7.0   32.80     66.80 (1)

                              301C  1.6        7.0 7.0 7.5   34.40    101.20 (1)

                              5223D 2.3        5.5 4.5 5.5   35.65    136.85 (1)

                              104C  2.2        7.0 6.5 7.0   45.10    181.95 (1)

                              403C  2.2        6.5 6.5 6.5   42.90    224.85 (1)

                              203C  2.0        6.5 6.5 6.5   39.00    263.85 (1)

                              5122D 1.9        6.0 7.0 6.5   37.05    300.90 (1)

    2.  MEIER, EMERY                  A - Group T2  SASKATOON                      246.15

                              103B  1.7        6.5 6.5 6.5   33.15     33.15 (2)

                              201C  1.5        5.0 5.0 5.5   23.25     56.40 (2)

                              301C  1.6        6.5 5.5 6.5   29.60     86.00 (2)

                              401B  1.5        5.5 5.0 6.0   24.75    110.75 (2)

                              104C  2.2        6.5 5.5 6.5   40.70    151.45 (2)

                              403C  2.2        5.0 4.5 5.0   31.90    183.35 (2)

                              302C  1.6        5.5 5.0 5.0   24.80    208.15 (2)

                              5122D 1.9        7.0 6.0 7.0   38.00    246.15 (2)

    3.  HARMON, SHELBY                A - Group T2  SASKATOON                      206.05

                              103B  1.7        5.0 4.0 5.5   24.65     24.65 (3)

                              201B  1.6        4.0 5.5 4.5   22.40     47.05 (3)

                              301C  1.6        6.0 6.0 6.5   29.60     76.65 (3)

                              401B  1.5        6.0 6.5 6.5   28.50    105.15 (3)

                              104C  2.2        4.5 5.0 4.5   30.80    135.95 (3)

                              203C  2.0        3.0 3.0 3.5   19.00    154.95 (3)

                              302C  1.6        6.0 6.0 5.5   28.00    182.95 (3)

                              403C  2.2        3.0 4.0 3.5   23.10    206.05 (3)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Westerns

Girls A - Group Tier II 3 M Prelims

Regina, SK

Referee: JAMES, LINDSAY           

Judge 1: JAMES, LINDSAY                           Judge 2: FWELLING, STEVE          

Judge 3: MILLS, JOLENE                  

    1.  WARD, MEIKA                   A - Group T2  FAT2  7                        209.25

                              103B  1.6        4.5 6.0 6.5   27.20     27.20 (2)

                              403C  1.9        6.0 5.5 5.5   32.30     59.50 (1)

                              201B  1.8        4.5 4.5 5.0   25.20     84.70 (2)

                              301C  1.8        5.0 4.0 4.0   23.40    108.10 (2)

                              105C  2.2        5.0 5.5 5.0   34.10    142.20 (1)

                              203C  1.9        6.0 7.0 6.5   37.05    179.25 (1)

                              5231D 2.0        4.5 5.5 5.0   30.00    209.25 (1)

    2.  BLUE KRAUSE, ISLA             A - Group T2  REVOLUTION                     185.65

                              103B  1.6        6.0 6.5 6.0   29.60     29.60 (1)

                              201B  1.8        4.0 4.5 4.5   23.40     53.00 (2)

                              301B  1.9        6.0 6.5 6.0   35.15     88.15 (1)

                              403C  1.9        5.5 5.5 5.0   30.40    118.55 (1)

                              105C  2.2        3.0 3.0 3.0   19.80    138.35 (2)

                              203B  2.2        2.0 2.0 2.5   14.30    152.65 (2)

                              5231D 2.0        5.5 6.0 5.0   33.00    185.65 (2)

    3.  MEIER, EMERY                  A - Group T2  SASKATOON                      171.55

                              103B  1.6        5.5 5.5 5.0   25.60     25.60 (3)

                              201C  1.7        5.0 6.0 5.0   27.20     52.80 (3)

                              301C  1.8        5.0 6.0 6.0   30.60     83.40 (3)

                              401B  1.4        4.0 4.5 4.0   17.50    100.90 (3)

                              403C  1.9        3.5 3.5 3.0   19.00    119.90 (3)

                              105C  2.2        4.5 4.0 4.0   27.50    147.40 (3)

                              5132D 2.1        3.5 4.0 4.0   24.15    171.55 (3)

    4.  HARMON, SHELBY                A - Group T2  SASKATOON                      141.00

                              101B  1.5        5.0 5.0 5.5   23.25     23.25 (4)

                              201B  1.8        3.5 4.0 4.0   20.70     43.95 (4)

                              301B  1.9        3.0 3.5 3.5   19.00     62.95 (4)

                              401B  1.4        5.0 3.5 4.0   17.50     80.45 (4)

                              103B  1.6        4.0 4.5 5.0   21.60    102.05 (4)

                              203C  1.9        3.0 3.5 3.0   18.05    120.10 (4)

                              403C  1.9        4.0 3.5 3.5   20.90    141.00 (4)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Westerns

Girls A - Group Tier II Platform Prelims

Regina, SK

Referee: DUMONTIER, GABRIEL       

Judge 1: DUMONTIER, GABRIEL                       Judge 2: BOEHM, MARKUS            

Judge 3: JANI, URJA                     

    1.  WARD, MEIKA                   A - Group T2  FAT2  6                        188.90

                        7.5M  103B  1.6        6.0 4.5 5.5   25.60     25.60 (1)

                        5M    403C  2.2        6.0 5.5 6.0   38.50     64.10 (1)

                        5M    201C  1.5        5.5 6.5 6.0   27.00     91.10 (1)

                        5M    301C  1.6        6.0 6.0 6.5   29.60    120.70 (1)

                        7.5M  105C  2.2        7.0 6.5 6.5   44.00    164.70 (1)

                        5M    5132D 2.2        3.5 3.5 4.0   24.20    188.90 (1)

    2.  MEIER, EMERY                  A - Group T2  SASKATOON                      159.45

                        5M    101B  1.3        6.5 6.0 5.5   23.40     23.40 (2)

                        5M    201C  1.5        5.5 5.0 5.5   24.00     47.40 (2)

                        5M    401C  1.4        5.5 5.5 5.5   23.10     70.50 (2)

                        5M    612B  1.7        5.5 5.0 6.5   28.90     99.40 (2)

                        5M    103B  1.7        6.0 6.0 6.5   31.45    130.85 (2)

                        5M    403C  2.2        4.0 4.5 4.5   28.60    159.45 (2)

    3.  HARMON, SHELBY                A - Group T2  SASKATOON                      139.20

                        7.5M  101C  1.4        5.0 5.5 5.0   21.70     21.70 (3)

                        5M    201C  1.5        5.5 5.5 5.5   24.75     46.45 (3)

                        5M    301C  1.6        4.5 4.5 4.5   21.60     68.05 (3)

                        7.5M  401B  1.4        5.0 5.0 5.5   21.70     89.75 (3)

                        5M    103B  1.7        6.0 6.0 6.5   31.45    121.20 (3)

                        5M    612C  1.5        3.5 4.0 4.5   18.00    139.20 (3)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Westerns

Girls B - Group 1 M Prelims

Regina, SK

Referee: MITCHELL, ANDREW         

Judge 1: MITCHELL, ANDREW                         Judge 2: BURNETT, SEAN            

Judge 3: TOTH, SARA                               Judge 4: FWELLING, STEVE          

Judge 5: JAMES, LINDSAY                 

    1.  VICKARYOUS, LAUREN            B - Group     REGINA                         334.70

                      101B  1.3        8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0   33.15     33.15 (1)

                      401A  1.8        6.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   25.20     58.35 (3)

                      201B  1.6        8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0   36.00     94.35 (2)

                      301B  1.7        7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0   34.00    128.35 (2)

                      5132D 2.2        5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   36.30    164.65 (2)

                      103C  1.6        7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5   37.60    202.25 (2)

                      203B  2.3        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   48.30    250.55 (2)

                      303B  2.4        6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   43.20    293.75 (1)

                      5231D 2.1        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   40.95    334.70 (1)

    2.  MORTELE, MILA                 B - Group     REVOLUTION                     317.30

                      401B  1.5        6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   31.50     31.50 (2)

                      103B  1.7        7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   35.70     67.20 (1)

                      201B  1.6        7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   31.20     98.40 (1)

                      301B  1.7        6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5   37.40    135.80 (1)

                      5132D 2.2        6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   39.60    175.40 (1)

                      105B  2.6        6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   49.40    224.80 (1)

                      203B  2.3        5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   36.80    261.60 (1)

                      303C  2.1        5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   31.50    293.10 (2)

                      403C  2.2        3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0   24.20    317.30 (2)

    3.  BECK, HEIDI                   B - Group     SASKATOON                      252.60

                      103B  1.7        6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5   31.45     31.45 (3)

                      201B  1.6        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   29.60     61.05 (2)

                      301B  1.7        4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   20.40     81.45 (3)

                      401B  1.5        7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   31.50    112.95 (3)

                      5231D 2.1        3.0 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.0   25.20    138.15 (3)

                      403C  2.2        3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5   25.30    163.45 (3)

                      105C  2.4        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   43.20    206.65 (3)

                      203C  2.0        4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   26.00    232.65 (3)

                      303C  2.1        3.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0   19.95    252.60 (3)

 

 

 

 

Created using the ISS MMS integratedsports.net Printed: 25/05/2026 11:02:01 AM

Page: 1Licensed to Integrated Sports Systems (ISS) Inc.Signature ___________________



Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Westerns

Girls B - Group 1 M Prelims

Regina, SK

    4.  ADAMS, SHELBY                 B - Group     REVOLUTION                     208.60

                      401B  1.5        5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   26.25     26.25 (4)

                      101B  1.3        5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   21.45     47.70 (4)

                      201B  1.6        5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   22.40     70.10 (4)

                      301B  1.7        4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   21.25     91.35 (4)

                      5221D 1.7        4.5 3.5 3.5 4.5 3.5   19.55    110.90 (4)

                      103B  1.7        4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0   22.10    133.00 (4)

                      303C  2.1        4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   25.20    158.20 (4)

                      203C  2.0        4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   24.00    182.20 (4)

                      403C  2.2        4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   26.40    208.60 (4)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Westerns

Girls B - Group 3 M Prelims

Regina, SK

Referee: PALMER, JESSIE LEE       

Judge 1: PALMER, JESSIE LEE                       Judge 2: JAMES, LINDSAY           

Judge 3: DUMONTIER, GABRIEL                       Judge 4: MITCHELL, ANDREW         

Judge 5: TOTH, SARA                     

    1.  VICKARYOUS, LAUREN            B - Group     REGINA                         360.95

                      101B  1.5        8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5   38.25     38.25 (2)

                      401A  1.7        6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0   32.30     70.55 (2)

                      201B  1.8        7.0 8.0 7.0 8.5 7.5   40.50    111.05 (2)

                      301B  1.9        6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   38.95    150.00 (2)

                      5231D 2.0        7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0   44.00    194.00 (1)

                      103C  1.5        7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5   36.75    230.75 (2)

                      205C  2.8        5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   46.20    276.95 (1)

                      305C  2.8        4.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 3.5   33.60    310.55 (1)

                      5233D 2.4        7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   50.40    360.95 (1)

    2.  BECK, HEIDI                   B - Group     SASKATOON                      329.25

                      103B  1.6        7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   32.00     32.00 (3)

                      201B  1.8        5.5 5.0 6.5 5.0 5.5   28.80     60.80 (3)

                      301B  1.9        6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0   33.25     94.05 (3)

                      401B  1.4        7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0   30.80    124.85 (3)

                      5231D 2.0        6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   41.00    165.85 (3)

                      403B  2.1        6.5 6.0 5.5 7.5 7.5   42.00    207.85 (3)

                      105B  2.4        7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5   52.80    260.65 (2)

                      205C  2.8        4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   33.60    294.25 (2)

                      303C  2.0        6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   35.00    329.25 (2)

    3.  MORTELE, MILA                 B - Group     REVOLUTION                     311.95

                      201B  1.8        6.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   40.50     40.50 (1)

                      301B  1.9        6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0   34.20     74.70 (1)

                      403B  2.1        6.0 6.5 5.0 6.5 6.0   38.85    113.55 (1)

                      5132D 2.1        6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   39.90    153.45 (1)

                      103B  1.6        7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5   32.00    185.45 (2)

                      405C  2.7        5.5 6.0 5.0 6.5 5.5   45.90    231.35 (1)

                      305C  2.8        1.0 1.0 0.5 1.0 0.5    7.00    238.35 (3)

                      105B  2.4        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   37.20    275.55 (3)

                      205C  2.8        5.0 5.5 3.5 4.0 4.0   36.40    311.95 (3)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Westerns

Girls B - Group 3 M Prelims

Regina, SK

    4.  HAWLEY, RAYANNA               B - Group     REGINA                         223.30

                      103B  1.6        6.0 5.0 6.5 5.0 5.5   26.40     26.40 (4)

                      401B  1.4        5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   22.40     48.80 (5)

                      201C  1.7        4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0   19.55     68.35 (5)

                      301C  1.8        5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   26.10     94.45 (5)

                      5132D 2.1        4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   30.45    124.90 (5)

                      403B  2.1        4.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5   22.05    146.95 (4)

                      303C  2.0        3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5   21.00    167.95 (4)

                      203C  1.9        4.5 3.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   25.65    193.60 (4)

                      105C  2.2        4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5   29.70    223.30 (4)

    5.  MCLEOD, BETH                  B - Group     SASKATOON                      200.65

                      103B  1.6        5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   25.60     25.60 (5)

                      201B  1.8        5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   32.40     58.00 (4)

                      301B  1.9        4.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   24.70     82.70 (4)

                      401B  1.4        4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   18.90    101.60 (4)

                      5231D 2.0        4.0 5.0 3.5 4.0 4.5   25.00    126.60 (4)

                      105C  2.2        2.5 2.5 1.5 2.5 2.0   15.40    142.00 (5)

                      203C  1.9        2.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5   18.05    160.05 (5)

                      303C  2.0        2.0 2.5 2.5 3.0 2.0   14.00    174.05 (5)

                      403C  1.9        5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0   26.60    200.65 (5)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Westerns

Girls B - Group Platform Prelims

Regina, SK

Referee: JAMES, LINDSAY           

Judge 1: JAMES, LINDSAY                           Judge 2: TOTH, SARA               

Judge 3: MITCHELL, ANDREW                         Judge 4: BURNETT, SEAN            

Judge 5: PALMER, JESSIE LEE             

    1.  VICKARYOUS, LAUREN            B - Group     REGINA                         292.50

                7.5M  401B  1.4        7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5   32.20     32.20 (3)

                7.5M  201B  1.8        6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5   36.90     69.10 (2)

                10M   301B  1.9        7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.0   41.80    110.90 (1)

                7.5M  5231D 2.0        7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   41.00    151.90 (1)

                5M    103C  1.6        7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   34.40    186.30 (1)

                7.5M  205C  2.8        7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0   63.00    249.30 (1)

                7.5M  5233D 2.4        6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   43.20    292.50 (1)

    2.  MORTELE, MILA                 B - Group     REVOLUTION                     261.05

                5M    5132D 2.2        6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0   39.60     39.60 (1)

                7.5M  201B  1.8        6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   34.20     73.80 (1)

                7.5M  301B  1.9        7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   37.05    110.85 (2)

                10M   103B  1.6        7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5   35.20    146.05 (2)

                5M    105B  2.6        5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   36.40    182.45 (2)

                7.5M  405C  2.7        4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   32.40    214.85 (2)

                7.5M  205C  2.8        5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   46.20    261.05 (2)

    3.  BECK, HEIDI                   B - Group     SASKATOON                      239.50

                7.5M  103B  1.6        6.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   33.60     33.60 (2)

                7.5M  401B  1.4        6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0   28.00     61.60 (3)

                5M    201B  1.6        5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   26.40     88.00 (3)

                7.5M  612B  1.8        6.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   33.30    121.30 (3)

                7.5M  105B  2.4        6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   44.40    165.70 (3)

                5M    203C  2.0        5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   36.00    201.70 (3)

                5M    5231D 2.1        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   37.80    239.50 (3)

    4.  HAWLEY, RAYANNA               B - Group     REGINA                         168.75

                5M    101B  1.3        4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0   16.25     16.25 (5)

                5M    401B  1.5        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   24.75     41.00 (4)

                5M    301C  1.6        5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   24.80     65.80 (4)

                5M    5132D 2.2        3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5   23.10     88.90 (4)

                5M    403C  2.2        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   35.20    124.10 (4)

                5M    103B  1.7        4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   24.65    148.75 (4)

                5M    203C  2.0        3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.0   20.00    168.75 (4)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Westerns

Girls B - Group Platform Prelims

Regina, SK

    5.  ADAMS, SHELBY                 B - Group     REVOLUTION                     134.50

                7.5M  101B  1.5        4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   18.75     18.75 (4)

                5M    401B  1.5        5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   20.25     39.00 (5)

                5M    301C  1.6        4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   22.40     61.40 (5)

                5M    201C  1.5        4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0   19.50     80.90 (5)

                5M    203C  2.0        3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   23.00    103.90 (5)

                5M    103B  1.7        4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   21.25    125.15 (5)

                5M    612B  1.7        4.0 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.0    9.35 -2 134.50 (5)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Westerns

Girls B - Group Tier II 1 M Prelims

Regina, SK

Referee: DUMONTIER, GABRIEL       

Judge 1: DUMONTIER, GABRIEL                       Judge 2: BOEHM, MARKUS            

Judge 3: JANI, URJA                     

    1.  HAWLEY, RAYANNA               B - Group T2  REGINA                         244.40

                              103B  1.7        6.5 6.0 6.5   32.30     32.30 (1)

                              401B  1.5        7.5 7.0 6.5   31.50     63.80 (2)

                              201B  1.6        6.0 7.0 6.5   31.20     95.00 (1)

                              301C  1.6        7.0 6.5 6.5   32.00    127.00 (1)

                              403C  2.2        6.0 5.5 5.5   37.40    164.40 (1)

                              203C  2.0        6.0 6.0 6.0   36.00    200.40 (1)

                              104C  2.2        7.0 6.5 6.5   44.00    244.40 (1)

    2.  MCLEOD, BETH                  B - Group T2  SASKATOON                      217.00

                              103C  1.6        5.5 5.0 5.5   25.60     25.60 (3)

                              201B  1.6        8.0 8.0 8.0   38.40     64.00 (1)

                              301B  1.7        6.0 5.0 5.5   28.05     92.05 (2)

                              401B  1.5        5.0 6.5 6.0   26.25    118.30 (2)

                              104C  2.2        5.0 5.0 6.0   35.20    153.50 (2)

                              203C  2.0        6.0 6.0 6.0   36.00    189.50 (2)

                              403C  2.2        4.0 4.0 4.5   27.50    217.00 (2)

    3.  HALFORD, BROOKE               B - Group T2  SASKATOON                      210.25

                              101B  1.3        7.0 6.0 6.5   25.35     25.35 (4)

                              201C  1.5        7.0 7.5 7.0   32.25     57.60 (3)

                              301C  1.6        4.5 4.0 4.5   20.80     78.40 (5)

                              401C  1.4        6.5 6.0 6.5   26.60    105.00 (5)

                              103B  1.7        7.5 7.0 6.5   35.70    140.70 (4)

                              403C  2.2        6.5 6.0 6.5   41.80    182.50 (3)

                              202C  1.5        6.5 6.0 6.0   27.75    210.25 (3)

    4.  BAYNE, PAIGE                  B - Group T2  SASKATOON                      199.75

                              101B  1.3        8.0 6.5 7.5   28.60     28.60 (2)

                              201C  1.5        6.0 5.5 6.0   26.25     54.85 (4)

                              301C  1.6        7.0 6.0 6.0   30.40     85.25 (4)

                              401C  1.4        5.0 5.5 5.5   22.40    107.65 (4)

                              103C  1.6        6.5 6.0 6.0   29.60    137.25 (5)

                              202C  1.5        8.0 7.0 8.0   34.50    171.75 (4)

                              302C  1.6        6.5 5.5 5.5   28.00    199.75 (4)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Westerns

Girls B - Group Tier II 1 M Prelims

Regina, SK

    5.  SAINI, PEYTON                 B - Group T2  SASKATOON                      193.30

                              101C  1.2        7.0 7.5 6.5   25.20     25.20 (5)

                              201C  1.5        6.5 6.5 6.5   29.25     54.45 (5)

                              301C  1.6        6.5 7.5 7.5   34.40     88.85 (3)

                              401C  1.4        6.0 6.0 6.0   25.20    114.05 (3)

                              103C  1.6        6.0 5.5 5.5   27.20    141.25 (3)

                              202C  1.5        4.5 5.5 5.5   23.25    164.50 (5)

                              402C  1.6        6.5 5.5 6.0   28.80    193.30 (5)

    6.  DYNNA, VIENNE                 B - Group T2  REGINA                         168.95

                              101C  1.2        5.0 5.5 5.5   19.20     19.20 (7)

                              401C  1.4        6.0 5.0 6.5   24.50     43.70 (7)

                              201C  1.5        5.5 6.5 6.5   27.75     71.45 (6)

                              301C  1.6        4.5 5.0 5.0   23.20     94.65 (6)

                              102C  1.4        5.5 5.5 5.5   23.10    117.75 (6)

                              402C  1.6        5.5 5.5 6.0   27.20    144.95 (6)

                              202C  1.5        6.0 5.0 5.0   24.00    168.95 (6)

    7.  STONE, CARYSSA                B - Group T2  SASKATOON                      134.95

                              101C  1.2        6.0 5.0 6.0   20.40     20.40 (6)

                              201A  1.7        5.5 5.5 5.5   28.05     48.45 (6)

                              5211A 1.8        2.5 4.5 3.5   18.90     67.35 (7)

                              401C  1.4        5.0 5.0 5.0   21.00     88.35 (7)

                              102C  1.4        6.5 6.0 6.0   25.90    114.25 (7)

                              5111A 1.8        4.0 3.5 4.0   20.70    134.95 (7)

                              402C  1.6        0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00    134.95 (7)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Westerns

Girls B - Group Tier II 3 M Prelims

Regina, SK

Referee: JAMES, LINDSAY           

Judge 1: JAMES, LINDSAY                           Judge 2: FWELLING, STEVE          

Judge 3: MILLS, JOLENE                  

    1.  HALFORD, BROOKE               B - Group T2  SASKATOON                      162.55

                              101B  1.5        6.5 6.5 6.0   28.50     28.50 (1)

                              201C  1.7        3.5 4.0 4.5   20.40     48.90 (3)

                              401C  1.3        5.5 5.5 5.0   20.80     69.70 (3)

                              301C  1.8        6.5 6.5 6.0   34.20    103.90 (2)

                              403C  1.9        4.0 4.5 5.0   25.65    129.55 (2)

                              105C  2.2        5.5 4.5 5.0   33.00    162.55 (1)

    2.  ADAMS, SHELBY                 B - Group T2  REVOLUTION                     161.80

                              101B  1.5        5.5 6.0 6.5   27.00     27.00 (2)

                              201B  1.8        5.5 6.5 6.5   33.30     60.30 (1)

                              301B  1.9        5.5 5.5 5.5   31.35     91.65 (1)

                              303C  2.0        4.5 5.0 4.5   16.00 -2 107.65 (1)

                              203C  1.9        4.0 4.5 5.0   25.65    133.30 (1)

                              403C  1.9        5.0 5.5 4.5   28.50    161.80 (2)

    3.  BAYNE, PAIGE                  B - Group T2  SASKATOON                      147.95

                              101C  1.4        5.5 6.0 5.5   23.80     23.80 (3)

                              201C  1.7        7.0 7.0 6.5   34.85     58.65 (2)

                              401C  1.3        4.5 5.5 5.0   19.50     78.15 (2)

                              301C  1.8        4.5 5.0 4.5   25.20    103.35 (3)

                              103C  1.5        4.0 4.0 4.0   18.00    121.35 (3)

                              403C  1.9        5.0 4.5 4.5   26.60    147.95 (3)

    4.  SAINI, PEYTON                 B - Group T2  SASKATOON                      126.75

                              101C  1.4        4.5 5.0 5.0   20.30     20.30 (4)

                              401C  1.3        4.0 4.0 4.5   16.25     36.55 (5)

                              201C  1.7        4.0 4.0 4.0   20.40     56.95 (4)

                              301B  1.9        4.0 4.5 4.0   23.75     80.70 (4)

                              103C  1.5        6.0 5.0 4.5   23.25    103.95 (4)

                              403C  1.9        4.0 4.0 4.0   22.80    126.75 (4)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Westerns

Girls B - Group Tier II 3 M Prelims

Regina, SK

    5.  DYNNA, VIENNE                 B - Group T2  REGINA                         107.60

                              101C  1.4        4.0 4.0 4.5   17.50     17.50 (5)

                              401C  1.3        5.5 4.5 5.0   19.50     37.00 (4)

                              201C  1.7        3.0 3.0 3.5   16.15     53.15 (5)

                              301C  1.8        3.0 3.5 3.5   18.00     71.15 (5)

                              103C  1.5        3.5 4.0 3.5   16.50     87.65 (5)

                              403C  1.9        3.0 4.0 3.5   19.95    107.60 (5)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Westerns

Girls B - Group Tier II Platform Prelims

Regina, SK

Referee: DUMONTIER, GABRIEL       

Judge 1: DUMONTIER, GABRIEL                       Judge 2: BOEHM, MARKUS            

Judge 3: JANI, URJA                     

    1.  HALFORD, BROOKE               B - Group T2  SASKATOON                      135.55

                        5M    101C  1.2        7.0 6.5 5.5   22.80     22.80 (1)

                        5M    201C  1.5        4.5 6.0 5.5   24.00     46.80 (1)

                        5M    401C  1.4        6.5 5.5 5.5   24.50     71.30 (1)

                        5M    103C  1.6        7.0 7.0 6.5   32.80    104.10 (1)

                        5M    612B  1.7        6.0 6.5 6.0   31.45    135.55 (1)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Westerns

Girls C - Group Tier II 1 M Prelims

Regina, SK

Referee: DUMONTIER, GABRIEL       

Judge 1: DUMONTIER, GABRIEL                       Judge 2: PROBE, ZANE              

Judge 3: BOEHM, MARKUS                  

    1.  KELLY, SERENA                 C - Group T2  REVOLUTION                     186.40

                              101B  1.3        8.0 8.0 6.5   29.25     29.25 (1)

                              201A  1.7        4.0 4.5 4.0   21.25     50.50 (2)

                              401B  1.5        8.5 8.5 8.0   37.50     88.00 (1)

                              301C  1.6        5.5 6.0 6.0   28.00    116.00 (1)

                              402C  1.6        7.5 7.5 7.0   35.20    151.20 (1)

                              103C  1.6        7.0 7.5 7.5   35.20    186.40 (1)

    2.  MCCALLUM, SOPHIE              C - Group T2  REGINA                         173.60

                              103C  1.6        6.5 6.0 5.5   28.80     28.80 (2)

                              401B  1.5        5.5 5.5 5.5   24.75     53.55 (1)

                              201C  1.5        6.0 6.5 6.0   27.75     81.30 (2)

                              301C  1.6        6.0 5.5 5.0   26.40    107.70 (2)

                              202C  1.5        6.0 6.5 6.5   28.50    136.20 (2)

                              403C  2.2        5.5 5.5 6.0   37.40    173.60 (2)

    3.  HAYWARD, PASCHA               C - Group T2  REGINA                         158.75

                              101C  1.2        6.0 6.0 5.5   21.00     21.00 (3)

                              401C  1.4        5.5 6.0 5.5   23.80     44.80 (3)

                              201C  1.5        7.0 7.0 6.5   30.75     75.55 (3)

                              301C  1.6        6.0 5.0 5.0   25.60    101.15 (3)

                              103C  1.6        5.5 5.0 6.0   26.40    127.55 (3)

                              402C  1.6        6.0 6.5 7.0   31.20    158.75 (3)

    4.  LESKO, ISLA                   C - Group T2  REGINA                         133.25

                              101C  1.2        4.5 5.0 5.0   17.40     17.40 (4)

                              401C  1.4        4.5 5.0 5.0   20.30     37.70 (4)

                              201C  1.5        5.5 5.5 5.5   24.75     62.45 (4)

                              301C  1.6        5.0 5.0 5.0   24.00     86.45 (4)

                              102C  1.4        4.5 4.5 5.0   19.60    106.05 (4)

                              402C  1.6        5.5 5.5 6.0   27.20    133.25 (4)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Westerns

Girls C - Group Tier II 3 M Prelims

Regina, SK

Referee: PALMER, JESSIE LEE       

Judge 1: PALMER, JESSIE LEE                       Judge 2: FWELLING, DAVE           

Judge 3: KLEIN, JANA                    

    1.  KELLY, SERENA                 C - Group T2  REVOLUTION                     151.95

                              101B  1.5        7.0 6.0 6.5   29.25     29.25 (2)

                              401B  1.4        8.0 7.5 8.0   32.90     62.15 (1)

                              201C  1.7        7.0 6.0 7.0   34.00     96.15 (1)

                              301C  1.8        5.0 5.5 5.5   28.80    124.95 (1)

                              103C  1.5        6.0 6.0 6.0   27.00    151.95 (1)

    2.  MUSSBACHER, ADDISON           C - Group T2  FCT2  5                        143.90

                              401B  1.4        7.5 7.5 8.0   32.20     32.20 (1)

                              201B  1.8        5.0 5.0 5.0   27.00     59.20 (2)

                              103B  1.6        6.0 5.5 6.0   28.00     87.20 (2)

                              301C  1.8        4.5 5.0 4.5   25.20    112.40 (2)

                              403B  2.1        4.5 5.5 5.0   31.50    143.90 (2)

    3.  PASCHE, EMMA                  C - Group T2  EKDC                           133.65

                              401C  1.3        5.5 6.0 6.0   22.75     22.75 (4)

                              101C  1.4        7.0 7.0 7.5   30.10     52.85 (3)

                              201C  1.7        6.0 6.0 6.0   30.60     83.45 (3)

                              103C  1.5        5.5 5.5 6.0   25.50    108.95 (3)

                              403C  1.9        4.5 4.5 4.0   24.70    133.65 (3)

    4.  MCCALLUM, SOPHIE              C - Group T2  REGINA                         133.55

                              401C  1.3        6.5 5.5 7.0   24.70     24.70 (3)

                              201C  1.7        5.0 4.5 4.5   23.80     48.50 (4)

                              301C  1.8        5.5 6.0 5.5   30.60     79.10 (4)

                              103C  1.5        4.0 4.5 5.0   20.25     99.35 (5)

                              403C  1.9        5.5 6.0 6.5   34.20    133.55 (4)

    5.  TADMAN, SAMANTHA              C - Group T2  SFEC                           126.45

                              401C  1.3        5.5 5.5 5.5   21.45     21.45 (5)

                              101C  1.4        4.5 4.0 4.0   17.50     38.95 (7)

                              201C  1.7        7.0 6.0 6.0   32.30     71.25 (5)

                              301C  1.8        6.5 6.0 6.5   34.20    105.45 (4)

                              103C  1.5        4.5 5.0 4.5   21.00    126.45 (5)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Westerns

Girls C - Group Tier II 3 M Prelims

Regina, SK

    6.  HAYWARD, PASCHA               C - Group T2  REGINA                         123.55

                              101C  1.4        5.0 5.0 5.0   21.00     21.00 (6)

                              401C  1.3        5.0 5.0 5.0   19.50     40.50 (6)

                              201C  1.7        5.5 6.0 6.0   29.75     70.25 (6)

                              103C  1.5        4.5 4.5 5.0   21.00     91.25 (7)

                              403C  1.9        5.5 6.0 5.5   32.30    123.55 (6)

    7.  LESKO, ISLA                   C - Group T2  REGINA                         121.20

                              101C  1.4        5.0 4.5 5.0   20.30     20.30 (7)

                              401C  1.3        6.0 6.5 6.0   24.05     44.35 (5)

                              201C  1.7        4.0 5.0 4.0   22.10     66.45 (7)

                              301C  1.8        4.5 5.5 5.0   27.00     93.45 (6)

                              103C  1.5        6.0 6.0 6.5   27.75    121.20 (7)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Westerns

Girls C - Group Tier II Platform Prelims

Regina, SK

Referee: DUMONTIER, GABRIEL       

Judge 1: DUMONTIER, GABRIEL                       Judge 2: PROBE, ZANE              

Judge 3: BOEHM, MARKUS                  

    1.  MCCALLUM, SOPHIE              C - Group T2  REGINA                         161.90

                        5M    001B  1.0        8.0 7.5 7.5   23.00     23.00 (1)

                        5M    103C  1.6        8.0 7.0 7.5   36.00     59.00 (1)

                        5M    201C  1.5        7.0 7.0 7.0   31.50     90.50 (1)

                        5M    301C  1.6        6.0 6.0 6.5   29.60    120.10 (1)

                        5M    403C  2.2        5.5 6.5 7.0   41.80    161.90 (1)

    2.  KELLY, SERENA                 C - Group T2  REVOLUTION                     134.90

                        5M    001C  1.0        7.0 7.0 6.5   20.50     20.50 (2)

                        5M    101B  1.3        7.0 7.5 7.0   27.95     48.45 (2)

                        5M    401B  1.5        7.5 7.5 8.0   34.50     82.95 (2)

                        5M    612C  1.5        5.5 5.5 5.5   24.75    107.70 (2)

                        5M    103C  1.6        6.0 6.0 5.0   27.20    134.90 (2)

    3.  LESKO, ISLA                   C - Group T2  REGINA                         109.80

                        5M    001B  1.0        5.5 6.5 6.0   18.00     18.00 (3)

                        5M    101C  1.2        4.0 4.5 4.0   15.00     33.00 (3)

                        5M    401C  1.4        4.5 5.0 6.0   21.70     54.70 (3)

                        5M    201C  1.5        5.5 5.5 6.0   25.50     80.20 (3)

                        5M    103C  1.6        6.5 6.5 5.5   29.60    109.80 (3)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Westerns

Girls C1 - Group 1 M Prelims

Regina, SK

Referee: MITCHELL, ANDREW         

Judge 1: MITCHELL, ANDREW                         Judge 2: PALMER, JESSIE LEE       

Judge 3: TOTH, SARA                               Judge 4: DUMONTIER, GABRIEL       

Judge 5: BURNETT, SEAN                  

    1.  TAYLOR, ADELE                 C1 - Group    EKDC                           286.00

                      401A  2.0        6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   39.00     39.00 (1)

                      103B  1.7        5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   29.75     68.75 (1)

                      201B  1.6        6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   32.00    100.75 (1)

                      301B  1.7        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   28.05    128.80 (1)

                      5122D 2.1        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   37.80    166.60 (1)

                      104C  2.2        6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   41.80    208.40 (1)

                      203C  2.1        5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   33.60    242.00 (1)

                      403C  2.2        6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0   44.00    286.00 (1)

    2.  BOSER, MACY                   C1 - Group    EKDC                           253.00

                      401B  1.5        7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   27.00     27.00 (2)

                      103B  1.7        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   25.50     52.50 (3)

                      201C  1.6        6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   31.20     83.70 (2)

                      301C  1.7        5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   26.35    110.05 (2)

                      5122D 2.1        5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   30.45    140.50 (2)

                      104C  2.2        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   33.00    173.50 (2)

                      203C  2.1        6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0   39.90    213.40 (2)

                      403C  2.2        5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   39.60    253.00 (2)

    3.  MCGINN, FIONA                 C1 - Group    SASKATOON                      227.45

                      401B  1.5        7.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   26.25     26.25 (3)

                      103C  1.6        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   28.80     55.05 (2)

                      201C  1.6        4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5   23.20     78.25 (3)

                      301C  1.7        5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   28.05    106.30 (3)

                      5221D 1.7        5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.0   28.90    135.20 (3)

                      104C  2.2        4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5   27.50    162.70 (3)

                      203C  2.1        4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   26.25    188.95 (3)

                      403C  2.2        6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   38.50    227.45 (3)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Westerns

Girls C1 - Group 1 M Prelims

Regina, SK

    4.  TANAPAT- ANDRE, NICOLE        C1 - Group    REVOLUTION                     199.00

                      401B  1.5        6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   24.75     24.75 (4)

                      103B  1.7        4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   22.95     47.70 (4)

                      201B  1.6        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   24.00     71.70 (4)

                      301C  1.7        5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   22.10     93.80 (5)

                      5122D 2.1        4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   31.50    125.30 (4)

                      403C  2.2        4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   28.60    153.90 (4)

                      203C  2.1        3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5   23.10    177.00 (4)

                      104C  2.2        3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 4.0   22.00    199.00 (4)

    5.  SYLVESTER, LAURETTE           C1 - Group    SFEC                           195.65

                      401B  1.5        4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5   20.25     20.25 (7)

                      103C  1.6        5.0 5.0 4.0 5.5 5.0   24.00     44.25 (5)

                      201C  1.6        5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0   27.20     71.45 (5)

                      301C  1.7        4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   22.95     94.40 (4)

                      5122D 2.1        3.5 3.5 4.0 3.0 4.0   23.10    117.50 (5)

                      104C  2.2        3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5   23.10    140.60 (5)

                      203C  2.1        3.5 3.5 3.0 4.0 3.5   22.05    162.65 (5)

                      403C  2.2        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   33.00    195.65 (5)

    6.  GORMAN, GABBY                 C1 - Group    REGINA                         195.25

                      401B  1.5        5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   23.25     23.25 (5)

                      101B  1.3        5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   18.85     42.10 (6)

                      201C  1.6        3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   19.20     61.30 (6)

                      301C  1.7        5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   21.25     82.55 (6)

                      5122D 2.1        4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   26.25    108.80 (6)

                      103B  1.7        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   28.05    136.85 (6)

                      202C  1.5        5.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   21.00    157.85 (6)

                      403C  2.2        6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   37.40    195.25 (6)

    7.  PASCHE, EMMA                  C1 - Group    EKDC                           128.40

                      401B  1.5        1.5 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0    9.00      9.00 (8)

                      101C  1.2        4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0   15.60     24.60 (8)

                      201C  1.6        3.5 3.5 4.5 3.5 3.5   16.80     41.40 (8)

                      301C  1.7        5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0   25.50     66.90 (8)

                      5122D 2.1        3.0 2.5 2.5 3.0 3.5   17.85     84.75 (7)

                      103C  1.6        6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   25.60    110.35 (7)

                      202C  1.5        3.0 1.5 2.5 2.5 2.5   11.25    121.60 (7)

                      5221D 1.7        1.5 1.5 0.5 1.5 1.0    6.80    128.40 (7)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Westerns

Girls C1 - Group 1 M Prelims

Regina, SK

    8.  TADMAN, SAMANTHA              C1 - Group    SFEC                           117.95

                      401B  1.5        5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0   22.50     22.50 (6)

                      101B  1.3        3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0   13.00     35.50 (7)

                      201B  1.6        3.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5   17.60     53.10 (7)

                      301C  1.7        4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   22.95     76.05 (7)

                      5122D 2.1        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00     76.05 (8)

                      103C  1.6        4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   21.60     97.65 (8)

                      202C  1.5        3.0 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.0   13.50    111.15 (8)

                      5221D 1.7        1.0 1.5 1.0 1.5 2.0    6.80    117.95 (8)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Westerns

Girls C1 - Group 3 M Prelims

Regina, SK

Referee: MITCHELL, ANDREW         

Judge 1: MITCHELL, ANDREW                         Judge 2: BURNETT, SEAN            

Judge 3: JAMES, LINDSAY                           Judge 4: DUMONTIER, GABRIEL       

Judge 5: TOTH, SARA                     

    1.  TAYLOR, ADELE                 C1 - Group    EKDC                           322.75

                      403B  2.1        7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5   46.20     46.20 (1)

                      103B  1.6        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   33.60     79.80 (1)

                      201B  1.8        7.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   36.00    115.80 (1)

                      301B  1.9        7.5 7.5 6.0 7.0 7.0   40.85    156.65 (1)

                      5132D 2.3        5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   40.25    196.90 (1)

                      105C  2.2        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   42.90    239.80 (1)

                      203B  2.2        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   46.20    286.00 (1)

                      303C  2.1        5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   36.75    322.75 (1)

    2.  MCGINN, FIONA                 C1 - Group    SASKATOON                      250.80

                      401B  1.4        7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   27.30     27.30 (2)

                      103C  1.5        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   27.00     54.30 (2)

                      201C  1.8        7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   37.80     92.10 (2)

                      301C  1.9        6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   35.15    127.25 (2)

                      5231D 2.0        4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   29.00    156.25 (3)

                      105C  2.2        3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5   25.30    181.55 (2)

                      203C  2.0        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   36.00    217.55 (2)

                      403C  1.9        5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   33.25    250.80 (2)

    3.  BOSER, MACY                   C1 - Group    EKDC                           236.80

                      401B  1.4        6.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 5.5   24.50     24.50 (3)

                      103B  1.6        5.5 6.0 5.0 6.5 5.0   26.40     50.90 (3)

                      201B  1.8        6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0   32.40     83.30 (3)

                      301B  1.9        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   31.35    114.65 (3)

                      5132D 2.3        5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   42.55    157.20 (2)

                      105C  2.2        2.5 3.0 3.0 2.5 2.0   17.60    174.80 (3)

                      203B  2.2        3.5 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.5   24.20    199.00 (3)

                      403B  2.1        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   37.80    236.80 (3)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Westerns

Girls C1 - Group 3 M Prelims

Regina, SK

    4.  TANAPAT- ANDRE, NICOLE        C1 - Group    REVOLUTION                     203.80

                      401B  1.4        5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   22.40     22.40 (4)

                      101B  1.5        5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   21.75     44.15 (4)

                      201B  1.8        5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   27.90     72.05 (4)

                      301B  1.9        4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0   24.70     96.75 (4)

                      5132D 2.3        3.5 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   28.75    125.50 (4)

                      403C  1.9        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   28.50    154.00 (4)

                      203C  2.0        4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   29.00    183.00 (4)

                      103B  1.6        4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   20.80    203.80 (4)

    5.  SYLVESTER, LAURETTE           C1 - Group    SFEC                           182.45

                      401B  1.4        5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   21.70     21.70 (5)

                      101B  1.5        3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0   15.75     37.45 (5)

                      201C  1.8        6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   30.60     68.05 (5)

                      301C  1.9        5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   26.60     94.65 (5)

                      5132D 2.3        3.0 1.5 1.0 1.5 0.5    9.20    103.85 (5)

                      103B  1.6        6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0   28.00    131.85 (5)

                      203C  2.0        4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   24.00    155.85 (5)

                      403C  1.9        5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0   26.60    182.45 (5)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Westerns

Girls C1 - Group Platform Prelims

Regina, SK

Referee: MITCHELL, ANDREW         

Judge 1: MITCHELL, ANDREW                         Judge 2: PALMER, JESSIE LEE       

Judge 3: JAMES, LINDSAY                           Judge 4: BURNETT, SEAN            

Judge 5: CHAVEZ, CLAUDIA                

    1.  TAYLOR, ADELE                 C1 - Group    EKDC                           260.80

                7.5M  403B  2.1        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   40.95     40.95 (1)

                7.5M  201B  1.8        5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   35.10     76.05 (1)

                7.5M  301B  1.9        4.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   30.40    106.45 (1)

                7.5M  612B  1.8        5.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   36.90    143.35 (1)

                7.5M  105B  2.4        5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   43.20    186.55 (1)

                5M    203C  2.1        5.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   37.80    224.35 (1)

                7.5M  405C  2.7        5.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   36.45    260.80 (1)

    2.  BOSER, MACY                   C1 - Group    EKDC                           216.35

                7.5M  401B  1.4        5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   24.50     24.50 (3)

                7.5M  103B  1.6        6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   28.80     53.30 (3)

                7.5M  301C  1.9        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   28.50     81.80 (3)

                7.5M  612B  1.8        7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0   39.60    121.40 (2)

                7.5M  403C  1.9        5.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   37.05    158.45 (2)

                5M    203C  2.1        4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   31.50    189.95 (2)

                5M    5132D 2.4        3.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0   26.40    216.35 (2)

    3.  MCGINN, FIONA                 C1 - Group    SASKATOON                      199.85

                7.5M  401B  1.4        6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   25.20     25.20 (2)

                5M    201C  1.6        6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   32.00     57.20 (2)

                5M    301C  1.7        5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   26.35     83.55 (2)

                7.5M  612B  1.8        6.5 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.5   34.20    117.75 (3)

                7.5M  103C  1.5        4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.5   19.50    137.25 (3)

                5M    203C  2.1        4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   25.20    162.45 (3)

                5M    403C  2.2        5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0   37.40    199.85 (3)

    4.  GORMAN, GABBY                 C1 - Group    REGINA                         175.80

                5M    401B  1.5        5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   22.50     22.50 (4)

                5M    101B  1.3        4.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   20.15     42.65 (5)

                5M    201C  1.6        4.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0   24.00     66.65 (4)

                5M    612B  1.7        5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   24.65     91.30 (4)

                5M    103B  1.7        5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   28.05    119.35 (4)

                5M    301C  1.7        4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   21.25    140.60 (4)

                5M    403C  2.2        5.0 4.5 5.0 6.0 6.0   35.20    175.80 (4)
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Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Westerns

Girls C1 - Group Platform Prelims

Regina, SK

    5.  TANAPAT- ANDRE, NICOLE        C1 - Group    REVOLUTION                     149.55

                7.5M  401B  1.4        4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   16.80     16.80 (5)

                5M    201B  1.6        5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   27.20     44.00 (4)

                5M    301C  1.7        3.5 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   19.55     63.55 (5)

                7.5M  612B  1.8        4.0 3.5 3.0 4.0 3.5    9.00 -2  72.55 (5)

                5M    403C  2.2        4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.5   25.30     97.85 (5)

                5M    203C  2.1        3.5 3.5 4.5 3.5 4.0   23.10    120.95 (5)

                7.5M  103B  2.2        5.0 4.5 4.5 3.0 4.0   28.60    149.55 (5)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Westerns

Girls C2 - Group 1 M Prelims

Regina, SK

Referee: MITCHELL, ANDREW         

Judge 1: MITCHELL, ANDREW                         Judge 2: PALMER, JESSIE LEE       

Judge 3: TOTH, SARA                               Judge 4: DUMONTIER, GABRIEL       

Judge 5: BURNETT, SEAN                  

    1.  LAFRENIERE, JANE              C2 - Group    SASKATOON                      295.10

                      401A  2.0        4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5   24.00     24.00 (4)

                      103B  1.7        7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   38.25     62.25 (3)

                      201B  1.6        6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   28.80     91.05 (3)

                      301B  1.7        6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   29.75    120.80 (2)

                      5132D 2.4        6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0   42.00    162.80 (1)

                      105C  2.4        7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   50.40    213.20 (1)

                      203C  2.1        6.0 6.5 7.0 5.5 6.5   39.90    253.10 (1)

                      403B  2.4        5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   42.00    295.10 (1)

    2.  MCNAUGHTON, ARIE              C2 - Group    REGINA                         282.95

                      401A  2.0        5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   35.00     35.00 (2)

                      103B  1.7        7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   34.85     69.85 (1)

                      201C  1.6        4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   22.40     92.25 (1)

                      301C  1.7        6.0 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   32.30    124.55 (1)

                      5122D 2.1        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   37.80    162.35 (2)

                      104B  2.3        6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   41.40    203.75 (2)

                      303C  2.2        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   39.60    243.35 (2)

                      403B  2.4        5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   39.60    282.95 (2)

    3.  GAULTOIS, EMILY               C2 - Group    EKDC                           238.85

                      401A  2.0        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   36.00     36.00 (1)

                      103B  1.7        6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0   29.75     65.75 (2)

                      201B  1.6        5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   26.40     92.15 (2)

                      301B  1.7        5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   27.20    119.35 (3)

                      5132D 2.4        4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0   32.40    151.75 (3)

                      105C  2.4        3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5   27.60    179.35 (3)

                      203C  2.1        3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.0   21.00    200.35 (3)

                      403C  2.2        5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0   38.50    238.85 (3)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Westerns

Girls C2 - Group 1 M Prelims

Regina, SK

    4.  MUSSBACHER, ADDISON           C2 - Group    SFEC                           200.00

                      401B  1.5        6.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0   27.00     27.00 (3)

                      103B  1.7        4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5   21.25     48.25 (4)

                      201B  1.6        5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5   23.20     71.45 (4)

                      301C  1.7        4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   23.80     95.25 (4)

                      5122D 2.1        2.5 2.5 2.0 2.5 2.5   15.75    111.00 (4)

                      104C  2.2        4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5   29.70    140.70 (4)

                      203C  2.1        4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.0   25.20    165.90 (4)

                      403C  2.2        5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5   34.10    200.00 (4)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Westerns

Girls C2 - Group 3 M Prelims

Regina, SK

Referee: MITCHELL, ANDREW         

Judge 1: MITCHELL, ANDREW                         Judge 2: BURNETT, SEAN            

Judge 3: JAMES, LINDSAY                           Judge 4: DUMONTIER, GABRIEL       

Judge 5: TOTH, SARA                     

    1.  LAFRENIERE, JANE              C2 - Group    SASKATOON                      328.60

                      403B  2.1        7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   46.20     46.20 (1)

                      103B  1.6        6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   30.40     76.60 (1)

                      201B  1.8        7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0   37.80    114.40 (1)

                      301B  1.9        6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   32.30    146.70 (1)

                      5132D 2.3        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   44.85    191.55 (1)

                      105B  2.4        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   50.40    241.95 (1)

                      203C  2.0        5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   34.00    275.95 (1)

                      405C  2.7        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0   52.65    328.60 (1)

    2.  GAULTOIS, EMILY               C2 - Group    EKDC                           269.95

                      403B  2.1        6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   42.00     42.00 (2)

                      103B  1.6        6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   28.80     70.80 (2)

                      201B  1.8        6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0   36.00    106.80 (2)

                      301B  1.9        5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   28.50    135.30 (2)

                      5132D 2.3        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   41.40    176.70 (2)

                      105B  2.4        4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   28.80    205.50 (2)

                      203B  2.2        3.5 3.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   25.30    230.80 (2)

                      405C  2.7        4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   39.15    269.95 (2)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Westerns

Girls C2 - Group Platform Prelims

Regina, SK

Referee: MITCHELL, ANDREW         

Judge 1: MITCHELL, ANDREW                         Judge 2: PALMER, JESSIE LEE       

Judge 3: JAMES, LINDSAY                           Judge 4: BURNETT, SEAN            

Judge 5: CHAVEZ, CLAUDIA                

    1.  MCNAUGHTON, ARIE              C2 - Group    REGINA                         241.95

                5M    403C  2.2        6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   45.10     45.10 (1)

                7.5M  103B  1.6        5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   30.40     75.50 (1)

                5M    301C  1.7        6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   34.00    109.50 (1)

                7.5M  612B  1.8        5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 6.0   28.80    138.30 (1)

                7.5M  105B  2.4        4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   38.40    176.70 (1)

                5M    203C  2.1        6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5   38.85    215.55 (1)

                5M    303C  2.2        4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   26.40    241.95 (1)

    2.  LAFRENIERE, JANE              C2 - Group    SASKATOON                      211.90

                5M    401B  1.5        5.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5   28.50     28.50 (2)

                5M    201C  1.6        4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   19.20     47.70 (4)

                5M    301B  1.7        3.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   23.80     71.50 (4)

                5M    612B  1.7        5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   31.45    102.95 (4)

                5M    105C  2.4        5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   42.00    144.95 (2)

                5M    203C  2.1        4.0 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.0   26.25    171.20 (2)

                5M    403C  2.2        6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   40.70    211.90 (2)

    3.  GAULTOIS, EMILY               C2 - Group    EKDC                           193.50

                7.5M  403B  2.1        4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   26.25     26.25 (4)

                7.5M  103B  1.6        5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   25.60     51.85 (3)

                7.5M  301B  1.9        5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0   30.40     82.25 (2)

                7.5M  612B  1.8        4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0   23.40    105.65 (2)

                5M    105C  2.4        4.0 3.5 3.5 2.5 3.5   25.20    130.85 (3)

                5M    203B  2.3        5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0   35.65    166.50 (3)

                7.5M  405C  2.7        3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5   27.00    193.50 (3)

    4.  MUSSBACHER, ADDISON           C2 - Group    SFEC                           180.00

                5M    401B  1.5        6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   27.75     27.75 (3)

                5M    201B  1.6        5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   26.40     54.15 (2)

                5M    301C  1.7        4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   22.95     77.10 (3)

                7.5M  612B  1.8        5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 6.0   27.90    105.00 (3)

                5M    103B  1.7        3.5 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.5   20.40    125.40 (4)

                5M    203C  2.1        3.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.5   21.00    146.40 (4)

                5M    403B  2.4        5.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   33.60    180.00 (4)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Westerns

Girls D - Group 1 M Finals

Regina, SK

Referee: PALMER, JESSIE LEE       

Judge 1: PALMER, JESSIE LEE                       Judge 2: JAMES, LINDSAY           

Judge 3: PIPER, MIKAYLA                           Judge 4: MITCHELL, ANDREW         

Judge 5: BURNETT, SEAN                  

    1.  JIVTSOV, JULIE                D - Group     REGINA                         193.05

                      401B  1.5        6.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   32.25     32.25 (2)

                      101B  1.3        4.0 4.0 5.0 5.5 6.0   18.85     51.10 (4)

                      201C  1.6        5.5 4.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   29.60     80.70 (3)

                      301C  1.7        7.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 8.0   36.55    117.25 (1)

                      103C  1.6        5.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   29.60    146.85 (2)

                      403C  2.2        7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   46.20    193.05 (1)

    2.  CHAVEZ, RENATHA               D - Group     REGINA                         189.45

                      401B  1.5        7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5   33.00     33.00 (1)

                      101B  1.3        7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5   28.60     61.60 (1)

                      201B  1.6        5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   24.00     85.60 (1)

                      301C  1.7        4.5 4.0 5.5 4.5 5.5   24.65    110.25 (5)

                      104C  2.2        5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5   39.60    149.85 (1)

                      403C  2.2        6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   39.60    189.45 (2)

    3.  FORREST, EMMALYN              D - Group     SFEC                           174.05

                      401B  1.5        6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0   30.75     30.75 (4)

                      101B  1.3        3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5   13.00     43.75 (7)

                      201C  1.6        6.0 5.5 7.5 7.0 7.5   32.80     76.55 (6)

                      301C  1.7        6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0   34.00    110.55 (4)

                      104C  2.2        4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0   34.10    144.65 (3)

                      203C  2.1        4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   29.40    174.05 (3)

    4.  VICKARYOUS, ANNA              D - Group     REGINA                         173.05

                      401B  1.5        6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0   30.00     30.00 (5)

                      101B  1.3        5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   22.75     52.75 (3)

                      201C  1.6        6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   27.20     79.95 (4)

                      301C  1.7        6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   32.30    112.25 (2)

                      103C  1.6        6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0   29.60    141.85 (4)

                      402C  1.6        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5   31.20    173.05 (4)
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Westerns

Girls D - Group 1 M Finals

Regina, SK

    5.  MYRFIELD-WOLFE, KAILA         D - Group     SASKATOON                      168.85

                      401C  1.4        6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   25.20     25.20 (6)

                      101C  1.2        6.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   24.00     49.20 (5)

                      201C  1.6        6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5   30.40     79.60 (5)

                      301C  1.7        6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   32.30    111.90 (3)

                      104C  2.2        4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   28.60    140.50 (5)

                      203C  2.1        5.0 5.5 4.0 4.5 4.0   28.35    168.85 (5)

    6.  SLY, HANNA                    D - Group     REGINA                         157.85

                      401C  1.4        5.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   24.50     24.50 (7)

                      101C  1.2        5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   21.00     45.50 (6)

                      201C  1.6        5.0 4.5 5.0 6.0 5.0   24.00     69.50 (8)

                      301C  1.7        5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   33.15    102.65 (7)

                      103C  1.6        6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   27.20    129.85 (7)

                      402C  1.6        6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0   28.00    157.85 (6)

    7.  WEBB, ELIN                    D - Group     REVOLUTION                     150.00

                      401B  1.5        6.5 6.0 7.5 7.5 7.0   31.50     31.50 (3)

                      101B  1.3        6.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   25.35     56.85 (2)

                      201C  1.6        5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   26.40     83.25 (2)

                      301C  1.7        5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5   25.50    108.75 (6)

                      103B  1.7        5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   25.50    134.25 (6)

                      203C  2.1        2.0 2.5 2.5 2.5 3.0   15.75    150.00 (7)

    8.  WARD DAVIS, MAISIE            D - Group     REGINA                         148.50

                      401C  1.4        6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   24.50     24.50 (7)

                      101C  1.2        5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5   18.00     42.50 (8)

                      201C  1.6        6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5   28.80     71.30 (7)

                      301C  1.7        4.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   20.40     91.70 (8)

                      103C  1.6        6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5   29.60    121.30 (8)

                      402C  1.6        6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5   27.20    148.50 (8)

    9.  BARON, ADELYN                 D - Group     SFEC                           140.50

                      401C  1.4        5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   21.00     21.00 (12)

                      101C  1.2        4.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5   15.60     36.60 (12)

                      201C  1.6        5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5   24.00     60.60 (11)

                      301C  1.7        4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   25.50     86.10 (10)

                      103C  1.6        7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5   32.00    118.10 (9)

                      402C  1.6        5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   22.40    140.50 (9)
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Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Westerns

Girls D - Group 1 M Finals

Regina, SK

    10. LORENCE, MAEVA                D - Group     REGINA                         134.50

                      401C  1.4        5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5   21.70     21.70 (11)

                      101C  1.2        4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.0   15.60     37.30 (11)

                      201C  1.6        6.0 7.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   27.20     64.50 (9)

                      301C  1.7        4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.5   20.40     84.90 (11)

                      103C  1.6        4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.5   20.00    104.90 (11)

                      402C  1.6        6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   29.60    134.50 (10)

    11. ASH, CHARLIE                  D - Group     REGINA                         132.55

                      401C  1.4        5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   18.90     18.90 (13)

                      101C  1.2        4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0   14.40     33.30 (13)

                      201C  1.6        5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0   25.60     58.90 (12)

                      301C  1.7        5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5   28.05     86.95 (9)

                      103C  1.6        5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   26.40    113.35 (10)

                      402C  1.6        4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   19.20    132.55 (11)

    12. UNDSETH, ELORA                D - Group     REGINA                         112.40

                      401C  1.4        6.0 6.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   23.80     23.80 (9)

                      101C  1.2        5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0   18.00     41.80 (9)

                      201C  1.6        4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   19.20     61.00 (10)

                      301C  1.7        3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5   17.00     78.00 (12)

                      103C  1.6        4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0   19.20     97.20 (12)

                      402C  1.6        3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0   15.20    112.40 (12)

    13. BONDARENKO, ELLE              D - Group     SASKATOON                       93.65

                      401C  1.4        5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   23.80     23.80 (9)

                      101C  1.2        4.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5   17.40     41.20 (10)

                      201C  1.6        3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5   17.60     58.80 (13)

                      301C  1.7        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00     58.80 (13)

                      103C  1.6        3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0   17.60     76.40 (13)

                      202C  1.5        4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5   17.25     93.65 (13)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Westerns

Girls D - Group 3 M Finals

Regina, SK

Referee: JAMES, LINDSAY           

Judge 1: JAMES, LINDSAY                           Judge 2: YNANOV, ILYA             

Judge 3: BURNETT, SEAN                            Judge 4: TOTH, SARA               

Judge 5: PALMER, JESSIE LEE             

    1.  JIVTSOV, JULIE                D - Group     REGINA                         208.95

                      401B  1.4        7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   29.40     29.40 (2)

                      101B  1.5        8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5   35.25     64.65 (1)

                      201C  1.8        9.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0   42.30    106.95 (1)

                      301C  1.9        6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   34.20    141.15 (1)

                      103B  1.6        7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   33.60    174.75 (1)

                      403C  1.9        5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   34.20    208.95 (1)

    2.  CHAVEZ, RENATHA               D - Group     REGINA                         183.50

                      401B  1.4        7.5 7.5 8.5 7.0 7.5   31.50     31.50 (1)

                      103B  1.6        6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   28.80     60.30 (2)

                      201C  1.8        6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   30.60     90.90 (3)

                      301C  1.9        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   28.50    119.40 (3)

                      403B  2.1        7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   44.10    163.50 (3)

                      203C  2.0        4.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.5   20.00    183.50 (2)

    3.  VICKARYOUS, ANNA              D - Group     REGINA                         183.00

                      401B  1.4        7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0   29.40     29.40 (2)

                      101B  1.5        7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   27.75     57.15 (3)

                      201C  1.8        7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   37.80     94.95 (2)

                      301C  1.9        6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 5.5   37.05    132.00 (2)

                      403C  1.9        7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0   38.00    170.00 (2)

                      203C  2.0        2.0 2.0 2.5 2.5 2.0   13.00    183.00 (3)

    4.  ASH, CHARLIE                  D - Group     REGINA                         137.40

                      401C  1.3        5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   21.45     21.45 (4)

                      101C  1.4        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   21.00     42.45 (4)

                      201C  1.8        5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   28.80     71.25 (4)

                      301C  1.9        5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   25.65     96.90 (4)

                      103C  1.5        6.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   26.25    123.15 (4)

                      403C  1.9        2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.0   14.25    137.40 (4)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Westerns

Girls D - Group 3 M Finals

Regina, SK

    5.  WARD DAVIS, MAISIE            D - Group     REGINA                         129.90

                      401C  1.3        4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5   17.55     17.55 (5)

                      101C  1.4        5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5   21.70     39.25 (5)

                      201C  1.8        4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   22.50     61.75 (5)

                      301C  1.9        3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0   17.10     78.85 (5)

                      103C  1.5        4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   18.75     97.60 (5)

                      403C  1.9        6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   32.30    129.90 (5)

    6.  UNDSETH, ELORA                D - Group     REGINA                         112.20

                      401C  1.3        5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   17.55     17.55 (5)

                      101C  1.4        4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   21.00     38.55 (6)

                      201C  1.8        4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5   20.70     59.25 (6)

                      301C  1.9        3.0 3.0 2.0 3.0 2.5   16.15     75.40 (6)

                      103C  1.5        4.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0   18.75     94.15 (6)

                      403C  1.9        3.5 3.5 3.0 2.5 3.0   18.05    112.20 (6)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Westerns

Girls D - Group Platform Finals

Regina, SK

Referee: MITCHELL, ANDREW         

Judge 1: MITCHELL, ANDREW                         Judge 2: JAMES, LINDSAY           

Judge 3: TOTH, SARA                               Judge 4: JAMES, LINDSAY           

Judge 5: BURNETT, SEAN                  

    1.  JIVTSOV, JULIE                D - Group     REGINA                         322.45

                5M    401B  1.5        7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.5   35.25    160.05 (1)

                5M    101B  1.3        8.5 7.0 8.5 8.0 8.0   31.85    191.90 (1)

                5M    201C  1.6        6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5   28.80    220.70 (1)

                5M    301C  1.7        7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0   32.30    253.00 (1)

                5M    103B  1.7        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   33.15    286.15 (1)

                5M    403C  2.2        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0   36.30    322.45 (1)

    2.  MYRFIELD-WOLFE, KAILA         D - Group     SASKATOON                      291.30

                5M    401C  1.4        7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   29.40    147.00 (2)

                5M    103C  1.6        4.5 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.0   20.00    167.00 (3)

                5M    201C  1.6        6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5   31.20    198.20 (3)

                5M    301C  1.7        5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   31.45    229.65 (2)

                5M    203C  2.1        3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.5   22.05    251.70 (2)

                5M    403C  2.2        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   39.60    291.30 (2)

    3.  CHAVEZ, RENATHA               D - Group     REGINA                         283.40

                5M    401B  1.5        5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   25.50    145.50 (3)

                5M    101B  1.6        5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   25.60    171.10 (2)

                5M    201C  1.6        5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   27.20    198.30 (2)

                5M    301C  1.7        4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5   22.10    220.40 (3)

                5M    103B  1.7        6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   30.60    251.00 (3)

                5M    403B  2.4        4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   32.40    283.40 (3)

    4.  VICKARYOUS, ANNA              D - Group     REGINA                         278.10

                5M    401B  1.5        5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0   24.00    134.40 (4)

                7.5M  101B  1.6        5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5   24.00    158.40 (4)

                5M    201C  1.6        6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5   28.80    187.20 (4)

                5M    301C  1.7        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0   33.15    220.35 (4)

                5M    103B  1.7        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   28.05    248.40 (4)

                5M    403C  2.2        4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   29.70    278.10 (4)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Westerns

Girls D - Group Platform Finals

Regina, SK

    5.  SLY, HANNA                    D - Group     REGINA                         241.50

                5M    401C  1.6        5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0   28.00    121.60 (5)

                5M    101C  1.6        5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5   27.20    148.80 (5)

                5M    201C  1.6        5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0   24.80    173.60 (5)

                5M    301C  1.7        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0   25.50    199.10 (5)

                5M    103C  1.6        3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 4.0   16.00    215.10 (5)

                5M    403C  2.2        4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   26.40    241.50 (5)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Westerns

Girls D - Group Tier II 1 M Prelims

Regina, SK

Referee: DUMONTIER, GABRIEL       

Judge 1: DUMONTIER, GABRIEL                       Judge 2: PROBE, ZANE              

Judge 3: BOEHM, MARKUS                  

    1.  MITCHELL, ALICE               D - Group T2  REGINA                         152.75

                              401C  1.4        6.5 7.0 8.0   30.10     30.10 (1)

                              101C  1.2        7.5 7.0 8.0   27.00     57.10 (1)

                              201C  1.5        8.5 9.0 9.0   39.75     96.85 (1)

                              102C  1.4        8.0 8.0 8.5   34.30    131.15 (1)

                              5211A 1.8        3.5 4.0 4.5   21.60    152.75 (1)

    2.  ELLES, MADELYN                D - Group T2  REGINA                         120.00

                              101C  1.2        5.5 5.5 6.5   21.00     21.00 (2)

                              401C  1.4        5.5 5.0 6.5   23.80     44.80 (2)

                              201C  1.5        6.0 7.0 7.0   30.00     74.80 (2)

                              301C  1.6        5.0 5.5 5.5   25.60    100.40 (2)

                              102C  1.4        4.5 5.0 4.5   19.60    120.00 (2)

    3.  MERKOSKY, CLAIRE              D - Group T2  REGINA                         100.30

                              101C  1.2        5.0 5.5 5.0   18.60     18.60 (3)

                              401C  1.4        5.0 6.0 6.0   23.80     42.40 (3)

                              201C  1.5        4.5 4.5 3.0   18.00     60.40 (3)

                              301C  1.6        4.5 4.5 5.0   22.40     82.80 (3)

                              102C  1.4        4.0 4.0 4.5   17.50    100.30 (3)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Westerns

Girls D - Group Tier II 3 M Prelims

Regina, SK

Referee: PALMER, JESSIE LEE       

Judge 1: PALMER, JESSIE LEE                       Judge 2: FWELLING, DAVE           

Judge 3: KLEIN, JANA                    

    1.  SLY, HANNA                    D - Group T2  REGINA                         142.45

                              001B  1.0        6.5 7.0 7.5   21.00     21.00 (1)

                              401C  1.3        6.0 7.0 6.5   25.35     46.35 (1)

                              201C  1.7        6.0 6.0 6.5   31.45     77.80 (1)

                              103C  1.5        6.0 5.5 7.0   27.75    105.55 (1)

                              403C  1.8        6.5 7.0 7.0   36.90    142.45 (1)

    2.  ELLES, MADELYN                D - Group T2  REGINA                         121.65

                              001B  1.0        7.0 6.5 7.0   20.50     20.50 (2)

                              401C  1.3        5.0 5.0 5.0   19.50     40.00 (2)

                              201C  1.7        7.0 7.0 6.5   34.85     74.85 (2)

                              301C  1.8        4.5 4.5 4.5   24.30     99.15 (2)

                              103C  1.5        5.5 4.5 5.0   22.50    121.65 (2)

    3.  TEJADA, VIKTORIA              D - Group T2  ESPDC                          110.05

                              001B  1.0        5.5 5.0 6.0   16.50     16.50 (3)

                              401C  1.3        5.0 5.0 5.0   19.50     36.00 (3)

                              101C  1.4        5.0 5.0 5.5   21.70     57.70 (3)

                              201C  1.7        6.0 6.0 6.0   30.60     88.30 (3)

                              103C  1.5        5.0 5.0 4.5   21.75    110.05 (3)

    4.  SHAE, STEVENSON               D - Group T2  REVOLUTION                      86.50

                              001B  1.0        5.5 5.5 5.0   16.00     16.00 (4)

                              001A  1.0        0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00     16.00 (4)

                              401C  1.3        5.0 5.5 5.0   20.15     36.15 (4)

                              201C  1.7        5.0 5.5 5.0   26.35     62.50 (4)

                              103C  1.5        5.0 5.5 5.5   24.00     86.50 (4)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Westerns

Girls D - Group Tier II Platform Prelims

Regina, SK

Referee: DUMONTIER, GABRIEL       

Judge 1: DUMONTIER, GABRIEL                       Judge 2: PROBE, ZANE              

Judge 3: BOEHM, MARKUS                  

    1.  SHAE, STEVENSON               D - Group T2  REVOLUTION                     106.00

                        5M    001B  1.0        6.0 6.5 5.5   18.00     18.00 (3)

                        5M    002A  1.0        5.5 5.5 5.5   16.50     34.50 (3)

                        5M    401C  1.4        4.5 4.0 4.0   17.50     52.00 (3)

                        5M    101C  1.2        8.0 8.0 6.5   27.00     79.00 (2)

                        5M    201C  1.5        6.0 5.5 6.5   27.00    106.00 (1)

    2.  ELLES, MADELYN                D - Group T2  REGINA                          95.00

                        3M    001B  1.0        6.5 6.5 6.5   19.50     19.50 (1)

                        3M    002A  1.0        7.0 7.0 7.5   21.50     41.00 (1)

                        3M    101C  1.0        7.0 7.0 6.5   20.50     61.50 (1)

                        3M    401C  1.0        5.0 5.5 7.5   18.00     79.50 (1)

                        3M    201C  1.0        5.0 5.0 5.5   15.50     95.00 (2)

    3.  CHLOE, CHARISON               D - Group T2  REVOLUTION                      87.15

                        5M    001B  1.0        5.5 6.0 7.0   18.50     18.50 (2)

                        5M    001A  1.0        0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00     18.50 (4)

                        5M    103B  1.7        4.5 4.0 3.0   19.55     38.05 (4)

                        5M    201C  1.5        3.5 3.0 3.5   15.00     53.05 (4)

                        5M    403C  2.2        5.0 5.5 5.0   34.10     87.15 (3)

    4.  MERKOSKY, CLAIRE              D - Group T2  REGINA                          75.50

                        3M    001B  1.0        6.0 6.0 5.5   17.50     17.50 (4)

                        3M    002A  1.0        5.5 5.5 6.5   17.50     35.00 (2)

                        3M    101C  1.0        6.0 6.0 6.0   18.00     53.00 (2)

                        3M    401C  1.0        4.5 4.0 4.0   12.50     65.50 (3)

                        3M    201C  1.0        3.5 3.5 3.0   10.00     75.50 (4)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Westerns

Girls D1 - Group 1 M Prelims

Regina, SK

Referee: BURNETT, SEAN            

Judge 1: BURNETT, SEAN                            Judge 2: MITCHELL, ANDREW         

Judge 3: LAURA, DESAULTELS                        Judge 4: JAMES, LINDSAY           

Judge 5: PALMER, JESSIE LEE             

    1.  JIVTSOV, JULIE                D1 - Group    REGINA                         156.00

                      401C  1.6        7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   31.20     31.20 (2)

                      101C  1.6        8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   35.20     66.40 (1)

                      201C  1.6        5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5   23.20     89.60 (1)

                      301C  1.6        6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   28.00    117.60 (1)

                      103C  1.6        8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0   38.40    156.00 (1)

    2.  BARON, ADELYN                 D1 - Group    SFEC                           129.60

                      401C  1.6        6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5   28.80     28.80 (3)

                      101C  1.6        4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0   20.80     49.60 (5)

                      201C  1.6        6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   28.80     78.40 (2)

                      301C  1.6        4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0   18.40     96.80 (3)

                      103C  1.6        6.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   32.80    129.60 (2)

    3.  WARD DAVIS, MAISIE            D1 - Group    REGINA                         127.20

                      401C  1.6        7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.0   33.60     33.60 (1)

                      101C  1.6        4.5 4.0 6.0 4.5 4.5   21.60     55.20 (2)

                      201C  1.6        4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0   21.60     76.80 (3)

                      301C  1.6        5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   24.00    100.80 (2)

                      103C  1.6        5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   26.40    127.20 (3)

    4.  BONDARENKO, ELLE              D1 - Group    SASKATOON                      109.60

                      401C  1.6        4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5   22.40     22.40 (6)

                      101C  1.6        6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5   28.00     50.40 (3)

                      201C  1.6        3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5   16.80     67.20 (6)

                      301C  1.6        4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0   20.00     87.20 (4)

                      103C  1.6        4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0   22.40    109.60 (4)

    5.  LORENCE, MAEVA                D1 - Group    REGINA                         104.00

                      401C  1.6        5.0 6.5 5.0 5.5 6.5   27.20     27.20 (4)

                      101C  1.6        4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   23.20     50.40 (3)

                      201C  1.6        4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   20.00     70.40 (4)

                      301C  1.6        3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0   14.40     84.80 (5)

                      103C  1.6        3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   19.20    104.00 (5)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Westerns

Girls D1 - Group 1 M Prelims

Regina, SK

    6.  UNDSETH, ELORA                D1 - Group    REGINA                         103.20

                      401C  1.6        5.5 6.0 4.5 5.5 4.5   24.80     24.80 (5)

                      101C  1.6        3.5 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.5   19.20     44.00 (6)

                      201C  1.6        5.0 4.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   24.00     68.00 (5)

                      301C  1.6        3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 4.0   16.00     84.00 (6)

                      103C  1.6        4.0 4.5 3.5 4.5 3.5   19.20    103.20 (6)

    7.  ASH, CHARLIE                  D1 - Group    REGINA                          97.60

                      401C  1.6        4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0   21.60     21.60 (7)

                      101C  1.6        4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   21.60     43.20 (7)

                      201C  1.6        3.5 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.5   17.60     60.80 (7)

                      301C  1.6        3.5 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0   18.40     79.20 (7)

                      103C  1.6        3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5   18.40     97.60 (7)

    8.  SHAE, STEVENSON               D1 - Group    REVOLUTION                      93.60

                      401C  1.6        3.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   20.00     20.00 (8)

                      101C  1.6        4.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5   20.80     40.80 (8)

                      201C  1.6        3.0 3.0 4.0 3.5 4.0   16.80     57.60 (8)

                      301C  1.6        3.0 2.5 3.0 3.0 3.5   14.40     72.00 (8)

                      103C  1.6        4.5 3.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   21.60     93.60 (8)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Westerns

Girls D1 - Group 3 M Prelims

Regina, SK

Referee: BURNETT, SEAN            

Judge 1: BURNETT, SEAN                            Judge 2: PALMER, JESSIE LEE       

Judge 3: JAMES, LINDSAY                           Judge 4: TOTH, SARA               

Judge 5: MITCHELL, ANDREW               

    1.  JIVTSOV, JULIE                D1 - Group    REGINA                         170.40

                      401C  1.6        7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   36.00     36.00 (1)

                      101C  1.6        7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   32.00     68.00 (1)

                      201C  1.6        8.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0   37.60    105.60 (1)

                      301C  1.6        7.0 6.5 6.5 8.0 7.5   33.60    139.20 (1)

                      103C  1.6        6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   31.20    170.40 (1)

    2.  BARON, ADELYN                 D1 - Group    SFEC                           118.40

                      401C  1.6        5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   27.20     27.20 (4)

                      101C  1.6        5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   25.60     52.80 (4)

                      201C  1.6        5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   26.40     79.20 (2)

                      301C  1.6        5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   25.60    104.80 (2)

                      103C  1.6        3.0 3.0 2.5 3.0 2.5   13.60    118.40 (2)

    3.  ASH, CHARLIE                  D1 - Group    REGINA                         114.40

                      401C  1.6        5.0 4.0 5.5 4.0 5.0   22.40     22.40 (7)

                      101C  1.6        5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   24.00     46.40 (6)

                      201C  1.6        3.0 3.0 4.0 3.5 4.0   16.80     63.20 (6)

                      301C  1.6        5.0 5.0 6.0 4.5 5.0   24.00     87.20 (4)

                      103C  1.6        5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5   27.20    114.40 (3)

    4.  BONDARENKO, ELLE              D1 - Group    SASKATOON                      111.20

                      401C  1.6        6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   31.20     31.20 (2)

                      101C  1.6        5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   24.80     56.00 (2)

                      201C  1.6        3.5 4.0 5.0 3.5 4.5   19.20     75.20 (3)

                      301C  1.6        3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0   16.80     92.00 (3)

                      103C  1.6        3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   19.20    111.20 (4)

    5.  WARD DAVIS, MAISIE            D1 - Group    REGINA                         106.40

                      401C  1.6        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   28.80     28.80 (3)

                      101C  1.6        4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0   21.60     50.40 (5)

                      201C  1.6        4.0 4.0 3.0 3.5 4.0   18.40     68.80 (5)

                      301C  1.6        3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5   18.40     87.20 (4)

                      103C  1.6        4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 5.0   19.20    106.40 (5)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Westerns

Girls D1 - Group 3 M Prelims

Regina, SK

    6.  UNDSETH, ELORA                D1 - Group    REGINA                         105.60

                      401C  1.6        5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0   24.80     24.80 (5)

                      101C  1.6        5.5 6.5 7.0 5.5 6.0   28.80     53.60 (3)

                      201C  1.6        3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 4.0   16.00     69.60 (4)

                      301C  1.6        2.5 3.0 2.5 3.0 3.5   13.60     83.20 (6)

                      103C  1.6        4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.0   22.40    105.60 (6)

    7.  LORENCE, MAEVA                D1 - Group    REGINA                          99.20

                      401C  1.6        4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5   23.20     23.20 (6)

                      101C  1.6        4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   21.60     44.80 (7)

                      201C  1.6        3.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5   16.00     60.80 (7)

                      301C  1.6        3.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5   16.80     77.60 (7)

                      103C  1.6        4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   21.60     99.20 (7)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Westerns

Girls D1 - Group Platform Prelims

Regina, SK

Referee: TOTH, SARA               

Judge 1: TOTH, SARA                               Judge 2: JAMES, LINDSAY           

Judge 3: BURNETT, SEAN                            Judge 4: MITCHELL, ANDREW         

Judge 5: PALMER, JESSIE LEE             

    1.  JIVTSOV, JULIE                D1 - Group    REGINA                         152.00

                5M    401C  1.6        6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   28.80     28.80 (1)

                5M    101C  1.6        6.0 5.5 7.5 7.0 5.5   29.60     58.40 (2)

                5M    201C  1.6        7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0   34.40     92.80 (1)

                5M    301C  1.6        6.5 6.0 8.0 6.5 7.0   32.00    124.80 (1)

                5M    103C  1.6        6.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   27.20    152.00 (1)

    2.  BARON, ADELYN                 D1 - Group    SFEC                           132.80

                3M    401C  1.6        6.0 4.0 5.0 5.5 6.0   26.40     26.40 (3)

                3M    101C  1.6        4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   22.40     48.80 (3)

                3M    201C  1.6        6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   28.80     77.60 (3)

                3M    301C  1.6        6.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0   27.20    104.80 (2)

                3M    103C  1.6        6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   28.00    132.80 (2)

    3.  UNDSETH, ELORA                D1 - Group    REGINA                         124.00

                3M    401C  1.6        6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   28.00     28.00 (2)

                3M    101C  1.6        6.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0   33.60     61.60 (1)

                3M    201C  1.6        4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5   19.20     80.80 (2)

                3M    301C  1.6        4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0   18.40     99.20 (3)

                3M    103C  1.6        4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   24.80    124.00 (3)

    4.  WARD DAVIS, MAISIE            D1 - Group    REGINA                         121.60

                5M    401C  1.6        5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   22.40     22.40 (6)

                3M    101C  1.6        5.5 4.0 4.5 5.5 4.5   23.20     45.60 (6)

                3M    201C  1.6        5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   26.40     72.00 (4)

                3M    301C  1.6        5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   22.40     94.40 (4)

                3M    103C  1.6        5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0   27.20    121.60 (4)

    5.  ASH, CHARLIE                  D1 - Group    REGINA                         107.20

                5M    401C  1.6        5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   24.80     24.80 (4)

                3M    101C  1.6        4.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   23.20     48.00 (4)

                3M    201C  1.6        4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   19.20     67.20 (6)

                3M    301C  1.6        4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   20.00     87.20 (5)

                3M    103C  1.6        4.5 5.0 3.5 4.0 4.0   20.00    107.20 (5)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Westerns

Girls D1 - Group Platform Prelims

Regina, SK

    6.  LORENCE, MAEVA                D1 - Group    REGINA                         104.80

                5M    401C  1.6        5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   23.20     23.20 (5)

                3M    101C  1.6        5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   24.80     48.00 (4)

                3M    201C  1.6        4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   21.60     69.60 (5)

                3M    301C  1.6        3.5 3.5 2.5 3.0 3.0   15.20     84.80 (6)

                3M    103C  1.6        4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.5   20.00    104.80 (6)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Westerns

Girls D2 - Group 1 M Prelims

Regina, SK

Referee: BURNETT, SEAN            

Judge 1: BURNETT, SEAN                            Judge 2: MITCHELL, ANDREW         

Judge 3: LAURA, DESAULTELS                        Judge 4: JAMES, LINDSAY           

Judge 5: PALMER, JESSIE LEE             

    1.  CHAVEZ, RENATHA               D2 - Group    REGINA                         205.65

                      401B  1.6        7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0   36.80     36.80 (2)

                      101B  1.6        7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0   35.20     72.00 (2)

                      201C  1.6        7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5   34.40    106.40 (1)

                      301C  1.6        5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5   26.40    132.80 (1)

                      103B  1.7        7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.0   36.55    169.35 (1)

                      403C  2.2        5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   36.30    205.65 (1)

    2.  MYRFIELD-WOLFE, KAILA         D2 - Group    SASKATOON                      193.65

                      401C  1.6        7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0   37.60     37.60 (1)

                      101C  1.6        7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0   35.20     72.80 (1)

                      201C  1.6        7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5   32.80    105.60 (2)

                      301C  1.6        6.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0   24.80    130.40 (2)

                      104C  2.2        4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0   28.60    159.00 (2)

                      203C  2.1        5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   34.65    193.65 (2)

    3.  FORREST, EMMALYN              D2 - Group    SFEC                           190.00

                      401B  1.6        4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.5   20.80     20.80 (8)

                      101B  1.6        8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5   40.00     60.80 (4)

                      201C  1.6        6.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 7.5   32.00     92.80 (3)

                      301C  1.6        6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5   29.60    122.40 (3)

                      104C  2.2        4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   31.90    154.30 (3)

                      203C  2.1        5.5 6.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   35.70    190.00 (3)

    4.  VICKARYOUS, ANNA              D2 - Group    REGINA                         166.40

                      401B  1.6        6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5   30.40     30.40 (3)

                      101B  1.6        5.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0   21.60     52.00 (5)

                      201C  1.6        7.0 8.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   33.60     85.60 (5)

                      301C  1.6        5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5   26.40    112.00 (4)

                      103C  1.6        5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   25.60    137.60 (4)

                      402C  1.6        6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   28.80    166.40 (4)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Westerns

Girls D2 - Group 1 M Prelims

Regina, SK

    5.  WEBB, ELIN                    D2 - Group    REVOLUTION                     153.00

                      401B  1.6        7.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   30.40     30.40 (3)

                      101B  1.6        6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   31.20     61.60 (3)

                      201C  1.6        5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   24.80     86.40 (4)

                      301C  1.6        5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   25.60    112.00 (4)

                      103B  1.7        4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   22.10    134.10 (5)

                      203C  2.1        3.0 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.0   18.90    153.00 (5)

    6.  SLY, HANNA                    D2 - Group    REGINA                         147.20

                      401C  1.6        5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0   28.00     28.00 (6)

                      101C  1.6        5.0 4.5 6.0 4.5 5.0   23.20     51.20 (6)

                      201C  1.6        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   28.80     80.00 (6)

                      301C  1.6        3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5   16.00     96.00 (6)

                      103C  1.6        4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   22.40    118.40 (6)

                      402C  1.6        6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   28.80    147.20 (6)

    7.  CHLOE, CHARISON               D2 - Group    REVOLUTION                     136.30

                      401B  1.6        5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   28.80     28.80 (5)

                      101B  1.6        3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0   18.40     47.20 (7)

                      201C  1.6        4.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.5   20.00     67.20 (7)

                      301C  1.6        3.5 3.0 4.0 3.0 4.0   16.80     84.00 (7)

                      103B  1.6        5.0 4.5 6.0 5.0 5.5   24.80    108.80 (7)

                      403C  2.2        4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.5   27.50    136.30 (7)

    8.  TEJADA, VIKTORIA              D2 - Group    ESPDC                          127.20

                      401C  1.6        6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   27.20     27.20 (7)

                      101C  1.6        4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   19.20     46.40 (8)

                      201C  1.6        3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5   16.80     63.20 (8)

                      301C  1.6        4.5 3.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   20.00     83.20 (8)

                      103C  1.6        4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   20.00    103.20 (8)

                      402C  1.6        5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   24.00    127.20 (8)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Westerns

Girls D2 - Group 3 M Prelims

Regina, SK

Referee: BURNETT, SEAN            

Judge 1: BURNETT, SEAN                            Judge 2: PALMER, JESSIE LEE       

Judge 3: JAMES, LINDSAY                           Judge 4: TOTH, SARA               

Judge 5: MITCHELL, ANDREW               

    1.  CHAVEZ, RENATHA               D2 - Group    REGINA                         190.40

                      401B  1.6        8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   34.40     34.40 (1)

                      101B  1.6        7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   33.60     68.00 (1)

                      201C  1.6        7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   35.20    103.20 (1)

                      301C  1.6        7.0 6.5 8.0 6.5 6.0   32.00    135.20 (1)

                      103B  1.6        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   31.20    166.40 (1)

                      203C  2.0        4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 3.0   24.00    190.40 (1)

    2.  MYRFIELD-WOLFE, KAILA         D2 - Group    SASKATOON                      179.90

                      401C  1.6        6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   29.60     29.60 (4)

                      101C  1.6        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0   29.60     59.20 (4)

                      201C  1.6        6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0   29.60     88.80 (3)

                      301C  1.6        6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0   28.80    117.60 (3)

                      403C  1.9        6.0 6.0 2.0 6.5 5.0   32.30    149.90 (2)

                      203C  2.0        5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   30.00    179.90 (2)

    3.  VICKARYOUS, ANNA              D2 - Group    REGINA                         166.20

                      401B  1.6        6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 7.0   28.80     28.80 (5)

                      101B  1.6        5.0 4.0 5.5 4.0 5.0   22.40     51.20 (5)

                      201C  1.6        6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5   28.80     80.00 (4)

                      301C  1.6        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   28.80    108.80 (4)

                      103B  1.6        5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   30.40    139.20 (4)

                      203C  2.0        4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.5   27.00    166.20 (3)

    4.  FORREST, EMMALYN              D2 - Group    SFEC                           164.90

                      401B  1.6        7.0 6.0 7.5 6.5 6.5   32.00     32.00 (3)

                      101B  1.6        6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   29.60     61.60 (2)

                      201C  1.6        7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   28.80     90.40 (2)

                      301C  1.6        6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0   29.60    120.00 (2)

                      105C  2.2        3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.0   20.90    140.90 (3)

                      203C  2.0        4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   24.00    164.90 (4)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Westerns

Girls D2 - Group 3 M Prelims

Regina, SK

    5.  WEBB, ELIN                    D2 - Group    REVOLUTION                     156.20

                      401B  1.6        7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0   33.60     33.60 (2)

                      101B  1.6        6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   28.00     61.60 (2)

                      201C  1.6        3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0   16.00     77.60 (5)

                      301C  1.6        4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   23.20    100.80 (5)

                      103B  1.6        4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0   22.40    123.20 (5)

                      203C  2.0        5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   33.00    156.20 (5)

    6.  CHLOE, CHARISON               D2 - Group    REVOLUTION                     130.75

                      401B  1.6        5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5   24.80     24.80 (6)

                      101B  1.6        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   24.00     48.80 (6)

                      201C  1.6        5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   21.60     70.40 (6)

                      301C  1.6        4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0   22.40     92.80 (6)

                      403C  1.9        3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 4.0   19.95    112.75 (6)

                      203C  2.0        3.0 3.0 2.5 3.0 3.0   18.00    130.75 (6)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Westerns

Girls D2 - Group Platform Prelims

Regina, SK

Referee: TOTH, SARA               

Judge 1: TOTH, SARA                               Judge 2: JAMES, LINDSAY           

Judge 3: BURNETT, SEAN                            Judge 4: MITCHELL, ANDREW         

Judge 5: PALMER, JESSIE LEE             

    1.  CHAVEZ, RENATHA               D2 - Group    REGINA                         184.20

                5M    401B  1.6        6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   30.40     30.40 (3)

                5M    101B  1.6        5.5 6.0 6.0 4.0 5.5   27.20     57.60 (2)

                5M    201C  1.6        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   31.20     88.80 (2)

                5M    301C  1.6        6.5 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   31.20    120.00 (1)

                5M    103B  1.7        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   30.60    150.60 (1)

                5M    403B  2.4        4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   33.60    184.20 (1)

    2.  MYRFIELD-WOLFE, KAILA         D2 - Group    SASKATOON                      182.85

                5M    401C  1.6        7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5   33.60     33.60 (1)

                5M    101C  1.6        6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   29.60     63.20 (1)

                5M    201C  1.6        6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   26.40     89.60 (1)

                5M    301C  1.6        6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   28.00    117.60 (2)

                5M    612B  1.7        4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.5   21.25    138.85 (4)

                5M    403C  2.2        7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   44.00    182.85 (2)

    3.  VICKARYOUS, ANNA              D2 - Group    REGINA                         178.65

                5M    401B  1.6        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5   30.40     30.40 (3)

                7.5M  101B  1.6        5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   26.40     56.80 (3)

                5M    201C  1.6        6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0   29.60     86.40 (3)

                5M    301C  1.6        5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   24.00    110.40 (4)

                5M    103B  1.7        6.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5   29.75    140.15 (3)

                5M    403C  2.2        5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   38.50    178.65 (3)

    4.  FORREST, EMMALYN              D2 - Group    SFEC                           169.65

                5M    401B  1.6        7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   32.80     32.80 (2)

                5M    101B  1.6        4.5 5.5 6.0 4.5 4.5   23.20     56.00 (4)

                5M    201C  1.6        5.5 5.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   27.20     83.20 (4)

                5M    301C  1.6        7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   31.20    114.40 (3)

                5M    103B  1.7        6.5 5.0 7.0 6.0 6.0   31.45    145.85 (2)

                5M    612B  1.7        4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0   23.80    169.65 (4)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Westerns

Girls D2 - Group Platform Prelims

Regina, SK

    5.  SLY, HANNA                    D2 - Group    REGINA                         152.20

                5M    401C  1.6        5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   24.00     24.00 (5)

                5M    101C  1.6        5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   24.00     48.00 (5)

                5M    201C  1.6        5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   22.40     70.40 (5)

                5M    301C  1.6        4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   23.20     93.60 (5)

                5M    103C  1.6        5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   25.60    119.20 (5)

                5M    403C  2.2        5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5   33.00    152.20 (5)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Westerns

Girls E - Group 1 M Prelims

Regina, SK

Referee: PALMER, JESSIE LEE       

Judge 1: PALMER, JESSIE LEE                       Judge 2: PROBE, ZANE              

Judge 3: JANI, URJA                     

    1.  ASH, CHARLIE                  E - Group     REGINA                         208.80

                              H100A 1.8        7.5 7.5 7.0   39.60     39.60 (1)

                              200A  1.8        6.0 7.5 5.5   34.20     73.80 (1)

                              401C  1.8        4.5 5.5 5.0   27.00    100.80 (3)

                              101C  1.8        6.5 6.5 6.5   35.10    135.90 (3)

                              201C  1.8        7.0 6.0 7.0   36.00    171.90 (1)

                              103C  1.8        6.5 7.0 7.0   36.90    208.80 (1)

    2.  LORENCE, MAEVA                E - Group     REGINA                         200.70

                              H100A 1.8        6.5 6.0 7.0   35.10     35.10 (2)

                              200A  1.8        7.0 7.0 7.0   37.80     72.90 (2)

                              401C  1.8        6.5 6.5 6.0   34.20    107.10 (1)

                              101C  1.8        6.0 5.5 6.0   31.50    138.60 (1)

                              201C  1.8        6.0 6.0 5.5   31.50    170.10 (2)

                              103C  1.8        6.0 5.5 5.5   30.60    200.70 (2)

    3.  SOMER, MABEL                  E - Group     REGINA                         198.00

                              H100A 1.8        6.0 5.5 6.0   31.50     31.50 (4)

                              200A  1.8        6.5 6.5 6.5   35.10     66.60 (4)

                              101C  1.8        6.5 7.0 7.0   36.90    103.50 (2)

                              401C  1.8        6.0 6.5 6.0   33.30    136.80 (2)

                              201C  1.8        4.5 5.5 5.0   27.00    163.80 (3)

                              102C  1.8        6.5 6.0 6.5   34.20    198.00 (3)

    4.  HAMILTON, PIPPA               E - Group     REGINA                         187.20

                              H100A 1.8        5.5 6.0 5.5   30.60     30.60 (6)

                              200A  1.8        6.5 6.0 7.0   35.10     65.70 (5)

                              401C  1.8        5.0 5.0 6.0   28.80     94.50 (6)

                              101C  1.8        5.5 6.5 5.5   31.50    126.00 (4)

                              201C  1.8        5.0 5.0 5.0   27.00    153.00 (5)

                              102C  1.8        6.5 6.0 6.5   34.20    187.20 (4)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Westerns

Girls E - Group 1 M Prelims

Regina, SK

    5.  MIKKELSEN, JILLIAN            E - Group     EKDC                           178.20

                              100A  1.8        5.5 6.0 6.0   31.50     31.50 (4)

                              200A  1.8        5.5 7.5 6.0   34.20     65.70 (5)

                              101C  1.8        6.0 5.5 5.5   30.60     96.30 (5)

                              401C  1.8        5.5 5.5 5.5   29.70    126.00 (4)

                              201A  1.8        5.5 5.0 5.5   28.80    154.80 (4)

                              102C  1.8        4.5 4.0 4.5   23.40    178.20 (5)

    6.  ENGEL, TALLULAH               E - Group     SFEC                           170.10

                              100A  1.8        6.0 6.5 6.5   34.20     34.20 (3)

                              200A  1.8        7.0 7.0 6.5   36.90     71.10 (3)

                              101C  1.8        5.5 5.5 5.5   29.70    100.80 (3)

                              401C  1.8        4.0 4.5 4.0   22.50    123.30 (6)

                              201C  1.8        4.0 5.0 4.5   24.30    147.60 (6)

                              102C  1.8        4.0 4.0 4.5   22.50    170.10 (6)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Westerns

Girls E - Group 3 M Prelims

Regina, SK

Referee: PALMER, JESSIE LEE       

Judge 1: PALMER, JESSIE LEE                       Judge 2: SERBIN, OLEH             

Judge 3: KOOP, ISLA                     

    1.  LORENCE, MAEVA                E - Group     REGINA                         209.95

                              001B  1.9        5.5 5.5 5.5   31.35     31.35 (3)

                              002A  1.9        6.5 6.5 6.0   36.10     67.45 (2)

                              H100B 1.9        7.0 7.0 6.5   38.95    106.40 (2)

                              401C  1.9        6.5 6.5 6.5   37.05    143.45 (1)

                              101C  1.9        6.5 6.5 6.0   36.10    179.55 (1)

                              301C  1.9        5.0 5.5 5.5   30.40    209.95 (1)

    2.  ASH, CHARLIE                  E - Group     REGINA                         208.05

                              001B  1.9        7.0 6.5 8.0   40.85     40.85 (1)

                              002A  1.9        5.5 6.0 6.5   34.20     75.05 (1)

                              H100B 1.9        6.5 6.5 6.0   36.10    111.15 (1)

                              401C  1.9        5.5 5.0 6.0   31.35    142.50 (2)

                              101C  1.9        5.0 5.5 6.0   31.35    173.85 (2)

                              301C  1.9        6.0 5.5 6.5   34.20    208.05 (2)

    3.  SOMER, MABEL                  E - Group     REGINA                         195.70

                              001A  1.9        5.0 6.0 5.5   31.35     31.35 (3)

                              002A  1.9        5.5 5.5 6.0   32.30     63.65 (4)

                              H100B 1.9        5.5 6.0 6.0   33.25     96.90 (3)

                              101C  1.9        6.0 6.0 6.0   34.20    131.10 (3)

                              401C  1.9        6.5 6.0 6.0   35.15    166.25 (3)

                              201C  1.9        5.0 5.0 5.5   29.45    195.70 (3)

    4.  HAMILTON, PIPPA               E - Group     REGINA                         186.20

                              001B  1.9        6.0 6.0 5.0   32.30     32.30 (2)

                              002A  1.9        5.0 6.0 6.5   33.25     65.55 (3)

                              100B  1.9        4.0 4.5 5.0   25.65     91.20 (4)

                              401C  1.9        4.5 4.5 5.0   26.60    117.80 (4)

                              101C  1.9        5.5 6.0 6.5   34.20    152.00 (4)

                              201C  1.9        6.0 6.0 6.0   34.20    186.20 (4)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Westerns

Girls E - Group Platform Prelims

Regina, SK

Referee: JAMES, LINDSAY           

Judge 1: JAMES, LINDSAY                           Judge 2: JANI, URJA               

Judge 3: BOEHM, MARKUS                  

    1.  SOMER, MABEL                  E - Group     REGINA                         234.00

                        3M    001B  2.0        7.0 7.5 7.0   43.00     43.00 (1)

                        3M    002A  2.0        8.0 7.5 7.5   46.00     89.00 (1)

                        3M    100B  2.0        7.0 7.0 6.0   40.00    129.00 (1)

                        3M    101C  2.0        5.5 6.0 6.5   36.00    165.00 (2)

                        3M    401C  2.0        6.0 5.5 6.0   35.00    200.00 (2)

                        3M    201C  2.0        6.0 5.5 5.5   34.00    234.00 (1)

    2.  LORENCE, MAEVA                E - Group     REGINA                         231.00

                        3M    001B  2.0        5.0 5.5 5.5   32.00     32.00 (4)

                        3M    002A  2.0        6.0 6.0 7.0   38.00     70.00 (4)

                        5M    100B  2.0        7.5 6.5 8.0   44.00    114.00 (3)

                        5M    401C  2.0        6.5 7.0 7.5   42.00    156.00 (3)

                        3M    101C  2.0        6.0 6.0 5.5   35.00    191.00 (3)

                        3M    103C  2.0        6.5 6.5 7.0   40.00    231.00 (2)

    3.  ASH, CHARLIE                  E - Group     REGINA                         230.00

                        5M    001B  2.0        7.0 6.5 6.5   40.00     40.00 (2)

                        3M    002A  2.0        6.5 5.0 6.0   35.00     75.00 (2)

                        5M    100B  2.0        8.0 7.5 8.0   47.00    122.00 (2)

                        5M    401C  2.0        7.5 7.5 8.0   46.00    168.00 (1)

                        3M    101C  2.0        5.0 5.5 6.0   33.00    201.00 (1)

                        3M    103C  2.0        5.0 4.5 5.0   29.00    230.00 (3)

    4.  HAMILTON, PIPPA               E - Group     REGINA                         204.00

                        3M    001B  2.0        6.0 6.0 6.0   36.00     36.00 (3)

                        3M    002A  2.0        6.0 5.0 6.5   35.00     71.00 (3)

                        5M    100B  2.0        6.5 6.0 6.5   38.00    109.00 (4)

                        3M    401C  2.0        5.0 6.0 5.5   33.00    142.00 (4)

                        3M    101C  2.0        5.0 5.0 5.5   31.00    173.00 (4)

                        3M    201C  2.0        5.5 5.0 5.0   31.00    204.00 (4)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Westerns

Girls E - Group Tier II 1 M Prelims

Regina, SK

Referee: PALMER, JESSIE LEE       

Judge 1: PALMER, JESSIE LEE                       Judge 2: PROBE, ZANE              

Judge 3: JANI, URJA                     

    1.  EBERLE, EMMY                  E - Group T2  REGINA                          97.20

                              100A  1.0        5.5 5.0 6.0   16.50     16.50 (5)

                              200A  1.0        5.5 5.5 6.0   17.00     33.50 (5)

                              001B  1.0        6.0 5.5 6.5   18.00     51.50 (4)

                              101C  1.2        4.5 4.5 5.0   16.80     68.30 (4)

                              201A  1.7        6.0 5.5 5.5   28.90     97.20 (1)

    2.  WELLS, PAIGE                  E - Group T2  REGINA                          95.75

                              100A  1.0        7.0 6.0 6.5   19.50     19.50 (1)

                              200A  1.0        5.5 5.5 5.5   16.50     36.00 (1)

                              001B  1.0        5.5 5.5 5.5   16.50     52.50 (3)

                              201A  1.7        4.5 5.0 5.0   24.65     77.15 (1)

                              101C  1.2        5.5 5.0 5.0   18.60     95.75 (2)

    3.  ARSENAULT, LENNY              E - Group T2  REGINA                          95.40

                              100A  1.0        6.0 5.5 6.0   17.50     17.50 (4)

                              200A  1.0        6.5 6.0 6.0   18.50     36.00 (1)

                              001B  1.0        6.0 6.0 6.0   18.00     54.00 (1)

                              401C  1.4        5.0 5.0 5.0   21.00     75.00 (3)

                              101C  1.2        5.5 6.0 5.5   20.40     95.40 (3)

    4.  MARCHANT, ANNIKA              E - Group T2  REGINA                          92.00

                              100A  1.0        6.5 6.0 6.0   18.50     18.50 (2)

                              200A  1.0        6.0 5.0 5.5   16.50     35.00 (3)

                              001B  1.0        6.0 6.5 6.0   18.50     53.50 (2)

                              401C  1.4        5.0 5.5 5.0   21.70     75.20 (2)

                              101C  1.2        5.0 4.0 5.0   16.80     92.00 (4)

    5.  POON, IDRIS                   E - Group T2  REGINA                          84.70

                              100A  1.0        5.0 5.0 5.0   15.00     15.00 (7)

                              200A  1.0        4.5 5.0 5.0   14.50     29.50 (7)

                              001B  1.0        6.5 6.0 6.5   19.00     48.50 (6)

                              401C  1.4        4.5 4.0 4.5   18.20     66.70 (5)

                              101C  1.2        5.0 5.0 5.0   18.00     84.70 (5)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Westerns

Girls E - Group Tier II 1 M Prelims

Regina, SK

    6.  ASSIE-WEBB, MARGOT            E - Group T2  REGINA                          78.85

                              100A  1.0        6.0 6.0 6.0   18.00     18.00 (3)

                              200A  1.0        5.0 5.0 5.0   15.00     33.00 (6)

                              001B  1.0        4.5 5.0 5.0   14.50     47.50 (7)

                              101C  1.2        5.0 5.0 5.5   18.60     66.10 (6)

                              201C  1.5        3.0 2.5 3.0   12.75     78.85 (6)

    7.  TRITHART, EVERLEY             E - Group T2  REGINA                          77.00

                              100A  1.0        5.0 5.5 5.5   16.00     16.00 (6)

                              200A  1.0        6.5 6.5 5.5   18.50     34.50 (4)

                              001B  1.0        4.5 5.0 5.0   14.50     49.00 (5)

                              002A  1.0        4.5 4.5 5.0   14.00     63.00 (7)

                              101A  1.4        3.5 3.5 3.0   14.00     77.00 (7)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Westerns

Girls E - Group Tier II 3 M Prelims

Regina, SK

Referee: PALMER, JESSIE LEE       

Judge 1: PALMER, JESSIE LEE                       Judge 2: SERBIN, OLEH             

Judge 3: KOOP, ISLA                     

    1.  EBERLE, EMMY                  E - Group T2  REGINA                         113.10

                              100B  1.0        5.5 5.5 5.5   16.50     16.50 (5)

                              200A  1.0        6.5 6.5 6.0   19.00     35.50 (2)

                              001B  1.0        7.0 7.5 7.0   21.50     57.00 (2)

                              101C  1.4        5.5 6.0 5.5   23.80     80.80 (1)

                              201A  1.9        6.0 6.0 5.0   32.30    113.10 (1)

    2.  ENGEL, TALLULAH               E - Group T2  SFEC                           101.40

                              100B  1.0        6.5 7.0 7.0   20.50     20.50 (1)

                              200A  1.0        6.0 6.5 7.0   19.50     40.00 (1)

                              001B  1.0        6.5 6.0 6.0   18.50     58.50 (1)

                              002A  1.0        6.0 6.0 5.0   17.00     75.50 (2)

                              101C  1.4        5.5 6.0 7.0   25.90    101.40 (2)

    3.  MIKKELSEN, JILLIAN            E - Group T2  EKDC                            97.45

                              100B  1.0        7.0 6.5 6.5   20.00     20.00 (2)

                              200A  1.0        4.5 5.0 5.5   15.00     35.00 (4)

                              001B  1.0        6.0 5.5 5.0   16.50     51.50 (5)

                              002A  1.0        5.5 5.5 5.5   16.50     68.00 (6)

                              401C  1.9        4.5 5.0 6.0   29.45     97.45 (3)

    4.  ARSENAULT, LENNY              E - Group T2  REGINA                          95.10

                              100B  1.0        5.0 6.0 6.0   17.00     17.00 (4)

                              200A  1.0        5.0 6.5 6.0   17.50     34.50 (5)

                              001B  1.0        6.0 6.0 6.0   18.00     52.50 (4)

                              002A  1.0        5.5 5.0 5.5   16.00     68.50 (5)

                              101C  1.4        6.0 6.5 6.5   26.60     95.10 (4)

    5.  WELLS, PAIGE                  E - Group T2  REGINA                          94.40

                              100B  1.0        6.0 6.0 6.0   18.00     18.00 (3)

                              200A  1.0        5.5 6.0 6.0   17.50     35.50 (2)

                              001B  1.0        6.0 6.5 6.0   18.50     54.00 (3)

                              002A  1.0        5.5 6.5 6.0   18.00     72.00 (3)

                              101C  1.4        5.0 5.5 5.5   22.40     94.40 (5)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Westerns

Girls E - Group Tier II 3 M Prelims

Regina, SK

    6.  MARCHANT, ANNIKA              E - Group T2  REGINA                          89.60

                              100B  1.0        4.5 5.0 5.0   14.50     14.50 (7)

                              200A  1.0        5.5 6.0 6.0   17.50     32.00 (6)

                              001B  1.0        5.0 5.0 4.5   14.50     46.50 (6)

                              401C  1.3        5.5 5.5 6.0   22.10     68.60 (4)

                              101C  1.4        5.0 5.0 5.0   21.00     89.60 (6)

    7.  POON, IDRIS                   E - Group T2  REGINA                          84.20

                              100B  1.0        4.5 5.0 5.0   14.50     14.50 (7)

                              200A  1.0        5.0 5.0 5.0   15.00     29.50 (8)

                              001B  1.0        4.5 5.0 4.5   14.00     43.50 (7)

                              002A  1.0        6.5 6.0 6.5   19.00     62.50 (7)

                              101C  1.4        5.0 5.5 5.0   21.70     84.20 (7)

    8.  ASSIE-WEBB, MARGOT            E - Group T2  REGINA                          74.00

                              100B  1.0        5.0 5.5 5.0   15.50     15.50 (6)

                              200A  1.0        5.0 5.0 4.5   14.50     30.00 (7)

                              001B  1.0        4.5 4.5 4.5   13.50     43.50 (7)

                              002A  1.0        4.0 4.5 4.0   12.50     56.00 (8)

                              101C  1.2        5.0 5.0 5.0   18.00     74.00 (8)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Westerns

Girls E - Group Tier II Platform Prelims

Regina, SK

Referee: JAMES, LINDSAY           

Judge 1: JAMES, LINDSAY                           Judge 2: JANI, URJA               

Judge 3: BOEHM, MARKUS                  

    1.  ENGEL, TALLULAH               E - Group T2  SFEC                            96.50

                        3M    100B  1.0        5.5 7.0 7.0   19.50     19.50 (1)

                        3M    200A  1.0        7.5 7.0 6.5   21.00     40.50 (1)

                        3M    001B  1.0        6.0 6.5 5.5   18.00     58.50 (2)

                        3M    002A  1.0        6.0 6.0 7.0   19.00     77.50 (1)

                        3M    101C  1.0        6.0 7.0 6.0   19.00     96.50 (1)

    1.  MIKKELSEN, JILLIAN            E - Group T2  EKDC                            96.50

                        3M    100B  1.0        6.0 6.0 6.5   18.50     18.50 (3)

                        3M    200A  1.0        6.5 7.5 7.5   21.50     40.00 (2)

                        3M    001B  1.0        6.0 6.5 6.5   19.00     59.00 (1)

                        3M    002A  1.0        4.5 5.5 6.0   16.00     75.00 (3)

                        3M    401C  1.0        7.0 7.0 7.5   21.50     96.50 (1)

    3.  MARCHANT, ANNIKA              E - Group T2  REGINA                          92.00

                        3M    100B  1.0        6.5 6.5 6.0   19.00     19.00 (2)

                        3M    200A  1.0        5.5 6.0 6.0   17.50     36.50 (3)

                        3M    001B  1.0        6.0 7.0 7.0   20.00     56.50 (3)

                        3M    002A  1.0        6.5 6.0 6.5   19.00     75.50 (2)

                        3M    101C  1.0        5.5 5.5 5.5   16.50     92.00 (3)

    4.  WELLS, PAIGE                  E - Group T2  REGINA                          86.50

                        3M    100B  1.0        4.5 6.0 6.5   17.00     17.00 (4)

                        3M    200A  1.0        6.0 6.5 6.0   18.50     35.50 (4)

                        3M    001B  1.0        6.0 7.0 6.0   19.00     54.50 (4)

                        3M    201A  1.0        5.0 5.5 5.5   16.00     70.50 (4)

                        3M    101C  1.0        5.0 5.5 5.5   16.00     86.50 (4)

    5.  ARSENAULT, LENNY              E - Group T2  REGINA                          85.50

                        3M    100B  1.0        5.5 5.5 5.5   16.50     16.50 (5)

                        3M    200A  1.0        6.0 6.5 5.5   18.00     34.50 (5)

                        3M    001B  1.0        6.0 7.0 5.5   18.50     53.00 (5)

                        3M    002A  1.0        4.5 4.5 4.5   13.50     66.50 (6)

                        3M    101C  1.0        6.0 7.5 5.5   19.00     85.50 (5)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Westerns

Girls E - Group Tier II Platform Prelims

Regina, SK

    6.  POON, IDRIS                   E - Group T2  REGINA                          83.50

                        3M    100B  1.0        5.5 5.5 5.5   16.50     16.50 (5)

                        3M    200A  1.0        4.5 6.0 5.5   16.00     32.50 (7)

                        3M    001B  1.0        4.5 5.0 6.0   15.50     48.00 (8)

                        3M    002A  1.0        6.5 6.5 6.5   19.50     67.50 (5)

                        3M    101C  1.0        5.5 5.5 5.0   16.00     83.50 (6)

    7.  EBERLE, EMMY                  E - Group T2  REGINA                          80.50

                        3M    100B  1.0        5.5 5.0 5.5   16.00     16.00 (8)

                        3M    200A  1.0        4.5 5.0 5.0   14.50     30.50 (8)

                        3M    002A  1.0        5.5 6.0 6.5   18.00     48.50 (7)

                        3M    101C  1.0        4.5 5.5 6.0   16.00     64.50 (7)

                        3M    201A  1.0        4.5 6.0 5.5   16.00     80.50 (7)

    8.  ASSIE-WEBB, MARGOT            E - Group T2  REGINA                          78.00

                        3M    100B  1.0        5.5 5.5 5.5   16.50     16.50 (5)

                        3M    200A  1.0        5.0 6.0 5.5   16.50     33.00 (6)

                        3M    001B  1.0        5.0 5.5 6.0   16.50     49.50 (6)

                        3M    002A  1.0        4.0 4.5 4.5   13.00     62.50 (8)

                        3M    101C  1.0        4.5 6.0 5.0   15.50     78.00 (8)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Westerns

Girls F - Group Tier II 1 M Prelims

Regina, SK

Referee: PALMER, JESSIE LEE       

Judge 1: PALMER, JESSIE LEE                       Judge 2: BOEHM, MARKUS            

Judge 3: JANI, URJA                     

    1.  VICKARYOUS, OAKLYNN           F - Group T2  REGINA                         111.50

                              100A  1.0        8.0 8.5 8.0   24.50     24.50 (1)

                              100B  1.0        6.5 6.5 7.0   20.00     44.50 (1)

                              200A  1.0        7.0 8.5 7.0   22.50     67.00 (1)

                              001B  1.0        7.0 7.5 6.5   21.00     88.00 (1)

                              002A  1.0        8.0 8.5 7.0   23.50    111.50 (1)

    2.  WEBB, LAYLA                   F - Group T2  REGINA                          99.00

                              100A  1.0        8.0 7.5 7.5   23.00     23.00 (2)

                              100B  1.0        8.0 6.0 6.0   20.00     43.00 (2)

                              200A  1.0        6.5 6.0 7.5   20.00     63.00 (3)

                              001B  1.0        6.0 6.5 6.5   19.00     82.00 (2)

                              002A  1.0        6.0 5.5 5.5   17.00     99.00 (2)

    3.  EAST, HADLEY                  F - Group T2  REGINA                          97.00

                              100A  1.0        7.0 6.0 7.0   20.00     20.00 (4)

                              100B  1.0        5.0 5.0 5.5   15.50     35.50 (4)

                              200A  1.0        6.0 5.5 6.5   18.00     53.50 (4)

                              001B  1.0        6.5 7.0 7.0   20.50     74.00 (4)

                              002A  1.0        7.5 7.5 8.0   23.00     97.00 (3)

    4.  RINK, AMELIA                  F - Group T2  REGINA                          95.50

                              100A  1.0        8.0 7.5 7.5   23.00     23.00 (2)

                              100B  1.0        5.5 5.5 6.0   17.00     40.00 (3)

                              200A  1.0        8.5 8.0 7.5   24.00     64.00 (2)

                              001B  1.0        5.0 6.0 5.0   16.00     80.00 (3)

                              002A  1.0        5.0 5.0 5.5   15.50     95.50 (4)

    5.  QUINN, EBERLE                 F - Group T2  REGINA                          86.00

                              100A  1.0        5.0 6.0 7.0   18.00     18.00 (5)

                              100B  1.0        5.0 5.0 5.5   15.50     33.50 (5)

                              200A  1.0        6.0 7.0 6.0   19.00     52.50 (5)

                              001B  1.0        6.5 6.0 6.0   18.50     71.00 (5)

                              002A  1.0        5.0 5.0 5.0   15.00     86.00 (5)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Westerns

Girls F - Group Tier II 1 M Prelims

Regina, SK

    6.  TRITHART, HARLOW              F - Group T2  REGINA                          80.50

                              100A  1.0        5.5 5.0 6.5   17.00     17.00 (6)

                              100B  1.0        5.0 5.5 5.0   15.50     32.50 (6)

                              200A  1.0        5.0 6.0 5.5   16.50     49.00 (6)

                              001B  1.0        5.5 5.5 5.5   16.50     65.50 (6)

                              002A  1.0        5.0 5.0 5.0   15.00     80.50 (6)

    7.  KRATZ, SOPHIE                 F - Group T2  REGINA                           0.00

                              100A  1.0        0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00      0.00 (7)

                              100B  1.0        0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00      0.00 (7)

                              200A  1.0        0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00      0.00 (7)

                              001B  1.0        0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00      0.00 (7)

                              002A  1.0        0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00      0.00 (7)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Westerns

Mens Open 1 M Prelims

Regina, SK

Referee: MITCHELL, ANDREW         

Judge 1: MITCHELL, ANDREW                         Judge 2: TOTH, SARA               

Judge 3: DUMONTIER, GABRIEL                       Judge 4: BURNETT, SEAN            

Judge 5: PALMER, JESSIE LEE             

    1.  NEWKIRK, ZAMAN                Open          MOpen 6                        296.65

                      403B  2.4        7.0 7.5 6.0 7.5 7.0   51.60     51.60 (1)

                      405C  3.1        5.5 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.0   54.25    105.85 (1)

                      105B  2.6        6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   46.80    152.65 (1)

                      203B  2.3        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   48.30    200.95 (1)

                      303B  2.4        8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   52.80    253.75 (1)

                      5132D 2.2        6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   42.90    296.65 (1)

    2.  MOFFAT, FREDDIE               Open          REGINA                         282.00

                      403B  2.4        6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   50.40     50.40 (2)

                      105B  2.6        5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   42.90     93.30 (2)

                      203B  2.3        5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   42.55    135.85 (2)

                      303C  2.1        6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   37.80    173.65 (2)

                      5233D 2.5        7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   53.75    227.40 (2)

                      5134D 2.6        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   54.60    282.00 (2)

    3.  CHEN, JORDAN                  Open          EKDC                           266.55

                      405C  3.1        4.5 4.0 6.0 4.5 5.5   44.95     44.95 (3)

                      203B  2.3        5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   34.50     79.45 (3)

                      105B  2.6        6.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0   44.20    123.65 (3)

                      303B  2.4        6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5   46.80    170.45 (3)

                      403B  2.4        7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   48.00    218.45 (3)

                      5333D 2.6        7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   48.10    266.55 (3)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Westerns

Mens Open 3 M Prelims

Regina, SK

Referee: BURNETT, SEAN            

Judge 1: BURNETT, SEAN                            Judge 2: JAMES, LINDSAY           

Judge 3: YNANOV, ILYA                             Judge 4: MITCHELL, ANDREW         

Judge 5: PALMER, JESSIE LEE             

    1.  MOFFAT, FREDDIE               Open          REGINA                         289.10

                      5235D 2.8        7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   58.80     58.80 (1)

                      405B  3.0        4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   40.50     99.30 (1)

                      107C  2.8        6.0 3.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   53.20    152.50 (2)

                      205C  2.8        5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   49.00    201.50 (1)

                      305C  2.8        4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   33.60    235.10 (1)

                      5152B 3.0        5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   54.00    289.10 (1)

    2.  RICO LAM, MARK                Open          SFEC                           272.30

                      405B  3.0        3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5   31.50     31.50 (6)

                      205B  3.0        7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0   61.50     93.00 (3)

                      5152B 3.0        6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   52.50    145.50 (3)

                      5154B 3.4        4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5   37.40    182.90 (3)

                      305C  2.8        4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0   33.60    216.50 (3)

                      107B  3.1        6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   55.80    272.30 (2)

    3.  NEWKIRK, ZAMAN                Open          MOpen 6                        271.45

                      405B  3.0        5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   45.00     45.00 (2)

                      105B  2.4        7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   50.40     95.40 (2)

                      107B  3.1        6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   60.45    155.85 (1)

                      205B  3.0        5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   43.50    199.35 (2)

                      305C  2.8        3.5 2.5 4.0 3.0 3.5   28.00    227.35 (2)

                      5132D 2.1        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   44.10    271.45 (3)

    4.  CHEN, JORDAN                  Open          EKDC                           269.90

                      405B  3.0        4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   43.50     43.50 (3)

                      205B  3.0        2.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0   27.00     70.50 (6)

                      105B  2.4        5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   43.20    113.70 (6)

                      107B  3.1        6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   52.70    166.40 (4)

                      305B  3.0        5.5 4.5 6.0 5.5 5.0   48.00    214.40 (4)

                      5152B 3.0        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   55.50    269.90 (4)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Westerns

Mens Open 3 M Prelims

Regina, SK

    5.  LANDRY, NICOLAS               Open          REVOLUTION                     252.70

                      5233D 2.4        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   43.20     43.20 (4)

                      105B  2.4        6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   44.40     87.60 (4)

                      205B  3.0        4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5   31.50    119.10 (5)

                      107C  2.8        3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5   29.40    148.50 (6)

                      305C  2.8        5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   44.80    193.30 (5)

                      405C  2.7        7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   59.40    252.70 (5)

    6.  MORENO, TOMAS                 Open          REVOLUTION                     236.35

                      105B  2.4        5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5   39.60     39.60 (5)

                      405C  2.7        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   44.55     84.15 (5)

                      205C  2.8        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   42.00    126.15 (4)

                      305C  2.8        2.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0   25.20    151.35 (5)

                      5333D 2.5        4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   37.50    188.85 (6)

                      5134D 2.5        6.0 7.0 7.0 5.5 6.0   47.50    236.35 (6)

    7.  LOUIS, JEGUES                 Open          REVOLUTION                     171.05

                      203C  1.9        4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   22.80     22.80 (7)

                      303C  2.0        5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   29.00     51.80 (7)

                      5132D 2.1        5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   31.50     83.30 (7)

                      105B  2.4        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   36.00    119.30 (7)

                      5233D 2.4        2.5 2.5 3.0 2.5 2.5   18.00    137.30 (7)

                      405C  2.7        4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   33.75    171.05 (7)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Westerns

Mens Open Platform Prelims

Regina, SK

Referee: MITCHELL, ANDREW         

Judge 1: MITCHELL, ANDREW                         Judge 2: TOTH, SARA               

Judge 3: JAMES, LINDSAY                           Judge 4: BURNETT, SEAN            

Judge 5: DUMONTIER, GABRIEL             

    1.  MOFFAT, FREDDIE               Open          REGINA                         299.80

                7.5M  405C  2.7        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   52.65     52.65 (2)

                7.5M  107C  2.8        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   42.00     94.65 (2)

                5M    205C  3.0        6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   58.50    153.15 (2)

                7.5M  305C  2.9        6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   59.45    212.60 (1)

                10M   5251B 2.6        5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   41.60    254.20 (1)

                10M   614B  2.4        6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5   45.60    299.80 (1)

    2.  NEWKIRK, ZAMAN                Open          SASKATOON                      285.05

                10M   405B  2.8        7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0   65.80     65.80 (1)

                7.5M  205C  2.8        4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0   35.00    100.80 (1)

                10M   107B  3.0        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5   64.50    165.30 (1)

                10M   5251B 2.6        5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   41.60    206.90 (2)

                10M   614B  2.4        6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.5   45.60    252.50 (2)

                5M    303C  2.1        5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5   32.55    285.05 (2)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Westerns

Open Other Tier II 1 M Prelims

Regina, SK

Referee: DUMONTIER, GABRIEL       

Judge 1: DUMONTIER, GABRIEL                       Judge 2: PALMER, JESSIE LEE       

Judge 3: BOEHM, MARKUS                            Judge 4: FRANCIS, ABBY            

Judge 5: KLEIN, JANA                    

    1.  MYRFIELD-WOLFE, MCGINN        Other T2      OMixe 5                        200.40

                      401C  2.0        6.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.0   50.00     50.00 (3)

                      301C  2.0        7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 8.0   45.00     95.00 (2)

                      103C  2.0        8.0 7.0 7.0 5.5 7.5   43.00    138.00 (1)

                      203C  2.0        6.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.5   36.00    174.00 (1)

                      101C  1.2        8.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 8.5   26.40    200.40 (1)

    2.  MITCHELL, SQUARED             Other T2      OMixe 5                        198.80

                      101C  2.0        9.0 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.0   51.00     51.00 (2)

                      401C  2.0        7.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 7.5   48.00     99.00 (1)

                      201C  2.0        6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   39.00    138.00 (1)

                      301C  1.6        6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0   28.80    166.80 (2)

                      103C  1.6        7.0 6.5 6.0 7.5 6.5   32.00    198.80 (2)

    3.  GORMAN, JIVTSOV               Other T2      OMixe 5                        185.60

                      101C  2.0        6.0 6.5 8.0 7.0 7.5   42.00     42.00 (4)

                      401C  2.0        6.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 8.0   42.00     84.00 (4)

                      201C  2.0        6.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5   32.00    116.00 (7)

                      301C  1.6        8.0 8.0 7.0 8.5 7.0   36.80    152.80 (3)

                      103C  1.6        7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0   32.80    185.60 (3)

    4.  ASH, LORENCE                  Other T2      OMixe 5                        184.20

                      401C  2.0        4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.5   29.00     29.00 (11)

                      101C  2.0        8.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 8.0   50.00     79.00 (6)

                      201C  2.0        8.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5   42.00    121.00 (4)

                      301C  1.6        6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0   31.20    152.20 (5)

                      103C  1.6        7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   32.00    184.20 (4)

    5.  TANAPAT-ANDRE, WEBB           Other T2      OMixe 5                        183.75

                      401B  2.0        5.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 7.0   36.00     36.00 (8)

                      101B  2.0        8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5   48.00     84.00 (4)

                      201B  2.0        6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   36.00    120.00 (5)

                      301B  1.7        7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   32.30    152.30 (4)

                      103B  1.7        6.0 7.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   31.45    183.75 (5)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Westerns

Open Other Tier II 1 M Prelims

Regina, SK

    6.  MCCALLUM, KELLY               Other T2      OMixe 5                        177.80

                      401B  2.0        7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0   42.00     42.00 (4)

                      201C  2.0        8.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0   52.00     94.00 (3)

                      301C  2.0        6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   39.00    133.00 (3)

                      402C  1.6        2.0 2.0 2.5 3.0 2.5   11.20    144.20 (6)

                      103C  1.6        7.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 7.0   33.60    177.80 (6)

    7.  CHAVEZ, SLY                   Other T2      OMixe 5                        172.20

                      101C  2.0        8.5 9.0 8.5 9.0 7.5   52.00     52.00 (1)

                      401C  2.0        4.0 3.5 5.0 4.0 4.0   24.00     76.00 (8)

                      201C  2.0        6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5   37.00    113.00 (8)

                      301C  1.6        6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   29.60    142.60 (7)

                      103C  1.6        6.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 7.5   29.60    172.20 (7)

    8.  GAULTOIS, MUSSBACHER          Other T2      OMixe 5                        171.70

                      401B  2.0        2.0 1.0 3.0 3.5 4.0   17.00     17.00 (13)

                      201B  2.0        7.0 6.5 7.5 8.0 8.5   45.00     62.00 (12)

                      103B  2.0        7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   43.00    105.00 (10)

                      203C  2.0        4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.5   26.00    131.00 (10)

                      403C  2.2        6.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 6.5   40.70    171.70 (8)

    9.  JIVTSOV, VICKARYOUS           Other T2      OMixe 5                        161.60

                      101B  2.0        8.0 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.5   39.00     39.00 (6)

                      401B  2.0        6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   40.00     79.00 (6)

                      301C  2.0        7.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   38.00    117.00 (6)

                      201C  1.5        5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   15.00 -2 132.00 (9)

                      103C  1.6        6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0   29.60    161.60 (9)

    10. ELLES, UNDSETH                Other T2      OMixe 5                        152.70

                      101C  2.0        7.0 6.0 4.5 4.5 6.5   34.00     34.00 (9)

                      401C  2.0        5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5   31.00     65.00 (10)

                      201C  2.0        7.0 7.0 6.0 7.5 7.5   43.00    108.00 (9)

                      301C  1.6        6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5   27.20    135.20 (8)

                      102C  1.4        5.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   17.50    152.70 (10)

    11. LESKO, MERKOWSKY              Other T2      OMixe 5                        139.00

                      101C  2.0        6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0   39.00     39.00 (6)

                      401C  2.0        4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5   29.00     68.00 (9)

                      201C  2.0        4.5 6.0 4.5 6.5 4.5   30.00     98.00 (11)

                      301C  1.6        3.5 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   20.00    118.00 (12)

                      102C  1.4        5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5   21.00    139.00 (11)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Westerns

Open Other Tier II 1 M Prelims

Regina, SK

    12. ASH, EBERLE                   Other T2      OMixe 5                        130.40

                      101C  2.0        4.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.5   27.00     27.00 (12)

                      401C  2.0        3.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.5   26.00     53.00 (13)

                      201C  2.0        3.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0   23.00     76.00 (13)

                      102C  1.4        6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0   28.00    104.00 (13)

                      402C  1.6        6.0 5.0 4.5 6.0 5.5   26.40    130.40 (12)

    13. REID, WARD DAVIS              Other T2      OMixe 5                        118.70

                      101C  2.0        5.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.5   31.00     31.00 (10)

                      401C  2.0        4.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.0   33.00     64.00 (11)

                      201C  2.0        4.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   26.00     90.00 (12)

                      102C  1.4        7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   28.70    118.70 (11)

                      402C  1.6        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00    118.70 (13)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Westerns

Open Other Tier II 3 M Prelims

Regina, SK

Referee: BURNETT, SEAN            

Judge 1: BURNETT, SEAN                            Judge 2: DUMONTIER, GABRIEL       

Judge 3: MITCHELL, ANDREW                         Judge 4: PALMER, JESSIE LEE       

Judge 5: JAMES, LINDSAY                 

    1.  NEWKIRK MOFFAT                Other T2      OMixe 5                        256.00

                      103B  2.0        7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5   43.00     43.00 (3)

                      403B  2.0        8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5   47.00     90.00 (2)

                      5132D 2.0        8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 6.5   47.00    137.00 (2)

                      107C  2.8        7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5   61.60    198.60 (2)

                      205C  2.8        7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 8.0   57.40    256.00 (1)

    2.  SHARP PROBE                   Other T2      OMixe 5                        254.40

                      201B  2.0        7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5   45.00     45.00 (2)

                      403B  2.0        8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 9.0   50.00     95.00 (1)

                      5231D 2.0        8.5 9.0 8.5 8.0 9.0   52.00    147.00 (1)

                      105B  2.4        7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0   52.80    199.80 (1)

                      205C  2.8        6.5 7.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   54.60    254.40 (2)

    3.  MORTELE HEDGES                Other T2      OMixe 5                        238.00

                      301B  2.0        7.0 7.0 6.5 8.5 7.5   43.00     43.00 (3)

                      5132D 2.0        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   39.00     82.00 (4)

                      405C  2.0        7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0   41.00    123.00 (4)

                      105B  2.4        8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0   57.60    180.60 (3)

                      205C  2.8        7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   57.40    238.00 (3)

    4.  MAYER BOSCHMAN                Other T2      OMixe 5                        223.20

                      103B  2.0        7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0   41.00     41.00 (5)

                      403B  2.0        7.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   43.00     84.00 (3)

                      5231D 2.0        7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   43.00    127.00 (3)

                      105B  2.4        6.5 5.5 8.0 6.5 6.0   45.60    172.60 (4)

                      203B  2.2        8.0 9.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   50.60    223.20 (4)

    5.  JUGOVICS MITTELSTADT          Other T2      OMixe 5                         77.00

                      401C  2.0        8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 9.0   49.00     49.00 (1)

                      201B  2.0        4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.0   28.00     77.00 (5)

                      103B  2.0        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00     77.00 (5)

                      105B  2.4        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00     77.00 (5)

                      5233D 2.4        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00     77.00 (5)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Westerns

Womens Open 1 M Prelims

Regina, SK

Referee: MITCHELL, ANDREW         

Judge 1: MITCHELL, ANDREW                         Judge 2: TOTH, SARA               

Judge 3: DUMONTIER, GABRIEL                       Judge 4: BURNETT, SEAN            

Judge 5: PALMER, JESSIE LEE             

    1.  KOOP, ISA                     Open          FOpen 5                        232.00

                      105C  2.4        7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   49.20     49.20 (1)

                      203B  2.3        6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   43.70     92.90 (1)

                      403B  2.4        7.0 7.5 5.5 7.0 7.0   50.40    143.30 (1)

                      303B  2.4        6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   48.00    191.30 (1)

                      5132D 2.2        6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   40.70    232.00 (1)

    2.  PROBE, AUDREY                 Open          REGINA                         192.60

                      105C  2.4        4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   30.00     30.00 (6)

                      203B  2.3        6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0   41.40     71.40 (6)

                      303C  2.1        6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   34.65    106.05 (5)

                      403B  2.4        6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   45.60    151.65 (4)

                      5231D 2.1        7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   40.95    192.60 (2)

    3.  MORTELE, MILA                 Open          REVOLUTION                     192.55

                      5132D 2.2        6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5   38.50     38.50 (4)

                      105B  2.6        5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0   41.60     80.10 (3)

                      203B  2.3        6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   43.70    123.80 (2)

                      303C  2.1        5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   34.65    158.45 (2)

                      403C  2.2        5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   34.10    192.55 (3)

    4.  HEDGES, EVANGELINE            Open          REVOLUTION                     185.45

                      403B  2.4        4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   32.40     32.40 (5)

                      105C  2.4        6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0   42.00     74.40 (5)

                      203B  2.3        6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   40.25    114.65 (3)

                      303B  2.4        5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   40.80    155.45 (3)

                      5233D 2.5        4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0   30.00    185.45 (4)

    5.  LEARY, MAREN                  Open          SASKATOON                      181.75

                      403C  2.2        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   39.60     39.60 (3)

                      105C  2.4        6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   42.00     81.60 (2)

                      203B  2.3        4.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.5   28.75    110.35 (4)

                      303C  2.1        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   34.65    145.00 (5)

                      5231D 2.1        6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5   36.75    181.75 (5)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Westerns

Womens Open 1 M Prelims

Regina, SK

    6.  WOLFE, CORYDON                Open          REVOLUTION                     174.20

                      403B  2.4        6.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5   46.80     46.80 (2)

                      105B  2.6        3.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5   28.60     75.40 (4)

                      303B  2.4        4.0 3.0 2.0 3.5 4.5   25.20    100.60 (6)

                      203B  2.3        5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   36.80    137.40 (6)

                      5223D 2.3        5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   36.80    174.20 (6)

    7.  BURGE, GABRIELLE              Open          FOpen 5                        168.40

                      203B  2.3        4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0   25.30     25.30 (7)

                      303C  2.1        5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.5   31.50     56.80 (7)

                      403C  2.2        5.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   42.90     99.70 (7)

                      105C  2.4        5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   37.20    136.90 (7)

                      5231D 2.1        6.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0   31.50    168.40 (7)

    8.  SHARP, FINLEE                 Open          REGINA                         137.10

                      105C  2.4        1.0 2.0 1.5 1.5 2.5   12.00     12.00 (8)

                      203B  2.3        4.5 3.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   31.05     43.05 (8)

                      303B  2.4        2.5 2.0 5.0 1.5 1.5   14.40     57.45 (8)

                      403B  2.4        6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5   40.80     98.25 (8)

                      5231D 2.1        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   38.85    137.10 (8)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Westerns

Womens Open 3 M Prelims

Regina, SK

Referee: BURNETT, SEAN            

Judge 1: BURNETT, SEAN                            Judge 2: JAMES, LINDSAY           

Judge 3: YNANOV, ILYA                             Judge 4: MITCHELL, ANDREW         

Judge 5: PALMER, JESSIE LEE             

    1.  SHARP, FINLEE                 Open          REGINA                         243.10

                      105B  2.4        7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   49.20     49.20 (1)

                      205C  2.8        7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   58.80    108.00 (1)

                      305C  2.8        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   44.80    152.80 (1)

                      405C  2.7        5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   45.90    198.70 (1)

                      5233D 2.4        6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   44.40    243.10 (1)

    2.  HEDGES, EVANGELINE            Open          REVOLUTION                     226.90

                      105B  2.4        6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0   46.80     46.80 (2)

                      205C  2.8        6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   51.80     98.60 (2)

                      305C  2.8        3.5 3.5 5.5 4.0 5.0   35.00    133.60 (2)

                      405C  2.7        6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5   51.30    184.90 (2)

                      5233D 2.4        6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   42.00    226.90 (2)

    3.  ESFORD, ELIZABETH             Open          FOpen 5                        194.95

                      105B  2.4        6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   44.40     44.40 (5)

                      405C  2.7        4.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   40.50     84.90 (4)

                      203B  2.2        5.0 4.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   35.20    120.10 (3)

                      303C  2.0        6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   36.00    156.10 (3)

                      5132D 2.1        5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   38.85    194.95 (3)

    4.  LEARY, MAREN                  Open          SASKATOON                      188.15

                      405C  2.7        5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   45.90     45.90 (3)

                      105B  2.4        6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   40.80     86.70 (3)

                      205C  2.8        2.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0   25.20    111.90 (4)

                      303B  2.3        6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   40.25    152.15 (4)

                      5231D 2.0        6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   36.00    188.15 (4)

    5.  WOLFE, CORYDON                Open          REVOLUTION                     184.45

                      105B  2.4        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   45.60     45.60 (4)

                      305C  2.8        3.0 2.0 4.0 3.5 3.5   28.00     73.60 (5)

                      405C  2.7        4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   36.45    110.05 (7)

                      205C  2.8        4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   33.60    143.65 (6)

                      5233D 2.4        5.0 4.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   40.80    184.45 (5)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Westerns

Womens Open 3 M Prelims

Regina, SK

    6.  BURGE, GABRIELLE              Open          FOpen 5                        183.55

                      205C  2.8        3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5   32.20     32.20 (8)

                      305C  2.8        4.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0   33.60     65.80 (8)

                      405C  2.7        5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   44.55    110.35 (6)

                      105B  2.4        5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   36.00    146.35 (5)

                      5233D 2.4        4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   37.20    183.55 (6)

    7.  MORTELE, MILA                 Open          REVOLUTION                     181.90

                      5132D 2.1        6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   35.70     35.70 (7)

                      405C  2.7        5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   37.80     73.50 (6)

                      305C  2.8        3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5   28.00    101.50 (8)

                      105B  2.4        3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   30.00    131.50 (7)

                      205C  2.8        6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   50.40    181.90 (7)

    8.  LAFRENIERE, JANE              Open          SASKATOON                      160.00

                      5132D 2.1        5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   36.75     36.75 (6)

                      107C  2.8        3.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   32.20     68.95 (7)

                      205C  2.8        4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   42.00    110.95 (5)

                      303C  2.0        3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0   18.00    128.95 (8)

                      405C  2.7        3.5 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.0   31.05    160.00 (8)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Westerns

Womens Open Platform Prelims

Regina, SK

Referee: MITCHELL, ANDREW         

Judge 1: MITCHELL, ANDREW                         Judge 2: TOTH, SARA               

Judge 3: JAMES, LINDSAY                           Judge 4: BURNETT, SEAN            

Judge 5: DUMONTIER, GABRIEL             

    1.  SHARP, FINLEE                 Open          REGINA                         215.80

                7.5M  105B  2.4        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   50.40     50.40 (1)

                7.5M  205C  2.8        8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0   67.20    117.60 (1)

                5M    303C  2.1        3.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 2.5   18.90    136.50 (1)

                7.5M  405C  2.7        4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0   35.10    171.60 (1)

                10M   5251B 2.6        5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   44.20    215.80 (1)

    2.  ESFORD, ELIZABETH             Open          SASKATOON                      154.25

                7.5M  105B  2.4        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   43.20     43.20 (2)

                7.5M  405C  2.7        3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5   25.65     68.85 (2)

                5M    203B  2.3        3.0 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.0   24.15     93.00 (2)

                7.5M  5231D 2.0        5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 6.0   28.00    121.00 (2)

                7.5M  301B  1.9        5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   33.25    154.25 (2)
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